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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     MILE 20    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bob Cisler             M3539        1/173     1:14:48     1:54:31     2:32:22    5:49     2:32:22
2     Joseph Kurian          M2529        1/102     1:13:36     1:54:38     2:34:52    5:55     2:34:52
3     Randy Damkot           M3539        2/173     1:15:26     1:56:52     2:36:49    5:59     2:36:49
4     Shane Carr             M3034        1/130     1:15:27     1:57:39     2:38:06    6:02     2:38:06
5     Sal Impellitteri       M1824         1/75     1:15:26     1:56:36     2:39:28    6:05     2:39:29
6     Christopher Hess       M1824         2/75     1:18:47     2:00:53     2:41:07    6:09     2:41:07
7     Kevin Cullen           M2529        2/102     1:15:27     1:58:23     2:41:08    6:09     2:41:08
8     Brent Alexander        M1824         3/75     1:18:38     2:01:55     2:42:38    6:13     2:42:42
9     Eric Volmar            M3034        2/130     1:16:21     2:01:01     2:43:52    6:15     2:43:53
10    Brad Seeley            M1824         4/75     1:15:26     1:59:04     2:44:23    6:17     2:44:23
11    David Sheriff          M2529        3/102     1:20:20     2:04:51     2:45:21    6:19     2:45:21
12    Paul Riley             M1824         5/75     1:18:21     2:03:39     2:47:26    6:24     2:47:26
13    Brian Hutcheson        M3539        3/173     1:24:59     2:09:08     2:48:00    6:25     2:48:01
14    William Ricker         M2529        4/102     1:18:23     2:03:30     2:48:21    6:26     2:48:21
15    I. George Ogutu        M4549        1/194     1:24:58     2:09:22     2:49:13    6:28     2:49:13
16    Michael Henze          M3539        4/173     1:24:59     2:09:22     2:49:19    6:28     2:49:19
17    Jonathan Bourman       M1824         6/75     1:23:22     2:07:49     2:50:55    6:32     2:50:55
18    Dave Dehart            M4044        1/190     1:24:18     2:09:28     2:53:18    6:37     2:53:18
19    Philip Bzdusek         M2529        5/102     1:24:59     2:10:42     2:54:29    6:40     2:54:30
20    Tom Abler              M4549        2/194     1:24:59     2:10:14     2:54:48    6:41     2:54:48
21    Henry Hofman           M4044        2/190     1:27:21     2:12:34     2:56:01    6:43     2:56:10
22    Corey Binnebose        M3539        5/173     1:29:41     2:16:00     2:56:04    6:43     2:56:14
23    Ben Ruyle              M3034        3/130     1:26:48     2:12:45     2:56:38    6:45     2:56:38
24    Richard Mangold        M5054        1/133     1:24:36     2:12:03     2:56:43    6:45     2:56:44
25    Kevin Heltemes         M1824         7/75     1:26:45     2:13:12     2:57:15    6:46     2:57:20
26    Greg Jaeger            M3034        4/130     1:26:46     2:12:49     2:57:24    6:46     2:57:27
27    Chris Hendricks        M1824         8/75     1:28:21     2:13:01     2:58:02    6:48     2:58:02
28    David Meixelsperger    M4044        3/190     1:26:48     2:12:50     2:58:07    6:48     2:58:09
29    Robert Smith           M4044        4/190     1:27:11     2:14:53     2:58:37    6:49     2:58:38
30    Jim Kirschbaum         M3539        6/173     1:25:55     2:13:56     2:58:45    6:50     2:58:45
31    Daniel Signs           M1824         9/75     1:25:27     2:11:06     2:58:52    6:50     2:59:02
32    Stefan Lindgren        M1824        10/75     1:26:46     2:12:54     2:58:59    6:50     2:59:06
33    Thomas Kelly           M4044        5/190     1:28:24     2:15:26     2:59:07    6:50     2:59:12
34    Peter Diamond          M4044        6/190     1:28:38     2:15:32     2:59:13    6:51     2:59:13
35    Matthew Mcclutchy      M3539        7/173     1:28:19     2:15:39     2:59:27    6:51     2:59:28
36    Christopher Mertens    M2529        6/102     1:26:52     2:12:50     3:00:22    6:53     3:00:26
37    Timothy Tikalsky       M1824        11/75     1:24:47     2:11:51     3:00:31    6:54     3:00:32
38    J.d. Optekar           M3539        8/173     1:28:54     2:16:01     3:00:56    6:55     3:00:58
39    Keith Wojewnik         M1824        12/75     1:31:41     2:17:40     3:00:48    6:54     3:01:07
40    Brent Barth            M4549        3/194     1:29:51     2:16:51     3:01:16    6:55     3:01:37
41    Timothy Bourman        M1824        13/75     1:23:22     2:09:28     3:02:00    6:57     3:02:00
42    Tim Laird              M3034        5/130     1:25:49     2:15:35     3:02:19    6:58     3:02:20
43    Jason Beehler          M3034        6/130     1:22:45     2:09:45     3:02:52    6:59     3:02:52
44    Jamie Walz             M3539        9/173     1:25:56     2:13:53     3:03:03    6:59     3:03:03
45    Meghan Macardy         F1824         1/91     1:27:51     2:17:12     3:03:06    6:59     3:03:06
46    Ann Stokman-Zimmermann F3539        1/105     1:28:55     2:18:00     3:03:34    7:01     3:03:34
47    Jason Brunner          M2529        7/102     1:28:34     2:15:39     3:03:38    7:01     3:03:43
48    Dave Harris            M4549        4/194     1:32:35     2:20:20     3:03:44    7:01     3:03:46
49    James Cummins          M4549        5/194     1:28:45     2:16:24     3:03:38    7:01     3:03:50
50    Seth Waller            M3539       10/173     1:31:24     2:20:06     3:03:59    7:01     3:04:01
51    Eric Pueschel          M1824        14/75     1:31:13     2:19:34     3:04:06    7:02     3:04:07
52    Craig Thompson         M5054        2/133     1:28:42     2:16:51     3:04:18    7:02     3:04:19
53    Mike Burger            M3034        7/130     1:27:09     2:16:56     3:04:15    7:02     3:04:21
54    Robb Linnemanstons     M4549        6/194     1:31:25     2:19:10     3:04:45    7:03     3:04:55
55    Jason Meyer            M3034        8/130     1:23:22     2:11:40     3:05:07    7:04     3:05:07
56    Kevin Kriegel          M2529        8/102     1:23:42     2:10:29     3:05:14    7:04     3:05:16
57    Abdel Bouaichi         M4044        7/190     1:29:20     2:17:28     3:05:17    7:04     3:05:19
58    Daniel Drier           M2529        9/102     1:30:16     2:16:49     3:05:32    7:05     3:05:35
59    Chris Rotzenberg       M3034        9/130     1:31:18     2:19:07     3:05:48    7:06     3:05:53
60    Gary Krenz             M4549        7/194     1:31:12     2:19:40     3:05:51    7:06     3:06:02
61    David Larson           M2529       10/102     1:26:54     2:14:38     3:05:36    7:05     3:06:37
62    Matt Opgenorth         M1824        15/75     1:31:06     2:18:20     3:06:44    7:08     3:07:06
63    Melinda Davis          F2529        1/122     1:30:47     2:20:57     3:07:11    7:09     3:07:20
64    Peter Jursik           M4549        8/194     1:30:17     2:18:19     3:07:24    7:09     3:07:26
65    Todd Jensen            M3539       11/173     1:32:35     2:23:05     3:07:31    7:10     3:07:32
66    Raymond Ross           M4044        8/190     1:21:02     2:09:59     3:07:59    7:11     3:08:00
67    James Shanahan         M1824        16/75     1:31:24     2:21:02     3:07:54    7:10     3:08:03
68    Jason Buzzell          M3034       10/130     1:30:06     2:19:56     3:07:55    7:10     3:08:06
69    Sam Jackoyo            M4044        9/190     1:30:27     2:21:04     3:08:27    7:12     3:08:27
70    Matt Washkoviak        M1824        17/75     1:33:01     2:21:58     3:07:49    7:10     3:08:32
71    Matthew Hibbard        M1824        18/75     1:35:28     2:24:13     3:08:42    7:12     3:08:49
72    Andre-Paul Michaud     M3034       11/130     1:30:50     2:21:11     3:08:54    7:13     3:08:56
73    Chaz Heckman           M3539       12/173     1:30:47     2:20:01     3:09:00    7:13     3:09:01
74    Douglas Polomis        M3034       12/130     1:29:36     2:19:47     3:09:40    7:15     3:09:41
75    Dana Fluet             M4044       10/190     1:32:26     2:21:38     3:10:05    7:15     3:10:13
76    Mark Smith             M4549        9/194     1:33:36     2:23:26     3:10:07    7:16     3:10:14
77    Jason Taylor           M2529       11/102     1:31:15     2:21:26     3:10:15    7:16     3:10:31
78    Wesley Smith           M3034       13/130     1:26:52     2:19:27     3:11:07    7:18     3:11:07
79    Nicholas Olson         M2529       12/102     1:35:59     2:25:29     3:11:10    7:18     3:11:15
80    Christian Mcmahon      M4549       10/194     1:37:12     2:28:00     3:11:14    7:18     3:11:16
81    Paul Webber            M2529       13/102     1:25:55     2:19:04     3:11:21    7:18     3:11:21
82    Ryan Butzman           M3539       13/173     1:31:16     2:21:58     3:11:18    7:18     3:11:22
83    Brian Savoie           M3034       14/130     1:34:41     2:25:00     3:11:28    7:19     3:11:32
84    Robert Budington       M3539       14/173     1:35:18     2:26:32     3:11:20    7:18     3:11:34
85    James Courtney         M4549       11/194     1:35:51     2:26:58     3:11:31    7:19     3:11:36
86    J. Elizabeth Terveer   F4044        1/116     1:34:05     2:24:23     3:11:29    7:19     3:11:46
87    Ed Shirley             M4549       12/194     1:32:00     2:22:05     3:11:55    7:20     3:11:59
88    Paul Badura            M5054        3/133     1:30:54     2:20:36     3:11:54    7:20     3:12:00
89    Roy Pirrung            M5559         1/62     1:34:46     2:25:40     3:12:10    7:20     3:12:10
90    Sam Hofman             M2529       14/102     1:34:20     2:23:15     3:12:06    7:20     3:12:15
91    Peter Hofman           M2529       15/102     1:34:21     2:23:15     3:12:15    7:20     3:12:23
92    Donald Taylor          M4044       11/190     1:33:29     2:22:50     3:12:12    7:20     3:12:28
93    Patrick Canning        M4044       12/190     1:33:29     2:24:13     3:12:32    7:21     3:12:38
94    Tony Guagenti          M1824        19/75     1:38:03     2:29:47     3:12:52    7:22     3:12:59
95    Dylan Smith            M3034       15/130     1:33:16     2:23:35     3:13:55    7:24     3:14:12
96    Brian Post             M4044       13/190     1:33:00     2:24:20     3:14:18    7:25     3:14:27
97    Jose Rodriguez         M5559         2/62     1:29:25     2:18:22     3:14:29    7:26     3:14:30
98    Mike Reamer            M1824        20/75     1:38:03     2:29:47     3:14:22    7:25     3:14:30
99    Barbara Capece         F3539        2/105     1:34:54     2:26:30     3:14:34    7:26     3:14:36
100   Jimmy Derwae Jr        M1824        21/75     1:34:54     2:25:11     3:14:52    7:26     3:14:54
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101   Jessica Wozniak        F2529        2/122     1:35:28     2:26:38     3:14:27    7:25     3:14:59
102   Doug Sturm-Smith       M3034       16/130     1:33:49     2:25:34     3:14:51    7:26     3:15:02
103   John Marquart          M4549       13/194     1:32:29     2:22:22     3:15:07    7:27     3:15:16
104   James Budde            M3539       15/173     1:35:35     2:26:33     3:15:05    7:27     3:15:17
105   Michael Davenport      M4549       14/194     1:31:48     2:25:32     3:15:21    7:28     3:15:23
106   Emmanuel Perryman      M4549       15/194     1:33:08     2:23:17     3:15:28    7:28     3:15:29
107   Peter Stefaniak        M4044       14/190     1:34:44     2:26:06     3:15:44    7:28     3:15:50
108   Angela Verburg         F1824         2/91     1:31:30     2:24:14     3:15:46    7:28     3:15:55
109   Geoffrey Harris        M3539       16/173     1:31:49     2:22:36     3:15:54    7:29     3:15:56
110   Kurtis Kowalski        M3034       17/130     1:32:11     2:25:48     3:15:51    7:29     3:16:06
111   Steve Hackel           M4044       15/190     1:30:44     2:20:39     3:16:04    7:29     3:16:12
112   William Abel           M3034       18/130     1:37:13     2:27:17     3:16:21    7:30     3:16:36
113   Michael Lozano         M4549       16/194     1:36:53     2:28:55     3:16:34    7:30     3:16:43
114   Robert Thielke         M3539       17/173     1:36:58     2:29:07     3:16:50    7:31     3:16:58
115   John Chandler          M5054        4/133     1:38:36     2:30:23     3:17:06    7:32     3:17:08
116   David Cross            M5054        5/133     1:38:36     2:30:23     3:17:19    7:32     3:17:21
117   Cheryl Neumann         F4549         1/74     1:38:36     2:30:23     3:17:23    7:32     3:17:25
118   Fred Hable             M4044       16/190     1:34:53     2:28:04     3:17:31    7:32     3:17:33
119   Mike Stefaniak         M4044       17/190     1:36:34     2:28:13     3:17:36    7:33     3:17:43
120   Jeff Paavola           M4549       17/194     1:36:49     2:28:42     3:17:37    7:33     3:18:01
121   Craig Guilbault        M4549       18/194     1:33:58     2:25:35     3:18:01    7:34     3:18:05
122   Jason Frano            M2529       16/102     1:34:29     2:24:51     3:17:54    7:33     3:18:11
123   Michael Armstrong      M4044       18/190     1:31:27     2:25:10     3:18:24    7:34     3:18:24
124   Jason Straka           M1824        22/75     1:38:51     2:27:15     3:17:05    7:32     3:18:31
125   William Czisny         M4549       19/194     1:38:36     2:30:22     3:18:29    7:35     3:18:33
126   Joseph Gesior          M4044       19/190     1:29:49     2:24:11     3:18:30    7:35     3:18:43
127   Joshua Alonzo          M2529       17/102     1:32:56     2:22:25     3:17:37    7:33     3:19:03
128   Mark Wright            M4044       20/190     1:36:28     2:27:38     3:18:59    7:36     3:19:10
129   Michael Noone          M3539       18/173     1:35:25     2:27:20     3:19:46    7:38     3:19:49
130   Beth Schiffman         F3539        3/105     1:35:11     2:29:57     3:19:58    7:38     3:20:03
131   Emily Kratz            F2529        3/122     1:41:22     2:31:21     3:19:02    7:36     3:20:04
132   Jim Diehl              M4044       21/190     1:31:02     2:24:52     3:19:48    7:38     3:20:10
133   John Jorgensen         M4549       20/194     1:37:48     2:30:59     3:20:07    7:38     3:20:23
134   Roger Tucker           M3539       19/173     1:39:14     2:30:26     3:20:01    7:38     3:20:27
135   Chris Durose           M3539       20/173     1:31:58     2:23:38     3:19:53    7:38     3:20:30
136   Julie Treder           F2529        4/122     1:36:42     2:29:55     3:20:10    7:39     3:20:36
137   Kimberly Obradovich    F2529        5/122     1:39:26     2:31:58     3:20:33    7:39     3:20:47
138   Trent Zoglman          M4044       22/190     1:35:04     2:28:34     3:19:27    7:37     3:20:50
139   Neal Harmelink         M3034       19/130     1:35:17     2:28:42     3:20:45    7:40     3:21:02
140   Michael Cramarosso     M4044       23/190     1:31:19     2:24:53     3:20:52    7:40     3:21:07
141   Scott Schilling        M4044       24/190     1:34:45     2:26:32     3:20:57    7:40     3:21:13
142   Shinya Seko            M3034       20/130     1:32:17     2:25:11     3:21:05    7:41     3:21:25
143   Jim Holthe             M4044       25/190     1:38:10     2:31:20     3:21:09    7:41     3:21:26
144   Thomas Karban          M4549       21/194     1:34:44     2:26:41     3:21:27    7:41     3:21:31
145   Scott Kolkema          MCLYD         1/92     1:32:22     2:23:19     3:21:25    7:41     3:21:35
146   Todd Barden            M4044       26/190     1:37:48     2:30:21     3:21:43    7:42     3:21:52
147   Bruce Lundine          M4549       22/194     1:37:39     2:30:15     3:21:07    7:41     3:21:55
148   Katie Sharff           F2529        6/122     1:38:54     2:31:16     3:21:39    7:42     3:22:02
149   Matthew Braun          M2529       18/102     1:33:06     2:26:00     3:22:05    7:43     3:22:09
150   Mark Polinko           M4549       23/194     1:31:48     2:25:21     3:22:09    7:43     3:22:11
151   Jason Douglas          M3034       21/130     1:34:48     2:27:24     3:21:52    7:42     3:22:16
152   Lawrence Maher         M4044       27/190     1:39:47     2:32:12     3:22:24    7:44     3:22:28
153   Joel Clinton           M3034       22/130     1:38:26     2:29:58     3:21:11    7:41     3:22:31
154   Jerry Firebaugh        M4549       24/194     1:31:01     2:25:14     3:22:33    7:44     3:22:38
155   Benjamin Findley       M2529       19/102     1:36:16     2:26:59     3:22:15    7:43     3:22:47
156   Michael Maggio         M2529       20/102     1:30:29     2:23:54     3:22:30    7:44     3:22:55
157   Ben Sykes              M1824        23/75     1:33:05     2:27:02     3:21:50    7:42     3:23:07
158   Todd Hill              M2529       21/102     1:39:05     2:32:58     3:23:10    7:45     3:23:14
159   Ben Mchenry            M2529       22/102     1:31:07     2:24:34     3:23:08    7:45     3:23:17
160   Eugene Reardon         M4549       25/194     1:35:39     2:30:54     3:23:19    7:46     3:23:27
161   Katie Hammes           FCLYD         1/26     1:34:11     2:27:18     3:22:58    7:45     3:23:32
162   Eric Giandelone        M2529       23/102     1:24:37     2:25:48     3:23:33    7:46     3:23:34
163   Joseph Denneny         M5054        6/133     1:41:01     2:34:24     3:23:33    7:46     3:23:39
164   Michael Rank           M3034       23/130     1:39:05     2:33:34     3:23:16    7:46     3:23:40
165   Dennis Pollard         M4549       26/194     1:38:34     2:31:44     3:23:31    7:46     3:23:40
166   James Bahr             M6064         1/23     1:37:16     2:32:23     3:23:43    7:47     3:23:48
167   Daniel Fuhrmann        M2529       24/102     1:41:03     2:33:38     3:23:48    7:47     3:23:58
168   Dave Tapp              M3034       24/130     1:41:39     2:35:00     3:23:52    7:47     3:24:00
169   Tom Johnson            M4549       27/194     1:33:56     2:27:13     3:24:00    7:47     3:24:03
170   Rich Moore             M4549       28/194     1:32:43     2:24:36     3:24:07    7:48     3:24:13
171   Howard Larson          M5054        7/133     1:39:41     2:31:49     3:24:03    7:47     3:24:23
172   John Burke             M3539       21/173     1:35:31     2:31:11     3:24:20    7:48     3:24:25
173   Ron Weber              M4549       29/194     1:38:31     2:31:22     3:24:11    7:48     3:24:29
174   Michelle Lanouette     F3539        4/105     1:36:25     2:35:32     3:24:28    7:48     3:24:36
175   Beth Drolet            F4044        2/116     1:41:46     2:35:05     3:24:38    7:49     3:24:40
176   Andrew Starsky         M3539       22/173     1:39:28     2:32:58     3:24:13    7:48     3:24:46
177   Robert Miracky         M5054        8/133     1:41:18     2:34:02     3:24:33    7:49     3:24:49
178   Mike Reisel            M3539       23/173     1:40:15     2:34:19     3:24:21    7:48     3:24:52
179   Dan Strain             M3539       24/173     1:37:03     2:28:11     3:25:06    7:50     3:25:17
180   John Osiecki           M4549       30/194     1:41:51     2:35:29     3:25:16    7:50     3:25:27
181   Matthew Prahlow        M4549       31/194     1:41:54     2:35:30     3:25:19    7:50     3:25:27
182   John Vaughan           M4549       32/194     1:42:22     2:35:39     3:25:11    7:50     3:25:29
183   James Mcdougall        M1824        24/75     1:37:51     2:30:39     3:24:42    7:49     3:25:31
184   Dean Kalinowski        M3539       25/173     1:37:03     2:29:33     3:25:32    7:51     3:25:36
185   Michael Schneider      M4044       28/190     1:40:24     2:33:28     3:25:22    7:50     3:25:37
186   Tim Novak              M5559         3/62     1:41:54     2:35:32     3:25:33    7:51     3:25:40
187   Andrew Erickson        M2529       25/102     1:43:53     2:39:28     3:25:12    7:50     3:25:42
188   Andy Jackson           M4044       29/190     1:33:43     2:29:47     3:25:40    7:51     3:25:43
189   Rick Scott             M3539       26/173     1:35:26     2:31:15     3:25:36    7:51     3:25:46
190   Matthew Moes           M3539       27/173     1:36:49     2:29:37     3:25:23    7:50     3:25:48
191   Scott Krueger          M3539       28/173     1:36:39     2:30:08     3:25:41    7:51     3:25:51
192   Jarod Cronk            M3034       25/130     1:32:09     2:29:28     3:25:43    7:51     3:25:52
193   Steve Boshold          M4044       30/190     1:38:11     2:31:20     3:24:46    7:49     3:25:53
194   Bradley Jones          M2529       26/102     1:43:18     2:37:43     3:24:31    7:49     3:26:06
195   John Lancaster         M3539       29/173     1:33:57     2:28:36     3:26:23    7:53     3:26:30
196   Scott Dresden          M3539       30/173     1:39:48     2:34:06     3:25:55    7:52     3:26:33
197   Rex Puterbaugh         M2529       27/102     1:34:46     2:30:18     3:26:30    7:53     3:26:37
198   David Webber           M2529       28/102     1:36:02     2:31:14     3:26:35    7:53     3:26:37
199   Seth Bodden            M1824        25/75     1:30:18     2:23:16     3:26:38    7:53     3:26:39
200   Paul Morden            M1824        26/75     1:42:11     2:34:00     3:26:10    7:52     3:26:40

Generated March 21, 2026 at 7:01 AM 2/19



Milwaukee's Lakefront Marathon 2005 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     MILE 20    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   James Obrien           M4549       33/194     1:41:32     2:35:20     3:26:41    7:53     3:26:48
202   Michael Evans          M3539       31/173     1:41:03     2:36:14     3:26:38    7:53     3:26:51
203   Tim Peterson           M3034       26/130     1:38:17     2:31:51     3:26:42    7:53     3:26:53
204   Tim Cigelske           M1824        27/75     1:33:12     2:26:08     3:26:27    7:53     3:26:57
205   Michael Kuchar         M4044       31/190     1:37:07     2:32:00     3:27:00    7:54     3:27:01
206   Gretchen Steffen       F1824         3/91     1:45:49     2:39:57     3:26:30    7:53     3:27:02
207   Jill Sovitzky          F2529        7/122     1:39:29     2:34:39     3:25:54    7:52     3:27:05
208   Douglas Johnston       M4044       32/190     1:39:42     2:32:58     3:26:08    7:52     3:27:06
209   Ellen Cleary           F4044        3/116     1:41:31     2:35:20     3:26:59    7:54     3:27:07
210   Brian Heltemes         M2529       29/102     1:36:07     2:34:53     3:27:09    7:55     3:27:13
211   Mary Leising           F3034         1/73     1:38:09     2:33:47     3:27:10    7:55     3:27:16
212   Ben Bigger             M4549       34/194     1:43:00     2:35:33     3:26:53    7:54     3:27:17
213   Jeffrey Kin            M3539       32/173     1:34:42     2:31:20     3:26:55    7:54     3:27:29
214   Amie Billstrom         F1824         4/91     1:42:42     2:38:37     3:26:52    7:54     3:27:34
215   Rich Mertes            M3034       27/130     1:40:33     2:31:16     3:27:22    7:55     3:27:35
216   Stephen Skegg          M5054        9/133     1:38:15     2:32:21     3:27:16    7:55     3:27:40
217   Bruce Lammers          M4549       35/194     1:42:49     2:37:18     3:27:35    7:56     3:27:41
218   Michelle Meier         F3539        5/105     1:39:57     2:34:11     3:27:35    7:56     3:27:48
219   Tom Pavletic           M4549       36/194     1:42:18     2:35:51     3:25:14    7:50     3:27:50
220   Shawn Kilkenny         MCLYD         2/92     1:40:06     2:35:58     3:27:21    7:55     3:27:52
221   Steve Richey           M5054       10/133     1:44:42     2:39:19     3:27:47    7:56     3:27:53
222   Brian Runft            M2529       30/102     1:35:05     2:29:38     3:26:18    7:53     3:27:57
223   Erik Hoffman           M1824        28/75     1:43:05     2:37:28     3:27:54    7:56     3:28:08
224   Gary Hoffman           M5054       11/133     1:43:06     2:37:28     3:27:55    7:56     3:28:08
225   Susan Koch             F5054         1/42     1:39:08     2:33:40     3:26:37    7:53     3:28:11
226   David Bretl            M4044       33/190     1:39:53     2:34:05     3:27:35    7:56     3:28:12
227   Derek Gingerich        M3034       28/130     1:43:45     2:37:52     3:27:56    7:56     3:28:12
228   Jerry Vondruska        M3539       33/173     1:44:06     2:39:05     3:28:06    7:57     3:28:18
229   Cathie Burroughs       F4549         2/74     1:40:22     2:36:15     3:28:04    7:57     3:28:20
230   Lee Oksiuta            M2529       31/102     1:33:40     2:29:40     3:28:14    7:57     3:28:21
231   Mark Wiedner           MCLYD         3/92     1:42:26     2:37:48     3:27:59    7:56     3:28:23
232   John Pearman           M3539       34/173     1:42:25     2:37:47     3:27:59    7:56     3:28:23
233   John Lee               M4044       34/190     1:41:14     2:35:44     3:28:14    7:57     3:28:29
234   Tim Gerum              M4549       37/194     1:43:38     2:36:46     3:28:06    7:57     3:28:30
235   Jaimelyn Kost          F1824         5/91     1:42:48     2:38:24     3:28:02    7:57     3:28:35
236   Joseph Werner          M3034       29/130     1:29:47     2:25:17     3:28:34    7:58     3:28:39
237   Heidi Hancock          F1824         6/91     1:42:34     2:38:29     3:27:49    7:56     3:28:40
238   John Leonhart          M5054       12/133     1:42:24     2:36:53     3:28:14    7:57     3:28:45
239   Meg Riordan            F1824         7/91     1:38:21     2:33:12     3:28:33    7:58     3:28:51
240   Tim Van Ryzin          M3539       35/173     1:42:03     2:36:19     3:28:45    7:58     3:28:52
241   Mark Werner            M4549       38/194     1:39:37     2:34:02     3:28:47    7:58     3:28:59
242   Nelson Quiles          M5054       13/133     1:39:58     2:36:06     3:28:56    7:59     3:29:08
243   Daniel Clayburgh       M2529       32/102     1:38:54     2:33:27     3:28:46    7:58     3:29:09
244   Daniel Pickerill       M4549       39/194     1:38:51     2:33:09     3:28:28    7:58     3:29:17
245   Beth Henriksen         F4549         3/74     1:41:12     2:36:08     3:28:57    7:59     3:29:18
246   Eric Szydlowski        M1824        29/75     1:33:57     2:30:43     3:29:15    7:59     3:29:20
247   Glenn Petrie           M3539       36/173     1:36:36     2:30:48     3:29:18    7:59     3:29:22
248   Lance Hart             M3539       37/173     1:39:18     2:33:02     3:28:51    7:58     3:29:24
249   James Farrell          M4549       40/194     1:43:48     2:39:16     3:28:33    7:58     3:29:38
250   Christopher Cogbill    M2529       33/102     1:25:51     2:20:24     3:29:41    8:00     3:29:42
251   Clay Dacquisto         M4549       41/194     1:38:01     2:32:52     3:29:22    8:00     3:29:42
252   Andrew Mccormick       M3034       30/130     1:40:53     2:35:09     3:29:19    8:00     3:29:43
253   Megan Dabroski         F2529        8/122     1:42:44     2:38:40     3:29:04    7:59     3:29:44
254   Steve Otolski          M3539       38/173     1:38:05     2:32:24     3:29:10    7:59     3:29:45
255   Joe Odegaard           M3034       31/130     1:46:07     2:40:50     3:29:34    8:00     3:29:46
256   Sue Gray               F4044        4/116     1:41:03     2:36:24     3:29:32    8:00     3:29:46
257   Scott Kelly            M3034       32/130     1:43:37     2:39:07     3:29:30    8:00     3:29:48
258   Joe Nemeth             M2529       34/102     1:43:25     2:37:54     3:29:33    8:00     3:29:52
259   Kevin Burow            M3539       39/173     1:42:26     2:38:01     3:29:41    8:00     3:29:55
260   Marc Linhardt          M3034       33/130     1:42:36     2:38:33     3:29:13    7:59     3:30:00
261   Tim Graham             M3034       34/130     1:33:47     2:26:13     3:29:38    8:00     3:30:13
262   Matt Hofman            M3034       35/130     1:45:52     2:40:51     3:30:09    8:01     3:30:19
263   Christine Cotey        F3539        6/105     1:40:13     2:37:13     3:30:30    8:02     3:30:34
264   Steve Clark            M3539       40/173     1:39:59     2:36:58     3:30:13    8:02     3:30:38
265   Carolyn Moore          F3539        7/105     1:44:41     2:39:25     3:30:28    8:02     3:30:58
266   Steven Zimmerman       M4549       42/194     1:40:13     2:35:19     3:30:44    8:03     3:31:01
267   Erik Hanley            M1824        30/75     1:43:53     2:41:24     3:30:14    8:02     3:31:04
268   Scott Aegerter         M4044       35/190     1:39:05     2:33:58     3:30:59    8:03     3:31:12
269   Steven Walker          M4549       43/194     1:34:41     2:25:08     3:31:05    8:04     3:31:15
270   Scott Rollinson        M3034       36/130     1:35:37     2:34:44     3:31:02    8:03     3:31:16
271   Paul Stamp             M4549       44/194     1:40:18     2:35:34     3:31:14    8:04     3:31:18
272   Cheryl Franta          F4549         4/74     1:42:09     2:37:56     3:30:56    8:03     3:31:21
273   Nathan Perry           M3034       37/130     1:41:48     2:37:55     3:31:11    8:04     3:31:22
274   Christopher Ponteri    M3539       41/173     1:39:34     2:34:31     3:31:21    8:04     3:31:23
275   Lee Krautkramer        M4044       36/190     1:38:29     2:34:07     3:31:10    8:04     3:31:26
276   Bob Ellis              M5559         4/62     1:44:06     2:40:01     3:31:20    8:04     3:31:28
277   Scott Novak            M3034       38/130     1:37:28     2:31:08     3:31:23    8:04     3:31:30
278   Daniel Stark           M5559         5/62     1:38:28     2:34:32     3:31:09    8:04     3:31:32
279   Don Cumings            M4044       37/190     1:38:11     2:34:55     3:31:26    8:04     3:31:38
280   Steven Wearne          M5054       14/133     1:31:34     2:29:25     3:31:23    8:04     3:31:47
281   Rob Grosch             M4549       45/194     1:44:06     2:40:01     3:31:43    8:05     3:31:50
282   Mark Meyer             M4044       38/190     1:39:37     2:34:58     3:30:05    8:01     3:32:02
283   Christopher Ivers      M4044       39/190     1:37:02     2:32:19     3:32:02    8:06     3:32:17
284   Beth Wennerstrom       F2529        9/122     1:46:21     2:42:02     3:31:27    8:04     3:32:19
285   Daniel Reichert        M4044       40/190     1:38:42     2:32:01     3:32:05    8:06     3:32:23
286   Hans Wegesser          M4549       46/194     1:38:59     2:35:27     3:31:59    8:06     3:32:31
287   Jim Stecker            M5559         6/62     1:44:47     2:39:18     3:31:52    8:05     3:32:45
288   Mark Newbold           M4044       41/190     1:43:05     2:37:29     3:30:58    8:03     3:32:46
289   Patrick Zielinski      M4549       47/194     1:42:13     2:38:11     3:32:38    8:07     3:32:48
290   Eric Zunke             M3034       39/130     1:42:17     2:38:27     3:32:33    8:07     3:32:52
291   Mike Kambol            M4044       42/190     1:37:38     2:31:24     3:32:43    8:07     3:33:00
292   Paul Stetka            M4044       43/190     1:35:53     2:33:02     3:32:57    8:08     3:33:06
293   Michael Tyllas         M4549       48/194     1:38:24     2:34:55     3:32:27    8:07     3:33:08
294   Jill Rybicki           F2529       10/122     1:41:37     2:38:39     3:31:50    8:05     3:33:13
295   Ron Tucker             M3034       40/130     1:37:04     2:37:49     3:32:16    8:06     3:33:14
296   Tom Mcnichols          M5054       15/133     1:43:51     2:39:28     3:33:05    8:08     3:33:24
297   Andrew Soto            M2529       35/102     1:33:26     2:28:49     3:32:53    8:08     3:33:25
298   Daniel Orlando         M4044       44/190     1:43:13     2:38:59     3:32:52    8:08     3:33:37
299   Douglas Anderson       M4044       45/190     1:43:00     2:37:26     3:33:13    8:08     3:33:45
300   Niel Donnelley         M4044       46/190     1:45:24     2:41:56     3:33:24    8:09     3:33:45
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301   Norman Tornow          M4549       49/194     1:43:27     2:40:19     3:33:40    8:09     3:33:52
302   Jim Raymond            M5559         7/62     1:49:15     2:42:06     3:33:53    8:10     3:33:53
303   Rob Ulm                M2529       36/102     1:47:27     2:47:02     3:33:20    8:09     3:33:58
304   Sarah Retherford       F3034         2/73     1:43:35     2:39:49     3:33:43    8:10     3:34:02
305   Renee Mabie            F4044        5/116     1:46:00     2:42:29     3:33:42    8:09     3:34:03
306   Irene Matula           F3539        8/105     1:43:58     2:40:32     3:33:37    8:09     3:34:09
307   Dan Iverson            M4044       47/190     1:39:09     2:33:39     3:33:33    8:09     3:34:14
308   Heather Polan          F3034         3/73     1:41:31     2:39:37     3:34:13    8:11     3:34:19
309   Keith Granzin          M2529       37/102     1:42:59     2:39:02     3:34:03    8:10     3:34:19
310   Jim Kopkowski          M4549       50/194     1:37:54     2:39:00     3:34:29    8:11     3:34:31
311   Jane Jarcho            F4044        6/116     1:43:44     2:40:35     3:34:21    8:11     3:34:35
312   Gregory Kaster         M4044       48/190     1:44:22     2:41:20     3:34:11    8:11     3:34:36
313   Frank Hirsch           M3539       42/173     1:34:20     2:28:35     3:34:37    8:12     3:34:39
314    Unknown                              0/0     1:38:28     2:37:01     3:34:23    8:11     3:34:51
315   John Feeney            M4044       49/190     1:49:08     2:43:50     3:33:47    8:10     3:34:52
316   Jeffrey Noruk          M5054       16/133     1:43:24     2:40:06     3:34:34    8:11     3:35:03
317   Bill Zeck              M4549       51/194     1:45:35     2:44:52     3:34:45    8:12     3:35:07
318   David Stevenson        M3539       43/173     1:31:17     2:28:54     3:35:07    8:13     3:35:09
319   Marc Williams          M4044       50/190     1:39:28     2:34:10     3:34:53    8:12     3:35:13
320   Steve Ferraro          M5054       17/133     1:45:32     2:42:17     3:35:04    8:13     3:35:15
321   Marty Jarvi            M5054       18/133     1:43:42     2:39:03     3:35:02    8:13     3:35:21
322   Michael Brennan        M4549       52/194     1:39:58     2:36:06     3:35:15    8:13     3:35:27
323   John Keene             M2529       38/102     1:36:53     2:33:04     3:35:06    8:13     3:35:28
324   Andy Mcgarvey          M4549       53/194     1:46:24     2:39:44     3:35:24    8:13     3:35:32
325   Steven Abrahamson      M4044       51/190     1:36:59     2:34:32     3:35:21    8:13     3:35:35
326   David Adams            M4549       54/194     1:48:13     2:44:43     3:35:31    8:14     3:35:45
327   Stephen Treacy         M4549       55/194     1:43:56     2:40:16     3:35:49    8:14     3:35:58
328   Mark Sharon            M5054       19/133     1:42:39     2:41:00     3:35:40    8:14     3:36:02
329   Jessica Hartman        F1824         8/91     1:45:26     2:43:12     3:35:13    8:13     3:36:04
330   Troy Grignon           M2529       39/102     1:42:26     2:41:07     3:35:50    8:14     3:36:06
331   Jacob Reisinger        M3034       41/130     1:44:40     2:40:11     3:35:15    8:13     3:36:07
332   Kelly Koch             F3034         4/73     1:43:36     2:40:52     3:35:41    8:14     3:36:09
333   Matthew Sting          M2529       40/102     1:34:00     2:29:56     3:36:00    8:15     3:36:14
334   Marianne Newman        F2529       11/122     1:46:07     2:43:54     3:35:24    8:13     3:36:15
335   Adam King              M2529       41/102     1:35:51     2:34:15     3:36:03    8:15     3:36:21
336   Gerald Okeeffe         M3539       44/173     1:33:46     2:30:13     3:36:09    8:15     3:36:23
337   Ashley Huth            F1824         9/91     1:45:35     2:42:59     3:35:52    8:14     3:36:35
338   Laura Morrissey        F4549         5/74     1:41:16     2:40:02     3:35:55    8:15     3:36:39
339   Peter Demay            MCLYD         4/92     1:47:59     2:44:45     3:35:30    8:14     3:36:40
340   Ryan Dexter            M2529       42/102     1:39:20     2:39:10     3:36:30    8:16     3:36:44
341   Michelle Martin        F2529       12/122     1:46:02     2:43:25     3:36:42    8:16     3:36:57
342   Kathy Murgas           F4044        7/116     1:44:45     2:42:29     3:36:44    8:16     3:37:04
343   Linda Stacie           F3539        9/105     1:44:46     2:42:03     3:36:48    8:17     3:37:07
344   Dan Cavanaugh          M4549       56/194     1:42:06     2:38:27     3:36:48    8:17     3:37:09
345   Sally Martin           F4044        8/116     1:44:07     2:43:28     3:37:03    8:17     3:37:15
346   Martin Vondruska       M3539       45/173     1:44:06     2:43:28     3:37:03    8:17     3:37:15
347   Larry Schoessow        M4044       52/190     1:40:44     2:38:33     3:37:12    8:18     3:37:25
348   David Cullen           M4549       57/194     1:40:33     2:37:51     3:37:00    8:17     3:37:33
349   Steven Frieder         M3034       42/130     1:46:36     2:44:36     3:36:40    8:16     3:37:33
350   Kurt Benzine           M4044       53/190     1:42:17     2:40:18     3:36:48    8:17     3:37:40
351   Mike Hagan             MCLYD         5/92     1:48:48     2:45:42     3:37:20    8:18     3:37:41
352   Kristen Kelroy         F1824        10/91     1:42:48     2:41:06     3:36:42    8:16     3:37:43
353   Bradley Stelflug       M3539       46/173     1:37:13     2:37:02     3:37:28    8:18     3:37:45
354   Rebekah Gallert        FCLYD         2/26     1:47:04     2:43:59     3:36:19    8:16     3:37:47
355   Gary Gasper            M5054       20/133     1:39:56     2:36:33     3:36:43    8:16     3:37:50
356   Nathan Mcardle         M1824        31/75     1:50:42     2:48:13     3:37:41    8:19     3:38:02
357   Charles Sherman        M3539       47/173     1:42:54     2:41:00     3:37:39    8:19     3:38:03
358   Teresa Braunreiter     F1824        11/91     1:49:00     2:45:02     3:36:38    8:16     3:38:04
359   Klaus Asher            M5559         8/62     1:38:16     2:34:31     3:37:37    8:18     3:38:04
360   Ben Waddell            M2529       43/102     1:44:30     2:39:14     3:37:58    8:19     3:38:16
361   Dean Mabie             M4044       54/190     1:43:02     2:39:52     3:37:50    8:19     3:38:18
362   Jennifer Cardelli      F3539       10/105     1:45:09     2:43:38     3:37:45    8:19     3:38:20
363   Gregory Cardelli       M4044       55/190     1:45:07     2:43:36     3:37:45    8:19     3:38:20
364   Rickey Fox             M4549       58/194     1:45:56     2:44:11     3:37:42    8:19     3:38:21
365   Jon Eiche              M5054       21/133     1:45:48     2:43:43     3:37:39    8:19     3:38:27
366   Tom Miller             M1824        32/75     1:37:59     2:37:28     3:38:10    8:20     3:38:32
367   Chiann Bao             F2529       13/122     1:44:28     2:42:45     3:38:00    8:19     3:38:32
368   Kevin Jelley           M5054       22/133     1:47:32     2:44:37     3:38:05    8:20     3:38:37
369   David Brady            M4044       56/190     1:52:21     2:46:25     3:36:23    8:16     3:38:38
370   John Mack              M3539       48/173     1:45:23     2:43:42     3:38:00    8:19     3:38:40
371   Julie Pfeffer          F3539       11/105     1:46:49     2:44:17     3:37:51    8:19     3:38:41
372   Janet Mcknight         F4044        9/116     1:48:11     2:45:09     3:38:25    8:20     3:38:54
373   Tracey Wilson          F3539       12/105     1:41:37     2:40:19     3:37:52    8:19     3:38:57
374   Ed Stroup              M4044       57/190     1:43:32     2:41:00     3:38:44    8:21     3:39:05
375   Susie Schomann         F3034         5/73     1:46:07     2:44:48     3:39:05    8:22     3:39:08
376   Steve Davis            M4044       58/190     1:38:56     2:37:43     3:38:46    8:21     3:39:09
377   Susan Harrold          F4549         6/74     1:43:30     2:43:52     3:38:30    8:21     3:39:09
378   Jennifer West          F3034         6/73     1:45:23     2:44:13     3:38:35    8:21     3:39:15
379   Chris Kajfosz          M3034       43/130     1:35:18     2:34:42     3:39:20    8:22     3:39:22
380   Michael Gordon         M3034       44/130     1:43:15     2:39:32     3:39:12    8:22     3:39:22
381   Bill Pierce            M4549       59/194     1:46:50     2:44:16     3:38:33    8:21     3:39:24
382   Terry Renzelmann       M4549       60/194     1:44:56     2:41:22     3:39:21    8:22     3:39:35
383   Bill Hickey            M4549       61/194     1:45:27     2:43:56     3:39:12    8:22     3:39:39
384   Rohan Kennedy          M4044       59/190     1:44:27     2:40:58     3:39:04    8:22     3:39:40
385   Daniel Decastris       M3034       45/130     1:48:56     2:46:40     3:38:49    8:21     3:39:41
386   Eric Stine             M3539       49/173     1:39:01     2:40:53     3:39:22    8:23     3:39:44
387   Craig Ewald            MCLYD         6/92     1:45:26     2:43:10     3:39:03    8:22     3:39:44
388   Martin Phelps          M4549       62/194     1:47:26     2:45:49     3:39:38    8:23     3:39:48
389   Loras Kruser           M5054       23/133     1:41:19     2:39:42     3:39:43    8:23     3:39:55
390   Patrick Anderson       M3539       50/173     1:47:42     2:46:31     3:39:02    8:22     3:39:59
391   William Owens          M4549       63/194     1:41:45     2:38:12     3:39:20    8:22     3:40:01
392   Lisa Wiesner           F1824        12/91     1:46:03     2:43:31     3:39:52    8:24     3:40:07
393   John Broden            M4044       60/190     1:38:59     2:34:03     3:38:26    8:20     3:40:23
394   Jim Kuiper             M4044       61/190     1:44:32     2:44:11     3:39:02    8:22     3:40:25
395   Caitlin Neuworth       F1824        13/91     1:48:40     2:46:19     3:39:40    8:23     3:40:25
396   Jim Droz               M5054       24/133     1:43:28     2:41:49     3:40:23    8:25     3:40:34
397   David Dunbar           M4044       62/190     1:41:51     2:37:37     3:40:02    8:24     3:40:35
398   David Hanig            M5054       25/133     1:43:56     2:43:55     3:40:26    8:25     3:40:41
399   Nicole Kuepper         F3034         7/73     1:49:32     2:45:33     3:39:46    8:23     3:40:43
400   Jason Albers           M2529       44/102     1:48:23     2:46:04     3:40:12    8:24     3:40:48
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401   John Hollenhorst       M5054       26/133     1:42:56     2:42:31     3:40:30    8:25     3:40:53
402   Connie Nelson          F2529       14/122     1:47:33     2:46:18     3:40:14    8:24     3:40:56
403   Karyn Weber            F3539       13/105     1:43:04     2:43:05     3:40:46    8:26     3:41:04
404   David Weber            MCLYD         7/92     1:43:03     2:43:03     3:40:45    8:26     3:41:04
405   Darin Gallagher        M3539       51/173     1:43:10     2:42:15     3:40:55    8:26     3:41:05
406   Ann Mittelstadt        F2529       15/122     1:49:57     2:47:53     3:40:40    8:25     3:41:07
407   John Koch              M3539       52/173     1:39:15     2:37:49     3:41:07    8:27     3:41:13
408   Stephen Guarnieri      M3034       46/130     1:53:25     2:50:44     3:40:39    8:25     3:41:17
409   Charlotte Reddeman     F3539       14/105     1:52:08     2:51:40     3:40:55    8:26     3:41:39
410   Jim Steffen            M4549       64/194     1:43:13     2:41:38     3:41:33    8:27     3:41:45
411   Craig Marifke          M3034       47/130     1:38:30     2:38:52     3:41:01    8:26     3:41:48
412   Sarah Fashun           F2529       16/122     1:49:05     2:46:34     3:40:29    8:25     3:41:49
413   Steve Hoffins          M3539       53/173     1:42:09     2:42:00     3:41:32    8:27     3:41:50
414   Edward Vopal           MCLYD         8/92     1:36:39     2:31:54     3:41:42    8:28     3:41:52
415   Tom Holthe             M4549       65/194     1:43:44     2:39:41     3:41:30    8:27     3:41:54
416   Patrick Heyn           M5054       27/133     1:44:30     2:44:51     3:41:35    8:28     3:41:57
417   Kim Upton              F2529       17/122     1:49:20     2:47:05     3:41:29    8:27     3:41:58
418   Daniel Sajdak          M3034       48/130     1:30:19     2:31:16     3:42:01    8:29     3:42:04
419   Patrick Leyden         M3539       54/173     1:45:48     2:44:41     3:41:38    8:28     3:42:08
420   Matthew Mittelstadt    M2529       45/102     1:49:56     2:47:53     3:41:43    8:28     3:42:10
421   Danielle Johnston      F2529       18/122     1:38:39     2:43:06     3:41:40    8:28     3:42:12
422   Adam Cain              M3539       55/173     1:46:20     2:46:09     3:41:44    8:28     3:42:15
423   Julie Meier            F2529       19/122     1:48:05     2:47:18     3:41:24    8:27     3:42:26
424   Lori Maldonado         F3034         8/73     1:45:29     2:45:11     3:42:11    8:29     3:42:30
425   Timothy Walton         M3539       56/173     1:46:17     2:40:23     3:41:44    8:28     3:42:31
426   Theodore Galanthay     M3034       49/130     1:45:23     2:44:57     3:42:08    8:29     3:42:32
427   Tom Seckler            M4044       63/190     1:51:40     2:50:44     3:41:20    8:27     3:42:33
428   James Nowakowski       M5559         9/62     1:52:05     2:50:32     3:41:56    8:28     3:42:40
429   Jonathan Shomody       M2529       46/102     1:40:55     2:40:55     3:42:22    8:29     3:42:42
430   Stephen Conlon         M3539       57/173     1:41:04     2:35:37     3:42:34    8:30     3:42:46
431   Frank Brodkey          M5054       28/133     1:43:14     2:43:17     3:42:24    8:29     3:42:50
432   Greg Buckardt          M4549       66/194     1:41:37     2:40:19     3:42:33    8:30     3:42:56
433   Michelle Butzer        F3034         9/73     1:47:51     2:45:56     3:41:51    8:28     3:43:03
434   Matthew Condron        M3539       58/173     1:29:31     2:33:00     3:43:08    8:31     3:43:11
435   Debashis Sengupta      M4044       64/190     1:43:33     2:40:31     3:42:10    8:29     3:43:22
436   Michael Cook           M1824        33/75     1:48:58     2:46:13     3:41:05    8:26     3:43:23
437   Bob Andresen           M3034       50/130     1:38:47     2:33:01     3:41:59    8:28     3:43:23
438   Mario Koran            M1824        34/75     1:46:54     2:45:26     3:43:02    8:31     3:43:31
439   Chris Barnes           F3539       15/105     1:50:05     2:49:21     3:43:11    8:31     3:43:31
440   Stuart Schramm         M5559        10/62     1:47:44     2:47:22     3:42:16    8:29     3:43:32
441   Eileen O'leary         F3034        10/73     1:48:30     2:48:35     3:43:16    8:31     3:43:39
442   Michael Croal          M4044       65/190     1:47:28     2:46:07     3:42:31    8:30     3:43:43
443   Gaili Antonczyk        F4044       10/116     1:51:08     2:51:11     3:43:22    8:32     3:43:47
444   David Klumpp           M3539       59/173     1:50:39     2:48:00     3:43:30    8:32     3:43:49
445   George Hernandez       M5054       29/133     1:48:01     2:47:20     3:43:18    8:31     3:43:51
446   David Macaulay         M4044       66/190     1:40:00     2:37:55     3:43:53    8:33     3:43:56
447   Jim Miller             M5054       30/133     1:48:35     2:48:58     3:42:59    8:31     3:43:56
448   John Kunde             M4044       67/190     1:37:22     2:33:02     3:43:52    8:33     3:44:04
449   Josh Reiher            M1824        35/75     1:43:35     2:42:11     3:43:55    8:33     3:44:04
450   Rosalydia Vondrak      F3539       16/105     1:46:56     2:47:46     3:43:23    8:32     3:44:13
451   Cynthia Baldwin        F3539       17/105     1:47:39     2:48:21     3:43:25    8:32     3:44:16
452   Lisa Guinta            F3539       18/105     1:52:36     2:51:01     3:43:19    8:32     3:44:18
453   Kathy Andrews          F4044       11/116     1:48:22     2:46:40     3:43:19    8:32     3:44:19
454   George Scully          MCLYD         9/92     1:48:25     2:48:03     3:43:28    8:32     3:44:21
455   David Micheel          MCLYD        10/92     1:51:46     2:50:39     3:43:34    8:32     3:44:23
456   Tracy Thomas           F3034        11/73     1:46:22     2:45:23     3:43:28    8:32     3:44:24
457   John Jenk              M5559        11/62     1:37:12     2:40:32     3:44:35    8:34     3:44:35
458   John Ward              MCLYD        11/92     1:46:23     2:44:49     3:44:02    8:33     3:44:38
459   Thomas Rovtar          M5054       31/133     1:48:28     2:46:09     3:43:32    8:32     3:44:44
460   James Miller           M4044       68/190     1:46:42     2:45:42     3:43:56    8:33     3:44:51
461   Gar Kronhelm           M4549       67/194     1:43:04     2:41:46     3:44:37    8:35     3:44:52
462   Dave Belknapp          M4549       68/194     1:44:39     2:44:58     3:44:26    8:34     3:44:56
463   Ellen Pollard          F3539       19/105     1:42:27     2:40:55     3:44:49    8:35     3:44:56
464   Gary Van Dyken         M4549       69/194     1:42:57     2:41:34     3:44:43    8:35     3:44:59
465   Pete Abraham           M5054       32/133     1:49:20     2:47:30     3:44:32    8:34     3:45:00
466   Brian Levy             M4044       69/190     1:39:04     2:36:08     3:44:58    8:35     3:45:01
467   Jim Burant             M4044       70/190     1:40:11     2:41:21     3:44:44    8:35     3:45:06
468   Tom Rice               M5559        12/62     1:45:18     2:46:24     3:44:47    8:35     3:45:14
469   Ted Itzov              M4549       70/194     1:43:57     2:42:48     3:44:55    8:35     3:45:16
470   Paul Sherman Ii        M3539       60/173     1:39:29     2:37:07     3:44:50    8:35     3:45:23
471   Vincents Dindzans      M5054       33/133     1:47:50     2:45:54     3:44:12    8:34     3:45:24
472   Brian Hirano           M3539       61/173     1:46:48     2:44:46     3:44:41    8:35     3:45:31
473   James Maloney          M5559        13/62     1:43:53     2:45:06     3:45:29    8:36     3:45:31
474   Jaime Jastrab          M4549       71/194     1:45:26     2:45:56     3:44:51    8:35     3:45:32
475   Craig Sciara           M3539       62/173     1:37:13     2:38:31     3:45:02    8:35     3:45:35
476   Patrick O'hara         M3539       63/173     1:41:45     2:40:27     3:45:29    8:36     3:45:35
477   Daniel Golden          M4044       71/190     1:44:02     2:42:50     3:45:14    8:36     3:45:37
478   Diana Karls            F4044       12/116     1:52:09     2:51:52     3:44:54    8:35     3:45:38
479   Jean Califano          M4044       72/190     1:43:31     2:43:43     3:45:40    8:37     3:45:47
480   Christopher Sanderson  M4044       73/190     1:48:08     2:48:03     3:45:02    8:35     3:45:52
481   Mike Hess              M1824        36/75     1:36:56     2:40:14     3:45:31    8:37     3:45:53
482   Tad Schwartzhoff       M3539       64/173     1:41:24     2:41:45     3:45:38    8:37     3:45:54
483   Tony Bell              M4549       72/194     1:48:55     2:46:34     3:45:07    8:36     3:45:54
484   Tracy Prachthauser     F2529       20/122     1:51:23     2:51:12     3:44:29    8:34     3:45:55
485   Stephen Swanner        M5054       34/133     1:42:27     2:41:14     3:45:40    8:37     3:45:56
486   Jim Devonald           M5054       35/133     1:47:19     2:47:31     3:45:12    8:36     3:46:00
487   Colleen Berg           F4549         7/74     1:47:45     2:46:54     3:45:49    8:37     3:46:02
488   Gregory Mcbeth         M3539       65/173     1:46:04     2:42:55     3:45:41    8:37     3:46:06
489   Jerry Matthews         M5054       36/133     1:48:55     2:48:28     3:45:40    8:37     3:46:06
490   Craig Swartwout        M4549       73/194     1:43:46     2:44:47     3:46:00    8:38     3:46:07
491   Nikki Carrico          F1824        14/91     1:45:48     2:48:40     3:45:37    8:37     3:46:10
492   Vanessa Wheeler        F3034        12/73     1:54:38     2:52:52     3:44:51    8:35     3:46:15
493   Jennie Hoffman         F2529       21/122     1:49:25     2:48:27     3:45:38    8:37     3:46:20
494   Therese Kern           F4044       13/116     1:46:24     2:47:17     3:45:13    8:36     3:46:20
495   Martin Stephens        M3539       66/173     1:52:36     2:51:24     3:45:16    8:36     3:46:21
496   Bernard Kirk           M4549       74/194                 2:39:40     3:46:23    8:39     3:46:23
497   Joseph Vasil           M3539       67/173     1:45:23     2:45:23     3:45:46    8:37     3:46:26
498   Dan Lange              M4549       75/194     1:50:29     2:50:27     3:46:00    8:38     3:46:29
499   Joseph Talty           M4044       74/190     1:41:41     2:40:44     3:46:11    8:38     3:46:31
500   Ralph Graf             M5559        14/62     1:37:16     2:43:53     3:46:05    8:38     3:46:32
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501   Higuytom Matti         M4549       76/194     1:53:05     2:54:19     3:46:30    8:39     3:46:38
502   Paul Gallagher         M3539       68/173     1:52:37     2:50:56     3:45:27    8:36     3:46:43
503   Ali Rozina             F1824        15/91     1:50:27     2:49:56     3:45:44    8:37     3:46:44
504   David Zeichert         M4044       75/190     1:44:02     2:42:12     3:46:36    8:39     3:46:51
505   Jeffrey Brooks         M4044       76/190     1:36:24     2:30:20     3:46:53    8:40     3:46:56
506   Dwayne Staehler        M4044       77/190     1:51:29     2:51:12     3:46:00    8:38     3:46:58
507   Jill Johnson           F2529       22/122     1:50:27     2:53:01     3:46:05    8:38     3:46:58
508   Bill Czaja             M4044       78/190     1:42:28     2:41:48     3:46:46    8:39     3:47:02
509   Jeff Bamberger         M4549       77/194     1:43:21     2:43:07     3:47:03    8:40     3:47:08
510   Vladimir Grah          M1824        37/75     1:46:57     2:44:07     3:45:48    8:37     3:47:10
511   Jeffrey Langton        M5054       37/133     1:43:33     2:42:55     3:46:59    8:40     3:47:15
512   Tony Handzel           M2529       47/102     1:50:31     2:49:54     3:46:56    8:40     3:47:17
513   Cynthia Vopal          F3539       20/105     1:54:05     2:53:52     3:46:11    8:38     3:47:20
514   Daniel Prevenas        M4549       78/194     1:56:03     2:53:56     3:46:15    8:38     3:47:20
515   Dirk Racine            M4044       79/190     1:56:04     2:53:57     3:46:18    8:38     3:47:22
516   Paul Karls             M4044       80/190     1:52:08     2:51:41     3:46:38    8:39     3:47:23
517   Jill Govek             F3539       21/105     1:55:05     2:52:57     3:45:19    8:36     3:47:23
518   Kathy Bullard          F3034        13/73     1:42:38     2:41:52     3:46:40    8:39     3:47:26
519   Kara Burgos            F3034        14/73     1:47:23     2:50:36     3:47:06    8:40     3:47:26
520   Glen Helmbrecht        M5054       38/133     1:50:09     2:49:15     3:46:22    8:39     3:47:32
521   Tim Zens               M4549       79/194     1:45:42     2:45:03     3:47:19    8:41     3:47:33
522   Gary Goldstein         M4044       81/190     1:46:18     2:43:48     3:47:11    8:40     3:47:42
523   David Faust            M3539       69/173     1:46:46     2:46:32     3:46:48    8:39     3:47:45
524   Johanna Corbin         F3034        15/73     1:44:24     2:47:16     3:47:09    8:40     3:47:48
525   Rod Vick               M5054       39/133     1:42:49     2:41:47     3:47:43    8:42     3:47:49
526   Allen Jorn             M4549       80/194     1:47:26     2:46:54     3:47:04    8:40     3:48:10
527   Janet Hunt             F4549         8/74     1:48:16     2:49:41     3:48:17    8:43     3:48:26
528   Buck Blodgett          M4549       81/194     1:43:50     2:40:00     3:48:07    8:43     3:48:38
529   Randy Steiner          M4549       82/194     1:46:53     2:47:04     3:48:18    8:43     3:48:40
530   Matthew Beaver         M3539       70/173     1:39:38     2:45:38     3:48:28    8:43     3:48:40
531   Dominic Ruffalo        M5054       40/133     1:51:48     2:51:58     3:47:23    8:41     3:48:42
532   John Bojan             M4549       83/194     1:42:10     2:39:30     3:47:26    8:41     3:48:44
533   Jennifer Schweinert    F3539       22/105     1:43:47     2:47:51     3:47:53    8:42     3:48:44
534   William Flaig          M3034       51/130     1:53:28     2:51:40     3:47:36    8:41     3:48:51
535   Keke Boyer             F4549         9/74     1:43:27     2:48:16     3:48:13    8:43     3:48:52
536   Michael Dissmore       M4549       84/194     1:40:08     2:41:18     3:48:01    8:42     3:48:55
537   Deo Jaravata           M4044       82/190     1:44:29     2:47:49     3:48:40    8:44     3:48:57
538   Eric Glow              M2529       48/102     1:42:21     2:44:01     3:48:21    8:43     3:48:59
539   Martin Conlon          M4044       83/190     1:43:13     2:42:36     3:48:51    8:44     3:49:04
540   Doug Nelson            M5559        15/62     1:53:21     2:52:25     3:48:27    8:43     3:49:05
541   Miki Tosic             M4549       85/194     1:44:55     2:42:34     3:48:39    8:44     3:49:08
542   Scott Clegg            M3034       52/130     1:44:56     2:42:35     3:48:40    8:44     3:49:08
543   David Honan            M3539       71/173     1:45:45     2:46:28     3:48:39    8:44     3:49:10
544   John Kastigar          MCLYD        12/92     1:52:35     2:51:00     3:48:19    8:43     3:49:19
545   Michael Halfenger      M3539       72/173     1:46:32     2:45:01     3:48:13    8:43     3:49:20
546   David Bates            M3539       73/173     1:41:57     2:40:50     3:49:16    8:45     3:49:27
547   Elizabeth Hoffman      F4549        10/74     1:46:27     2:46:13     3:48:41    8:44     3:49:30
548   Jenny Krema            F1824        16/91     1:49:02     2:49:00     3:48:01    8:42     3:49:33
549   Iain Lopata            M4044       84/190     1:47:56     2:45:12     3:48:57    8:44     3:49:34
550   John Psuik             M3539       74/173     1:45:58     2:46:41     3:49:11    8:45     3:49:36
551   Bill Everett           M4044       85/190     1:54:24     2:54:08     3:48:55    8:44     3:49:38
552   Sienna Bahlmann        F1824        17/91     1:52:34     2:52:08     3:48:49    8:44     3:49:39
553   David Johnson          M3034       53/130     1:43:53     2:46:35     3:49:10    8:45     3:49:40
554   Amanda Musacchio       F3034        16/73     1:41:31     2:44:56     3:49:36    8:46     3:49:44
555   Robert Nutt            MCLYD        13/92     1:49:52     2:50:37     3:49:03    8:45     3:49:44
556   Carol Campbell         F4044       14/116     1:49:52     2:50:36     3:49:03    8:45     3:49:44
557   Jeffrey Friedman       M3539       75/173     1:41:31     2:44:56     3:49:36    8:46     3:49:44
558   Jared Gerlock          M2529       49/102     1:51:31     2:50:01     3:47:55    8:42     3:50:04
559   Brenda Zeck            F4044       15/116     1:45:35     2:47:01     3:49:42    8:46     3:50:05
560   Sean Pieja             M2529       50/102     1:48:59     2:46:28     3:48:18    8:43     3:50:11
561   Jennifer Smith         F2529       23/122     1:50:46     2:52:15     3:49:33    8:46     3:50:12
562   Anne Woodie            F1824        18/91     1:46:05     2:48:12     3:49:15    8:45     3:50:13
563   Jackie Ison            F4044       16/116     1:45:06     2:50:42     3:49:38    8:46     3:50:13
564   Sandi Iotte            F4044       17/116     1:50:40     2:51:31     3:49:03    8:45     3:50:18
565   Mark Sipek             M5054       41/133     1:45:01     2:47:21     3:49:48    8:46     3:50:21
566   Keysha Onheiber        F2529       24/122     1:45:59     2:46:56     3:50:01    8:47     3:50:22
567   Joe Glowacki           M4549       86/194     1:40:04     2:42:38     3:50:05    8:47     3:50:25
568   Michael Ferguson       M1824        38/75     1:36:21     2:42:12     3:50:14    8:47     3:50:28
569   Milo Miller            M5054       42/133     1:47:17     2:44:31     3:50:10    8:47     3:50:37
570   Sherry Mummert         F4549        11/74     1:50:32     2:50:27     3:48:40    8:44     3:50:37
571   Don Walker             M5054       43/133     1:48:26     2:48:40     3:49:39    8:46     3:50:38
572   Steven Betts           M4044       86/190     1:39:03     2:45:21     3:50:39    8:48     3:50:45
573   Daniel Claggett        M5054       44/133     1:47:44     2:48:31     3:50:17    8:47     3:50:47
574   Kelly Carlson          F3539       23/105     1:44:42     2:47:47     3:50:26    8:48     3:50:53
575   Pamela Oliversen       F4549        12/74     1:48:47     2:49:14     3:50:26    8:48     3:50:54
576   Charles Kind           M3539       76/173     1:42:01     2:43:38     3:50:45    8:49     3:51:04
577   Caroline Yasuda        F4044       18/116     1:49:30     2:52:19     3:50:17    8:47     3:51:05
578   Scott Schraufnagel     M1824        39/75     1:53:54     2:53:57     3:50:13    8:47     3:51:08
579   Suprasith Jarupathirun M3034       54/130     1:41:52     2:45:08     3:50:42    8:48     3:51:08
580   Lars Nielsen           M4044       87/190     1:45:55     2:45:51     3:50:17    8:47     3:51:25
581   Julie Ravet            F2529       25/122     1:53:05     2:52:51     3:50:30    8:48     3:51:25
582   Paul Santello          M4044       88/190     1:53:24     2:52:48     3:49:53    8:47     3:51:26
583   Michael Schultz        M4549       87/194     1:37:38     2:38:13     3:51:11    8:50     3:51:28
584   Michael Dobberstein    M4044       89/190     1:45:47     2:49:41     3:51:15    8:50     3:51:29
585   Duane Mellema          M3539       77/173     1:46:41     2:49:31     3:51:03    8:49     3:51:32
586   Troy Schicker          M3034       55/130     1:54:47     2:54:43     3:50:19    8:48     3:51:32
587   Laura Detmers          F4044       19/116     1:45:42     2:47:55     3:49:51    8:46     3:51:46
588   Heather Suhr           F1824        19/91     1:52:32     2:53:37     3:50:26    8:48     3:51:47
589   Gail Zielinski         F3539       24/105     1:51:55     2:53:42     3:51:08    8:49     3:51:48
590   Amy Borden             F4044       20/116     1:53:34     2:54:23     3:50:25    8:48     3:51:51
591   Julie Holden           F3034        17/73     1:45:51     2:47:59     3:51:37    8:51     3:51:56
592   Patrick Bill           M3034       56/130     1:46:16     2:43:51     3:51:02    8:49     3:51:57
593   Zachary Clark          M3034       57/130     1:36:53     2:41:02     3:51:41    8:51     3:52:01
594   Josh Dehlinger         M2529       51/102     1:40:49     2:36:59     3:51:41    8:51     3:52:05
595   Peter Reis             M2529       52/102     1:38:15     2:41:49     3:51:39    8:51     3:52:09
596   Margaret Schommer      F4044       21/116     1:54:17     2:55:33     3:51:24    8:50     3:52:10
597   Dan Erschen            M4044       90/190     1:43:05     2:45:47     3:50:54    8:49     3:52:13
598   Rob Halliday           M4549       88/194     1:45:33     2:51:56     3:51:26    8:50     3:52:14
599   Eileen Huie            F2529       26/122     1:47:48     2:51:05     3:51:39    8:51     3:52:16
600   John Sajdak            M3034       58/130     1:50:38     2:48:46     3:51:26    8:50     3:52:19
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601   Stephen Williams       M4044       91/190     1:45:54     2:49:25     3:51:52    8:51     3:52:22
602   Deborah Clasen         F3539       25/105     1:52:12     2:52:58     3:51:59    8:51     3:52:22
603   Jeffery Johns          M4549       89/194     1:42:48     2:49:07     3:51:47    8:51     3:52:22
604   Jason Silberberg       M3539       78/173     1:50:50     2:51:20     3:51:29    8:50     3:52:23
605   Michelle Goldstein     F3539       26/105     1:48:56     2:49:07     3:52:15    8:52     3:52:24
606   Andrew Dorgan          M1824        40/75     1:40:54     2:45:47     3:52:28    8:52     3:52:32
607   Chuck Weglarski        M4044       92/190     1:50:18     2:46:50     3:51:34    8:50     3:52:38
608   John Marsden           M4549       90/194     1:51:52     2:51:35     3:52:04    8:52     3:52:46
609   Traci Neuman           F3034        18/73     1:46:51     2:51:43     3:52:31    8:53     3:52:50
610   Steven Temple          M4044       93/190     1:50:26     2:47:54     3:51:29    8:50     3:52:56
611   Kim Soda               F4044       22/116     1:49:41     2:53:21     3:52:18    8:52     3:53:02
612   David Tuinstra         M4044       94/190     1:40:54     2:41:09     3:52:36    8:53     3:53:02
613   Andrea Larsen          F2529       27/122     1:49:00     2:49:04     3:52:52    8:53     3:53:09
614   Michael Rhines         M3539       79/173     1:38:15     2:43:58     3:52:39    8:53     3:53:11
615   Ferdinand Marasigan    M3034       59/130     1:38:04     2:42:51     3:52:36    8:53     3:53:12
616   Steven Mertes          M4044       95/190     1:50:31     2:51:35     3:52:42    8:53     3:53:13
617   P. J. Von Paumgartten  M3539       80/173     1:43:59     2:47:18     3:52:36    8:53     3:53:14
618   Jill Norman            F1824        20/91     1:44:25     2:44:32     3:51:36    8:50     3:53:15
619   Jack Bothwell          M5559        16/62     1:52:15     2:52:32     3:52:56    8:54     3:53:17
620   Jim Adkins             M4044       96/190     1:46:25     2:48:44     3:53:05    8:54     3:53:22
621   Jeffrey Helfrich       M4549       91/194     1:54:39     2:55:28     3:52:59    8:54     3:53:24
622   Robert Warns           M5054       45/133     1:48:08     2:46:47     3:52:19    8:52     3:53:29
623   Greg Mertz             M4044       97/190     1:53:24     2:52:47     3:51:58    8:51     3:53:31
624   Bob Lee                M5559        17/62     1:53:20     2:53:34     3:52:24    8:52     3:53:38
625   Robert Nenciarini      M4549       92/194     1:49:03     2:47:27     3:52:26    8:52     3:53:42
626   Jim Richie             M4044       98/190     1:55:32     2:55:08     3:52:20    8:52     3:53:51
627   Paul Taivalkoski       M4549       93/194     1:48:15     2:50:12     3:53:37    8:55     3:53:51
628   Lisa Ertl              F3539       27/105     1:48:32     2:51:11     3:53:25    8:55     3:53:54
629   Karen Schmitt          F4044       23/116     1:54:27     2:56:57     3:53:42    8:55     3:53:57
630   Michael Theune         M3539       81/173     1:56:24     2:54:39     3:52:12    8:52     3:54:02
631   Kristin Thompson       F2529       28/122     1:49:36     2:50:46     3:53:12    8:54     3:54:04
632   Thomas Patterson       M4044       99/190     1:39:55     2:40:03     3:53:43    8:55     3:54:08
633   Alonzo Fuller          M3539       82/173     1:49:48     2:51:24     3:53:39    8:55     3:54:25
634   Kellly Unser           F2529       29/122     1:47:13     2:49:27     3:53:49    8:56     3:54:26
635   Michael Hein           M4549       94/194     1:53:00     2:54:29     3:53:43    8:55     3:54:30
636   Christine Merkel       F3539       28/105     1:44:49     2:48:18     3:54:21    8:57     3:54:32
637   Amy Meyer              F3539       29/105     1:52:17     2:53:55     3:52:20    8:52     3:54:37
638   Angela Matsoff         F3034        19/73     2:01:02     3:00:48     3:52:48    8:53     3:54:43
639   Monica Mckee           F3539       30/105     1:55:01     2:56:59     3:53:11    8:54     3:54:52
640   Colin Beveridge        M5054       46/133     1:44:20     2:52:01     3:54:03    8:56     3:54:57
641   Whitney Martin         F3539       31/105     1:54:07     2:56:58     3:53:58    8:56     3:55:02
642   Kim Busch              F4044       24/116     1:54:08     2:56:58     3:53:58    8:56     3:55:02
643   Patrick Straka         M3539       83/173     1:47:55     2:51:23     3:53:53    8:56     3:55:17
644   Kathy Friedman         F5559         1/19     1:49:10     2:52:34     3:55:15    8:59     3:55:25
645   Jose Jaques            M3539       84/173     1:43:04     2:46:21     3:54:17    8:57     3:55:26
646   Ted Jankowski          M4044      100/190     1:57:28     2:58:28     3:54:38    8:57     3:55:28
647   Andi Gumina            F3034        20/73     1:59:32     3:00:55     3:54:11    8:56     3:55:31
648   David Werner           M3539       85/173     1:34:30     2:39:47     3:55:08    8:59     3:55:45
649   John Howe              M3539       86/173     1:54:05     2:53:47     3:55:10    8:59     3:55:48
650   Jonathan Butt          M4044      101/190     1:57:20     2:58:40     3:54:33    8:57     3:56:06
651   Monica Van Lieshout    F4549        13/74     1:51:33     2:54:45     3:55:04    8:58     3:56:07
652   Duane Flom             M4044      102/190     1:43:45     2:46:35     3:55:57    9:00     3:56:09
653   James Thompson         M3539       87/173     1:47:35     2:51:26     3:55:54    9:00     3:56:12
654   Jere Wood              M5054       47/133     1:50:20     2:52:12     3:55:33    9:00     3:56:12
655   Scott Rebholz          M3034       60/130     1:45:50     2:47:25     3:55:21    8:59     3:56:15
656   John Rodahl            M5054       48/133     1:53:05     2:56:11     3:55:22    8:59     3:56:17
657   Charles Cline          M3539       88/173     1:56:17     2:56:37     3:55:25    8:59     3:56:20
658   Andy Feil              M3539       89/173     1:53:43     2:55:56     3:55:57    9:00     3:56:21
659   Mark Berquist          MCLYD        14/92     1:50:42     2:50:14     3:56:00    9:01     3:56:26
660   Gary Berquist          M1824        41/75     1:50:42     2:50:14     3:56:00    9:01     3:56:26
661   Brian Berquist         M2529       53/102     1:50:42     2:50:15     3:56:01    9:01     3:56:27
662   Steven Langley         M4549       95/194     1:44:33     2:52:54     3:56:24    9:01     3:56:31
663   Dana Carron            MCLYD        15/92     1:42:15     2:42:18     3:56:23    9:01     3:56:35
664   Brian Vogel            M3539       90/173     1:47:05     2:44:07     3:55:49    9:00     3:56:35
665   Kevin Day              M2529       54/102     1:59:27     3:01:40     3:55:55    9:00     3:56:36
666   Michael Schlecht       M4044      103/190     1:45:11     2:51:04     3:56:04    9:01     3:56:37
667   Daniel Szidon          M3539       91/173     1:47:47     2:49:57     3:55:54    9:00     3:56:40
668   Christopher Triebel    MCLYD        16/92     1:47:24     2:50:47     3:55:06    8:58     3:56:45
669   David Mcgrath          M3034       61/130     1:48:33     2:53:29     3:56:02    9:01     3:56:45
670   Erica Smithwick        F3034        21/73     1:44:22     2:51:18     3:55:47    9:00     3:56:48
671   John Luster            M5054       49/133     1:49:44     2:50:06     3:55:08    8:59     3:56:49
672   Larry List             M3539       92/173     1:39:47     2:40:35     3:56:52    9:03     3:57:00
673   Steve Szymanski        M4549       96/194     1:44:40     2:53:36     3:56:49    9:02     3:57:01
674   Joseph Chiaro          M3539       93/173     1:59:15     3:00:33     3:55:44    9:00     3:57:01
675   Adam Consiglio         M3034       62/130     1:51:31     2:56:33     3:56:17    9:01     3:57:05
676   Brad Van Epps          M4549       97/194     1:52:00     2:54:39     3:56:23    9:01     3:57:10
677   Dave Keller            M4549       98/194     1:50:41     2:52:28     3:55:43    9:00     3:57:12
678   Bill Ragatz            M3539       94/173     1:35:45     2:33:37     3:57:11    9:03     3:57:15
679   Collin Lynch           M4044      104/190     1:50:34     2:55:54     3:56:50    9:02     3:57:21
680   Sandy Van Dyken        F4044       25/116     1:51:52     2:53:16     3:57:02    9:03     3:57:22
681   Allen Bausch           M4549       99/194     1:58:46     3:00:29     3:56:16    9:01     3:57:23
682   Allan Mailloux         M4044      105/190     1:58:48     3:00:30     3:56:18    9:01     3:57:23
683   Molly Lemanski         F3034        22/73     1:55:01     2:58:32     3:55:56    9:00     3:57:24
684   Lance Basting          M3539       95/173     1:55:16     2:54:33     3:55:33    9:00     3:57:27
685   Thomas Wineke Jr       M2529       55/102     1:54:28     2:57:05     3:55:26    8:59     3:57:28
686   Evan Gay               M6064         2/23     1:52:10     2:56:25     3:56:51    9:03     3:57:31
687   Ilya Zavin             M4549      100/194     1:51:58     2:56:22     3:56:18    9:01     3:57:32
688   Katie Oakes            F5054         2/42     1:46:55     2:48:36     3:56:43    9:02     3:57:34
689   Scott Grahl            M3539       96/173     1:40:59     2:40:10     3:57:15    9:03     3:57:36
690   Jane Wojcik            F5054         3/42     1:52:17     2:56:02     3:56:21    9:01     3:57:38
691   Layne Davis            M5054       50/133     1:54:09     2:56:27     3:56:15    9:01     3:57:40
692   Tony Fox               M5559        18/62     1:54:19     2:56:41     3:56:52    9:03     3:57:42
693   Abie Khatchadourian    M5054       51/133     1:44:17     2:42:00     3:57:42    9:04     3:57:44
694   Thomas Tutaj           M4549      101/194     1:58:33     3:01:04     3:56:44    9:02     3:57:44
695   William Melby          M5054       52/133     1:52:58     2:55:12     3:57:14    9:03     3:57:54
696   Karen Clauer           F3539       32/105     1:50:25     2:55:53     3:57:31    9:04     3:57:59
697   David Cahnman          M4549      102/194     1:53:07     2:55:06     3:57:08    9:03     3:58:03
698   Todd Peterson          M1824        42/75     1:52:34     2:52:09     3:57:15    9:03     3:58:03
699   Wendell Holl           M5559        19/62     1:47:58     2:46:14     3:56:35    9:02     3:58:04
700   Katie Pelech           F1824        21/91     1:57:31     3:00:47     3:56:30    9:02     3:58:05

Generated March 21, 2026 at 7:01 AM 7/19



Milwaukee's Lakefront Marathon 2005 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     MILE 20    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Anita Sanders          F4549        14/74     1:59:44     3:01:55     3:57:20    9:04     3:58:11
702   Russ Voecks            M4044      106/190     1:58:41     3:00:26     3:57:07    9:03     3:58:13
703   Sif Jonsdottir         F4549        15/74     1:53:52     2:57:21     3:57:38    9:04     3:58:17
704   Tom Shepard            M5559        20/62     1:56:53     3:01:27     3:57:43    9:04     3:58:19
705   Rie Yoshida            F2529       30/122     1:54:20     2:56:53     3:57:11    9:03     3:58:19
706   Lauren Destino         F2529       31/122     1:45:11     2:51:29     3:57:34    9:04     3:58:20
707   Roy Triveline          M4044      107/190     1:41:03     2:49:39     3:58:07    9:05     3:58:24
708   Kathryn Moen           F5054         4/42     1:54:18     2:56:49     3:58:00    9:05     3:58:24
709   Rick Benware           M4044      108/190     1:57:36     2:59:51     3:57:21    9:04     3:58:37
710   Charles Lawler         M4549      103/194     1:41:56     2:46:41     3:58:22    9:06     3:58:39
711   Elizabeth Gres         F3034        23/73     1:59:12     3:00:42     3:57:30    9:04     3:58:40
712   David Zalewski         M4044      109/190     1:49:43     2:54:47     3:57:12    9:03     3:58:40
713   Mary Wilson            F4044       26/116     1:48:53     2:55:23     3:57:58    9:05     3:58:42
714   Mike Kefer             M4549      104/194     1:56:44     2:58:25     3:57:00    9:03     3:58:43
715   Ronald Lehmann         M3034       63/130     1:53:25     2:54:55     3:57:33    9:04     3:58:43
716   Jeffrey Ledbetter      M5054       53/133     1:54:39     2:55:29     3:58:20    9:06     3:58:45
717   Matthew Crubel         M2529       56/102     1:51:44     2:55:22     3:57:39    9:04     3:58:45
718   Crystal Louden         F4044       27/116     1:54:32     2:56:06     3:57:51    9:05     3:58:50
719   Kevin Scott            M3539       97/173     1:46:29     2:50:49     3:57:26    9:04     3:58:51
720   Scott Mckinney         M3034       64/130     1:49:09     2:51:06     3:58:19    9:06     3:58:56
721   Kristy Heinz           F3034        24/73     1:57:01     3:00:47     3:57:46    9:05     3:59:02
722   Brian Wichman          M4044      110/190     1:57:00     3:00:47     3:57:46    9:05     3:59:02
723   Jeffrey Gafner         M3539       98/173     1:49:58     2:53:33     3:57:40    9:04     3:59:06
724   Nancy Franciose        F4549        16/74     1:54:10     2:58:14     3:57:11    9:03     3:59:06
725   Edward Eck             M3539       99/173     1:47:56     2:51:26     3:58:31    9:06     3:59:08
726   William Kujawa         M3034       65/130     1:48:53     2:55:02     3:58:21    9:06     3:59:09
727   Marie Kujawa           F3034        25/73     1:48:53     2:55:03     3:58:21    9:06     3:59:09
728   Donald Hawes           M6064         3/23     1:54:58     2:56:54     3:58:40    9:07     3:59:14
729   Greg Strand            M4549      105/194     1:52:35     2:55:28     3:58:18    9:06     3:59:17
730   Jeff Shampo            M4549      106/194     1:54:58     2:57:30     3:58:17    9:06     3:59:22
731   Jeff Tushaus           M4549      107/194     1:49:27     2:53:56     3:58:10    9:06     3:59:23
732   Mary Tierney           F5054         5/42     2:01:34     3:02:38     3:57:01    9:03     3:59:24
733   Darin Dequardo         M3034       66/130     1:55:41     2:59:59     3:58:05    9:05     3:59:30
734   Reghan Carney          F1824        22/91     1:58:03     3:01:07     3:58:14    9:06     3:59:32
735   Monica Chmielewski     F2529       32/122     1:55:42     2:59:59     3:58:08    9:05     3:59:33
736   Mark Hameister         M5559        21/62     1:40:18     2:49:02     3:59:30    9:09     3:59:35
737   Matthew Eulgen         M3539      100/173     1:53:22     2:58:00     3:58:16    9:06     3:59:40
738   Colin Miller           M3539      101/173     1:58:55     3:02:53     3:59:04    9:08     3:59:42
739   Anita Krasno           F4044       28/116     1:53:30     2:59:27     3:58:40    9:07     3:59:44
740   Buck Mcgugan           M4549      108/194     1:48:37     2:54:19     3:59:18    9:08     3:59:47
741   Melanie Bublitz        F1824        23/91     2:00:23     3:02:54     3:58:09    9:05     3:59:50
742   Michael Clayton        M5054       54/133     1:46:15     2:54:32     3:59:32    9:09     3:59:55
743   Dave Klusman           M1824        43/75     1:57:06     3:03:40     3:59:15    9:08     4:00:11
744   Lori Wallace           F4549        17/74     1:58:41     3:01:21     3:58:46    9:07     4:00:13
745   Margo Baxter           F2529       33/122     1:49:16     2:54:29     3:59:52    9:09     4:00:19
746   Greg Reamer            M5054       55/133     1:53:51     2:58:10     3:59:06    9:08     4:00:28
747   Bhadraiah Muniveerappa M5054       56/133     1:47:35     2:52:15     3:58:59    9:07     4:00:30
748   Patrick Jermain        M3539      102/173     1:51:21     2:55:23     3:59:24    9:08     4:00:30
749   Richard Zvosec         M4044      111/190     1:46:25     2:51:47     4:00:15    9:10     4:00:34
750   Brian Larsh            M4549      109/194     1:52:20     2:57:20     4:00:16    9:10     4:00:41
751   Greg Daggett           M5054       57/133     1:58:27     3:00:46     4:00:05    9:10     4:00:45
752   Patricia Lerch         F5559         2/19     1:51:33     2:57:46     4:00:35    9:11     4:00:45
753   Julie Polzin           F2529       34/122     1:53:25     2:59:18     4:00:15    9:10     4:01:02
754   Robert Keim            M3539      103/173     1:47:09     2:50:30     4:00:27    9:11     4:01:05
755   Christopher Dollenmeye M2529       57/102     1:41:09     2:41:40     3:59:37    9:09     4:01:09
756   John Hartwig           M5054       58/133     1:54:03     2:56:20     4:00:01    9:10     4:01:12
757   Brienne Gulley         F1824        24/91     1:52:24     2:57:08     3:59:45    9:09     4:01:12
758   Tina Vavra             F2529       35/122     1:53:33     2:57:36     4:00:59    9:12     4:01:14
759   Jon Kneeland           M3034       67/130     2:00:35     3:02:02     3:59:55    9:10     4:01:17
760   Todd Johnson           M3539      104/173     1:58:40     3:01:21     3:59:53    9:09     4:01:21
761   Evan Titus             M5559        22/62     1:47:09     2:51:11     4:00:32    9:11     4:01:21
762   Jane Julian            F4549        18/74     1:55:24     3:00:36     4:01:08    9:12     4:01:22
763   Paul Torres            M2529       58/102     1:54:43     2:55:32     4:00:29    9:11     4:01:26
764   Annie Fisher           F4549        19/74     1:54:02     2:59:24     4:00:23    9:11     4:01:27
765   Tom Stuper             M4549      110/194     1:52:20     2:54:26     4:00:15    9:10     4:01:29
766   Dave Schleis           M4549      111/194     1:53:52     2:57:57     4:00:44    9:11     4:01:31
767   Michael Le Bouton      M3034       68/130     2:00:21     3:02:52     3:59:51    9:09     4:01:33
768   Harry Maranowicz       M5559        23/62     1:48:22     2:51:57     4:01:16    9:13     4:01:36
769   David Kelly            M4044      112/190     2:01:08     3:03:49     4:00:13    9:10     4:01:38
770   Jason Kenesie          M2529       59/102     1:44:09     2:53:28     4:01:32    9:13     4:01:47
771   Bob Buglass            M5054       59/133     1:43:29     2:50:23     4:01:26    9:13     4:01:49
772   Rebecca Sullivan       F5054         6/42     1:56:20     2:59:50     4:01:06    9:12     4:01:52
773   Tyler Loomis           M3034       69/130     1:50:57     2:56:34     4:00:56    9:12     4:01:53
774   Glenn Takahashi        M5559        24/62     1:50:39     2:59:14     4:01:34    9:13     4:01:59
775   Andrea Sucharda        F2529       36/122     1:52:56     2:55:49     4:01:34    9:13     4:02:00
776   Peggy Hanson           F4044       29/116     2:03:20     3:06:09     4:01:24    9:13     4:02:00
777   Lisa Procknow          F3539       33/105     1:55:06     2:59:37     3:59:58    9:10     4:02:01
778   Patrick Doherty        M4044      113/190     1:45:39     2:54:31     4:01:21    9:13     4:02:03
779   Jennifer Charlton      F2529       37/122     1:48:46     2:52:14     4:01:33    9:13     4:02:03
780   Lori Baeckman          F3539       34/105     1:53:56     3:00:03     4:01:04    9:12     4:02:04
781   Robert Ruda            M4044      114/190     1:50:09     2:54:46     4:01:16    9:13     4:02:06
782   Marc Cirone            M3539      105/173     1:57:58     3:02:06     4:00:27    9:11     4:02:07
783   Jeff Haight            M4044      115/190     1:52:20     2:54:26     4:00:55    9:12     4:02:08
784   Angela Passanise       F3034        26/73     2:00:53     3:04:22     4:01:16    9:13     4:02:09
785   Nicholas Anstedt       M4549      112/194     1:52:00     2:57:37     4:01:23    9:13     4:02:14
786   Greg Junemann          M5054       60/133     1:53:40     2:59:41     4:00:59    9:12     4:02:24
787   Wendy Haas             F3539       35/105     1:57:36     3:01:18     4:01:03    9:12     4:02:24
788   Michael Bond           M3539      106/173     1:56:35     2:59:02     4:01:43    9:14     4:02:26
789   Richard Waters Jr      M5559        25/62     1:58:26     3:02:26     4:02:19    9:15     4:02:28
790   Craig Fetty            M4549      113/194     1:46:23     2:55:07     4:02:28    9:15     4:02:33
791   Ed Rodbro              M4549      114/194     1:43:59     2:52:42     4:02:20    9:15     4:02:34
792   Scott Hollmaier        M5054       61/133     1:46:06     2:55:34     4:02:21    9:15     4:02:35
793   Gary Oliversen         M4549      115/194     1:56:14     3:00:50     4:02:07    9:15     4:02:35
794   Kate Ottow             F4044       30/116     1:58:49     3:01:32     4:01:08    9:12     4:02:39
795   Craig Stuckemeyer      M4044      116/190     1:55:24     2:59:05     4:00:42    9:11     4:02:39
796   Erica Michaud          F2529       38/122     1:57:06     3:02:26     4:02:11    9:15     4:02:43
797   Kimberly Cromey        F3034        27/73     1:50:59     2:56:47     4:01:50    9:14     4:02:44
798   Juli Aistars           F4549        20/74     1:54:21     2:59:50     4:00:53    9:12     4:02:45
799   Donna Smith            F3539       36/105     1:41:59     2:47:19     4:02:14    9:15     4:02:59
800   Mike Hunter            MCLYD        17/92     1:56:13     3:01:12     4:02:45    9:16     4:03:04
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Christy Bozich         F2529       39/122     1:53:07     2:59:02     4:02:08    9:15     4:03:07
802   Dan Raker              M3539      107/173     1:57:05     3:01:16     4:02:23    9:15     4:03:09
803   Amy Rybacki            F2529       40/122     1:57:51     3:01:53     4:01:59    9:14     4:03:15
804   Corina Wojnowski       F3539       37/105     1:54:18     2:58:40     4:02:32    9:16     4:03:17
805   Dan Lewis              M4549      116/194     1:57:20     3:01:53     4:02:34    9:16     4:03:31
806   Kory Olsen             M3034       70/130     1:51:49     2:55:57     4:02:48    9:16     4:03:35
807   George Cyrus           M6064         4/23     1:51:52     2:55:45     4:02:16    9:15     4:03:39
808   Megan Farley           F1824        25/91     1:40:16     2:51:39     4:02:56    9:16     4:03:44
809   Vickie Kallien         F4549        21/74     1:57:21     2:59:57     4:01:55    9:14     4:03:46
810   Nicholas Althoff       M1824        44/75     1:58:40     3:01:48     4:03:13    9:17     4:03:47
811   Megan Frawley          F1824        26/91     1:52:43     3:01:27     4:02:32    9:15     4:03:51
812   John Bozec             M3539      108/173     1:52:33     2:56:52     4:02:48    9:16     4:03:54
813   Barb Romano            F4549        22/74     1:50:40     2:55:30     4:03:44    9:18     4:03:58
814   Duane Weber            MCLYD        18/92     1:51:46     2:56:51     4:02:55    9:16     4:04:01
815   Patrick Chenery        M3034       71/130     1:45:15     2:58:31     4:02:31    9:15     4:04:03
816   Andrew Farrar          M3034       72/130     1:58:03     3:01:08     4:02:51    9:16     4:04:09
817   Thor Mathison          M1824        45/75     1:49:38     2:54:34     4:03:33    9:18     4:04:11
818   Rika Clement           F4549        23/74     1:56:17     3:02:50     4:03:08    9:17     4:04:14
819   Blythe Johnston        F1824        27/91     1:58:45     3:03:11     4:02:54    9:16     4:04:14
820   Kristan Janssen        F3539       38/105     1:53:03     2:59:06     4:02:41    9:16     4:04:15
821   Vanessa Turner         F1824        28/91     1:55:49     3:00:54     4:03:13    9:17     4:04:29
822   Melissa Zebrasky       F3034        28/73     1:53:31     2:59:08     4:04:15    9:19     4:04:38
823   Bob Farrell            M4044      117/190     1:57:52     2:59:32     4:03:30    9:18     4:04:38
824   Kelly Wendorff         M2529       60/102     1:57:23     3:01:04     4:03:33    9:18     4:04:41
825   Norah Johnson          F4044       31/116     1:59:06     3:03:24     4:04:12    9:19     4:04:51
826   Jeff Hook              M4549      117/194     1:53:15     2:59:20     4:03:40    9:18     4:04:58
827   Janice Hertzfeldt      F3034        29/73     1:54:30     2:59:56     4:04:03    9:19     4:05:00
828   Emily Rhodee           F1824        29/91     1:57:25                 4:03:59    9:19     4:05:13
829   Glen Stenstrup         M4549      118/194     1:58:07     3:02:05     4:04:40    9:20     4:05:14
830   Tim Wegner             M3539      109/173     1:58:50     3:00:23     4:04:05    9:19     4:05:19
831   Emily Weinert          F2529       41/122     1:51:48     2:58:16     4:04:23    9:20     4:05:27
832   Kathryn Klopfer        F3539       39/105     1:54:20     3:00:30     4:04:56    9:21     4:05:28
833   Jon Orlowski           MCLYD        19/92     1:48:59     2:58:14     4:04:40    9:20     4:05:32
834   Steve Moore            M4044      118/190     1:54:58     3:00:31     4:04:49    9:21     4:05:33
835   Ben Quist              M3034       73/130     1:47:31     3:01:18     4:05:16    9:22     4:05:37
836   Joelle Choo            F3034        30/73     1:57:16     3:01:16     4:03:57    9:19     4:05:37
837   Richard Coronel        M4549      119/194     1:46:02     2:56:27     4:04:59    9:21     4:05:38
838   Craig Skold            M5054       62/133     1:49:39     2:54:08     4:03:20    9:17     4:05:42
839   Abby Joyce             F1824        30/91     1:51:31     2:57:02     4:05:03    9:21     4:06:00
840   Jamie Lahti            F1824        31/91     1:55:43     3:02:20     4:04:40    9:20     4:06:03
841   Tricia Jesperson       F2529       42/122     1:50:28     2:59:06     4:05:13    9:22     4:06:05
842   Kent Jesperson         M5054       63/133     1:50:28     2:59:07     4:05:13    9:22     4:06:05
843   Ken Norwood            M6569         1/13     1:51:49     2:57:03     4:04:49    9:21     4:06:09
844   Jonathan Mueller       M4549      120/194     1:51:14     2:55:25     4:05:09    9:21     4:06:12
845   Ronald Holm            M5559        26/62     1:50:28     2:54:42     4:05:20    9:22     4:06:13
846   Scott Hendrickson      M2529       61/102     1:55:43     2:58:54     4:05:20    9:22     4:06:14
847   Katie Almquist         F1824        32/91     1:51:14     2:58:30     4:05:45    9:23     4:06:14
848   Kelly Bails            F3034        31/73     1:58:56     3:03:18     4:05:08    9:21     4:06:20
849   Todd Pitterle          MCLYD        20/92     1:58:30     3:03:27     4:05:05    9:21     4:06:20
850   Steve Everson          M4549      121/194     1:54:18     2:58:26     4:05:43    9:23     4:06:28
851   Susan Freeman          F3539       40/105     1:59:00     3:04:19     4:06:10    9:24     4:06:32
852   Stephen Ryner Jr.      M3539      110/173     1:59:25     3:03:51     4:05:16    9:22     4:06:48
853   Donald Scott           M5054       64/133     1:59:06     3:03:45     4:06:16    9:24     4:06:55
854   Timothy Kobler         M3034       74/130     2:00:09     3:04:26     4:06:19    9:24     4:06:57
855   Tom Macdonald          M4549      122/194     1:55:09     3:01:51     4:05:35    9:22     4:06:58
856   Connie Takahashi       F2529       43/122     1:50:39     2:59:13     4:06:39    9:25     4:07:04
857   John Diffley           MCLYD        21/92     1:54:32     2:59:21     4:04:34    9:20     4:07:05
858   Scott Leutenegger      M1824        46/75     1:43:15     2:54:54     4:06:37    9:25     4:07:05
859   Rommel Agcamaran       M1824        47/75     1:50:05     2:54:57     4:06:22    9:24     4:07:11
860   Peter Klein            M4549      123/194     2:00:09     3:06:28     4:06:50    9:25     4:07:16
861   Brian Larson           MCLYD        22/92     1:56:58     3:00:41     4:06:01    9:23     4:07:20
862   Aaron Brost            M3034       75/130     1:57:58     3:02:31     4:06:27    9:24     4:07:20
863   Aaron Lauber           M2529       62/102     1:56:50     3:01:06     4:05:26    9:22     4:07:25
864   Brian Pederson         M1824        48/75     1:58:16     3:02:52     4:06:17    9:24     4:07:25
865   Paul Huhn              M3539      111/173     1:57:45     2:59:56     4:05:50    9:23     4:07:25
866   Frank Bogner           M4549      124/194     1:52:38     2:57:14     4:06:25    9:24     4:07:27
867   Duane Dye              MCLYD        23/92     1:48:53     2:56:53     4:06:54    9:25     4:07:27
868   Mary Keenan            F3539       41/105     2:01:46     3:06:35     4:05:47    9:23     4:07:28
869   Francis Lai            M3539      112/173     1:49:24     2:53:10     4:07:02    9:26     4:07:29
870   Jessica Lahti          F1824        33/91     1:55:43     3:02:22     4:06:11    9:24     4:07:34
871   Maribeth Schaefer      F4549        24/74     1:56:31     3:01:27     4:06:10    9:24     4:07:40
872   Joseph Nettesheim      M3539      113/173     1:56:30     3:01:27     4:06:10    9:24     4:07:41
873   Anthony Russo          MCLYD        24/92     1:33:29     2:35:06     4:07:35    9:27     4:07:42
874   Kevin Orcutt           M3539      114/173     2:00:03     3:06:59     4:06:10    9:24     4:07:42
875   Tracy Johnson          F2529       44/122     1:57:23     3:00:55     4:06:36    9:25     4:07:43
876   Scott Oliver           M4044      119/190     1:45:03     2:51:18     4:07:01    9:26     4:07:46
877   Jim Malecki            M2529       63/102     1:57:00     3:02:23     4:05:22    9:22     4:07:48
878   Tom Wolff              MCLYD        25/92     1:57:39     3:03:13     4:06:03    9:24     4:07:53
879   Paul Sivanich          M5054       65/133     1:51:28     3:00:21     4:06:41    9:25     4:07:57
880   Tim Muth               M3539      115/173     1:46:08     2:47:17     4:06:53    9:25     4:07:57
881   Nicholas Schanz        M2529       64/102     1:57:21     2:58:41     4:05:48    9:23     4:08:00
882   Christopher Bruns      M3539      116/173     2:01:28     3:06:29     4:06:46    9:25     4:08:02
883   Stephanie Goldner      F1824        34/91     2:04:05     3:07:39     4:06:17    9:24     4:08:03
884   Stephanie Lobel        F3539       42/105     1:47:38     2:57:21     4:07:50    9:28     4:08:06
885   Catherine Munson       F3539       43/105     1:43:13     2:48:54     4:06:18    9:24     4:08:10
886   Shelley Clingaman      F4044       32/116     1:56:43     3:02:15     4:07:15    9:26     4:08:25
887   Dennis Brohmer         M4549      125/194     2:02:10     3:06:33     4:06:59    9:26     4:08:31
888   Timothy Wold           M3539      117/173     2:03:52     3:07:49     4:07:47    9:28     4:08:32
889   Heather Johnson        F2529       45/122     1:51:53     3:01:07     4:07:43    9:27     4:08:34
890   Shamus Mclaughlin      MCLYD        26/92     1:53:19     3:02:18     4:06:47    9:25     4:08:36
891   Mary Ann Miller        F3034        32/73     1:57:19     3:02:24     4:06:26    9:24     4:08:38
892   Robert Mueller         M5054       66/133     1:56:02     3:00:38     4:08:02    9:28     4:08:41
893   Jeff Hayes             M3034       76/130     1:51:31     2:50:08     4:07:22    9:27     4:08:44
894   Joey Krebs             M1824        49/75     1:52:28     3:01:52     4:08:04    9:28     4:08:44
895   Donna Norbeck          F4549        25/74     1:57:58     3:04:51     4:07:40    9:27     4:08:44
896   Steve Habeck           M5054       67/133     1:52:30     3:00:43     4:08:26    9:29     4:08:45
897   Tonia Sawicki          F2529       46/122     1:52:29     3:00:43     4:08:26    9:29     4:08:45
898   Peter Pressman         M6064         5/23     1:59:20     3:06:10     4:08:28    9:29     4:08:48
899   John Reid              M4549      126/194     1:57:20     3:04:24     4:06:42    9:25     4:08:51
900   Adam Radulovic         M2529       65/102     2:00:51     3:06:33     4:07:59    9:28     4:08:54
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901   Molly Callinan         F3034        33/73     2:00:51     3:06:33     4:07:59    9:28     4:08:54
902   Lindsey Brock          F1824        35/91     1:57:35     3:04:05     4:07:57    9:28     4:08:58
903   Sharon Wold            F3539       44/105     2:02:26     3:07:49     4:08:16    9:29     4:09:01
904   Jim Scianni            M4044      120/190     1:57:39     3:03:14     4:07:13    9:26     4:09:02
905   Annette Caruso         F5559         3/19     1:53:03     3:01:49     4:08:44    9:30     4:09:11
906   Dean Gruber            M3034       77/130     2:01:02     3:06:16     4:07:00    9:26     4:09:12
907   Peter Flynn            M6569         2/13     1:56:28     3:03:29     4:09:02    9:30     4:09:14
908   Bruce Zacher           M5054       68/133     1:54:11     3:03:31     4:08:19    9:29     4:09:16
909   Tom Wetzel             M4044      121/190     1:59:20     3:04:28     4:08:08    9:28     4:09:21
910   Lane Brostrom          M4044      122/190     1:50:37     2:56:10     4:09:05    9:30     4:09:26
911   John Fermanis          M6569         3/13     2:04:21     3:09:04     4:07:59    9:28     4:09:28
912   Heather Hillman        F3034        34/73     1:58:10     3:03:33     4:09:11    9:31     4:09:29
913   Sue Miller             F4549        26/74     1:58:50     3:04:38     4:09:17    9:31     4:09:45
914   Mark De Beer           M3539      118/173     1:53:29     3:00:40     4:09:06    9:31     4:09:47
915   Sara Hanna             F2529       47/122     1:59:48     3:06:16     4:08:02    9:28     4:09:51
916   Judson Wong            M3034       78/130     2:07:34     3:13:45     4:08:59    9:30     4:09:52
917   Craig Ashford          M3539      119/173     1:56:59     2:59:04     4:08:18    9:29     4:09:57
918   Susan Weikert          F3539       45/105     1:53:20     3:03:23     4:08:53    9:30     4:10:03
919   Keith Yahn             M4549      127/194     1:56:55     3:03:02     4:09:17    9:31     4:10:07
920   Tara Argall            F2529       48/122     1:59:11     3:06:53     4:08:40    9:30     4:10:22
921   Scott Guetthoff        M3539      120/173     1:58:16     3:04:30     4:08:42    9:30     4:10:27
922   Richard Hutchinson     M4549      128/194     1:50:26     2:58:06     4:09:45    9:32     4:10:29
923   John Deely             M4044      123/190     1:50:25     2:57:01     4:09:30    9:31     4:10:31
924   Ely Leichtling         M5054       69/133     1:58:25     3:07:52     4:10:22    9:33     4:10:31
925   Patricia Singleton     F4044       33/116     1:57:01     3:00:48     4:09:20    9:31     4:10:36
926   Corey Poquette         MCLYD        27/92     2:06:50     3:10:39     4:08:13    9:28     4:10:37
927   Allison Ramon          F2529       49/122     2:03:05     3:10:15     4:09:20    9:31     4:10:44
928   Adam Waud              M3034       79/130     2:02:03     3:08:12     4:10:18    9:33     4:10:45
929   Stephanie Wielgos      F4044       34/116     1:58:04     3:05:40     4:08:36    9:29     4:10:51
930   Meg Kennedy            F4044       35/116     1:51:01     2:57:20     4:10:20    9:33     4:10:53
931   R. Sean Churchill      M3539      121/173     1:51:01     2:57:21     4:10:20    9:33     4:10:53
932   Jim Bove               M5054       70/133     1:40:59     2:51:33     4:10:35    9:34     4:10:54
933   Sam Lewis              M6064         6/23     1:59:47     3:09:28     4:10:17    9:33     4:10:54
934   Jeanie Hart-Grunau     F4044       36/116     1:58:07     3:05:32     4:08:34    9:29     4:10:55
935   Josh Bucher            M2529       66/102     1:59:11     3:03:27     4:09:44    9:32     4:10:55
936   Tom Sabulis            M4549      129/194     1:52:57     2:58:12     4:10:23    9:33     4:11:01
937   Robin Harbage          M5054       71/133     1:54:04     2:58:26     4:10:17    9:33     4:11:03
938   Fred Soppet            M4044      124/190     1:51:21     2:58:34     4:10:19    9:33     4:11:06
939   Adam Ellinghausen      MCLYD        28/92     1:57:06     3:03:42     4:10:17    9:33     4:11:13
940   Alice Jubeck           F2529       50/122     1:57:27     3:11:02     4:09:57    9:32     4:11:15
941   Patrick Shifley        M2529       67/102     1:55:55     3:03:18     4:10:05    9:33     4:11:24
942   Zac Renner             M4044      125/190     1:45:03     2:49:18     4:11:09    9:35     4:11:30
943   Christine Zavaglia     F3539       46/105     2:00:13     3:05:35     4:10:12    9:33     4:11:33
944   Scott Marquardt        M4549      130/194     1:50:13     2:58:11     4:09:43    9:32     4:11:34
945   Sean Harrington        M3539      122/173     1:38:38     2:52:33     4:11:27    9:36     4:11:36
946   Lori Bates             F3539       47/105     2:02:17     3:08:54     4:11:02    9:35     4:11:45
947   Damon Henrikson        M3539      123/173     1:58:32     3:03:39     4:10:09    9:33     4:11:45
948   Kyla Brydon            F1824        36/91     2:08:21     3:12:54     4:09:35    9:32     4:11:45
949   Amy Vredeveld          F2529       51/122     1:45:17     2:58:44     4:11:39    9:36     4:11:47
950   Laura Klueg            FCLYD         3/26     1:54:29     3:05:04     4:11:12    9:35     4:11:51
951   Amy Holcomb            F4044       37/116     2:00:20     3:07:43     4:11:31    9:36     4:11:57
952   Barbara Richmond       F4044       38/116     2:00:20     3:07:43     4:11:31    9:36     4:11:57
953   Melissa Lamote         F2529       52/122     1:59:24     3:05:40     4:10:30    9:34     4:12:01
954   Cara Dolensek          F1824        37/91     1:56:38     3:03:52     4:11:00    9:35     4:12:03
955   James Welter           M5054       72/133     2:00:17     3:05:07     4:11:27    9:36     4:12:07
956   Maggie Gabelman        F1824        38/91     1:52:32     3:01:17     4:10:50    9:34     4:12:11
957   Stephane Deimer        F2529       53/122     2:03:59     3:10:15     4:10:50    9:34     4:12:11
958   Gaylene Rhoden         F3034        35/73     1:56:56     3:02:34     4:10:33    9:34     4:12:25
959   Debra Tewolde          F4549        27/74     1:49:11     2:56:45     4:11:05    9:35     4:12:29
960   Katie Renz             F2529       54/122     2:00:23     3:05:28     4:11:50    9:37     4:12:29
961   Elizabeth Fisher                      0/0     1:58:33     3:06:30     4:11:26    9:36     4:12:29
962   Stuart Boba            M4549      131/194     1:56:51     3:02:38     4:11:00    9:35     4:12:29
963   Chris Lucchese         M3539      124/173     1:46:28     2:58:39     4:12:08    9:37     4:12:30
964   Joe Morrissey          M3539      125/173     1:49:40     2:58:55     4:11:24    9:36     4:12:35
965   Kenneth Karcher        M7599          1/4     2:01:45     3:06:41     4:11:31    9:36     4:12:45
966   Scott Blickenstaff     M5559        27/62     1:58:21     3:04:07     4:11:34    9:36     4:12:51
967   Tim Patterson          MCLYD        29/92     1:54:02     3:01:27     4:11:40    9:36     4:12:51
968   Mark Johnsrud          M4549      132/194     2:04:59     3:12:40     4:11:51    9:37     4:12:53
969   Michael Beles          M3034       80/130     1:57:33     3:03:31     4:11:50    9:37     4:12:56
970   Gary Traicoff          M3034       81/130     1:54:06     2:59:31     4:12:13    9:38     4:12:58
971   Suzanne Porter         F3034        36/73     2:02:31     3:10:19     4:12:40    9:39     4:13:01
972   Alan Mannheimer        M3539      126/173     1:52:04     3:03:04     4:12:01    9:37     4:13:04
973   Anita Kerr             F4044       39/116     1:57:02     3:04:18     4:11:51    9:37     4:13:05
974   Richard Kloster        M4549      133/194     1:58:14     3:06:51     4:11:46    9:37     4:13:22
975   Crystal Toll           F2529       55/122     1:56:27     3:02:02     4:12:47    9:39     4:13:22
976   Robert Motl            M4044      126/190     1:55:44     3:02:57     4:11:55    9:37     4:13:23
977   William Povletich      M3034       82/130     1:55:21     3:02:14     4:11:49    9:37     4:13:30
978   Daniel Collins         M3539      127/173     2:04:17     3:09:51     4:11:04    9:35     4:13:31
979   Marianne Koch          F4044       40/116     1:55:17     3:04:19     4:12:17    9:38     4:13:37
980   James Graham           M4549      134/194     2:00:59     3:09:25     4:12:11    9:38     4:13:40
981   Joanne Schwenn         F3034        37/73     1:57:19     3:06:18     4:11:31    9:36     4:13:44
982   James King             M3539      128/173     1:57:23     3:03:09     4:12:53    9:39     4:13:44
983   Douglas Ardell         MCLYD        30/92     1:56:58     3:00:41     4:12:26    9:38     4:13:46
984   Joann Green            F3539       48/105     2:01:38     3:07:34     4:12:14    9:38     4:13:49
985   Michael Mueller        M5054       73/133     1:48:05     2:48:37     4:12:50    9:39     4:13:50
986   Steven Fenske          M3539      129/173     1:55:17     3:01:16     4:12:01    9:37     4:13:55
987   Lea Frigo              F3539       49/105     1:55:16     3:01:16     4:12:01    9:37     4:13:55
988   Clay Kallman           MCLYD        31/92     1:53:23     3:02:42     4:13:21    9:40     4:13:56
989   Thomas Zak             M4044      127/190     2:01:02     3:06:19     4:11:45    9:37     4:13:57
990   Brett Kudick           MCLYD        32/92     1:58:41     3:05:35     4:12:48    9:39     4:13:58
991   Thomas Gorski          M4044      128/190     1:59:08     3:05:13     4:11:48    9:37     4:13:59
992   Matt Smith             M3539      130/173     1:52:36     2:56:52     4:13:09    9:40     4:14:02
993   Julie Mitchell         F3539       50/105     2:04:31     3:12:47     4:12:17    9:38     4:14:06
994   John Kersey            M4549      135/194     2:00:22     3:06:28     4:12:56    9:39     4:14:16
995   Michael Duquette       M4549      136/194     1:55:58     2:59:37     4:11:50    9:37     4:14:18
996   Dwight Sherman         M5054       74/133     1:56:32     3:06:38     4:13:53    9:41     4:14:18
997   Kristie Miller         F5054         7/42     1:56:17     3:03:34     4:13:16    9:40     4:14:23
998   Michael Tate           M1824        50/75     1:58:19     3:04:49     4:12:36    9:39     4:14:23
999   Christopher Tate       M4044      129/190     1:55:12     3:05:23     4:13:28    9:41     4:14:23
1000  Katharyn Schmitt       F1824        39/91     1:57:43     2:59:52     4:13:01    9:40     4:14:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     MILE 20    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jodi Schmidt           F3034        38/73     2:07:38     3:13:11     4:13:43    9:41     4:14:29
1002  Paul Lawson            M2529       68/102     1:56:31     3:01:58     4:13:54    9:42     4:14:33
1003  Mary Getty             F4549        28/74     1:57:02     3:05:01     4:13:53    9:41     4:14:44
1004  Joe Ciurlik            MCLYD        33/92     1:59:13     3:06:23     4:14:21    9:43     4:14:50
1005  Dennis Ezdon           M4549      137/194     1:45:21     2:51:25     4:14:38    9:43     4:14:51
1006  Jonathan Suydam        M2529       69/102     1:54:19     3:04:37     4:13:22    9:40     4:14:53
1007  Fr Mike Tess           M4044      130/190     1:52:41     3:04:11     4:14:40    9:43     4:14:57
1008  Bradford Lystra        M2529       70/102     1:41:57     2:47:17     4:14:04    9:42     4:14:58
1009  Douglas Mueller        M5054       75/133     1:42:02     2:46:55     4:14:54    9:44     4:14:58
1010  Dale Baumgartner       M3539      131/173     2:04:31     3:12:47     4:13:10    9:40     4:14:59
1011  Daniel Rooney          MCLYD        34/92     2:09:02                 4:13:03    9:40     4:15:05
1012  Dennis Sutton          M5054       76/133     1:42:02     2:45:47     4:15:02    9:44     4:15:07
1013  Deb Krosnick           F3539       51/105     2:03:22     3:09:32     4:13:49    9:41     4:15:14
1014  Susan Key              F4044       41/116     1:59:55     3:09:00     4:14:17    9:42     4:15:16
1015  Renee Kaufert          F4549        29/74     2:00:51     3:09:53     4:14:44    9:43     4:15:21
1016  Ronald Degnan          M5559        28/62     1:51:53     2:57:18     4:14:45    9:43     4:15:26
1017  Connie Marsh           F4044       42/116     1:59:59     3:07:17     4:13:18    9:40     4:15:27
1018  Alan Brown             M5054       77/133     1:55:03     3:03:11     4:14:59    9:44     4:15:33
1019  Jennifer Berne         F3539       52/105     1:57:19     3:09:51     4:14:47    9:44     4:15:38
1020  Brett Clark            M3539      132/173     1:52:35     3:01:16     4:14:48    9:44     4:15:42
1021  Andrew Bobbitt         M3539      133/173     1:51:57     3:08:06     4:15:16    9:45     4:15:45
1022  Jonathan Shailor       M4549      138/194     2:01:52     3:08:36     4:14:31    9:43     4:15:52
1023  Anne Griepentrog       F1824        40/91     2:09:12     3:18:31     4:14:50    9:44     4:15:54
1024  Kristen Helms          F3034        39/73     2:04:48     3:14:19     4:14:45    9:43     4:15:59
1025  Brian Hoffman          MCLYD        35/92     1:50:11     2:57:17     4:15:16    9:45     4:16:06
1026  Ellen Spatt            F4044       43/116     1:59:08     3:10:17     4:14:48    9:44     4:16:07
1027  Robert Neighbors       M2529       71/102     2:01:06     3:07:00     4:14:21    9:43     4:16:12
1028  Chris Wilson           M4549      139/194     1:59:02     3:03:35     4:15:06    9:44     4:16:15
1029  Heather Swartz         F3539       53/105     1:56:39     3:01:16     4:15:15    9:45     4:16:23
1030  Gloria Frigerio        F5054         8/42     2:00:39     3:10:38     4:15:02    9:44     4:16:24
1031  Michael Stull          M4549      140/194     1:55:40     3:06:16     4:15:10    9:44     4:16:27
1032  Peter Heisler          M5054       78/133     2:02:13     3:10:55     4:14:38    9:43     4:16:35
1033  Tommy Radtke           M3539      134/173     1:56:38     3:07:59     4:15:24    9:45     4:16:35
1034  Alan Priest            M6064         7/23     2:05:09     3:11:28     4:14:56    9:44     4:16:38
1035  Jon Heine              M3034       83/130     1:56:56     3:06:09     4:14:47    9:44     4:16:39
1036  Michael Christie       M3034       84/130     2:02:52     3:11:22     4:15:14    9:45     4:16:40
1037  Brian Hietpas          M3539      135/173     2:04:31     3:12:47     4:14:55    9:44     4:16:44
1038  Jeffrey Ferris         M1824        51/75     1:53:16     3:09:29     4:15:58    9:46     4:16:47
1039  Justin Schaefer        MCLYD        36/92     1:56:24     3:05:38     4:15:49    9:46     4:16:52
1040  Kathy Bohlman          F4044       44/116     1:56:14     3:06:42     4:15:45    9:46     4:16:57
1041  Ronda Bauer            F3539       54/105     2:01:20     3:10:08     4:15:22    9:45     4:16:59
1042  Emily Chmielewski      F2529       56/122     2:01:27     3:10:25     4:15:41    9:46     4:17:05
1043  Mike Krogman           M4044      131/190     1:58:35     3:06:04     4:15:59    9:46     4:17:07
1044  Kate Unsworth          F3539       55/105     2:05:03     3:13:58     4:16:18    9:47     4:17:28
1045  Jody Cornell           F3539       56/105     2:05:03     3:13:58     4:16:19    9:47     4:17:28
1046  Tim Borchert           M4044      132/190     2:00:03     3:08:20     4:15:59    9:46     4:17:31
1047  Jessica Ronk           F1824        41/91     2:07:26     3:15:12     4:16:26    9:47     4:17:31
1048  Francis Fraundorf      M4549      141/194     1:51:57     3:02:06     4:16:40    9:48     4:17:38
1049  Christopher White      M4044      133/190     1:50:52     3:03:08     4:16:55    9:48     4:17:39
1050  Teresa Hasenour        F1824        42/91     1:57:42     3:07:18     4:16:11    9:47     4:17:55
1051  Kirt Konkol            M3539      136/173     1:47:52     2:57:09     4:17:31    9:50     4:17:59
1052  Lori Dunning           F1824        43/91     1:57:29     3:10:07     4:16:46    9:48     4:18:03
1053  Karol Lobaugh          F4044       45/116     2:06:14     3:14:09     4:17:22    9:49     4:18:06
1054  Jim Magana             M4549      142/194     1:57:57     3:02:34     4:16:44    9:48     4:18:14
1055  David Osswald          M3034       85/130     2:04:37     3:12:03     4:15:52    9:46     4:18:14
1056  Kristine Scheffert     F4044       46/116     2:09:34     3:17:00     4:16:46    9:48     4:18:20
1057  Michael Prescott       M3034       86/130     1:49:37     3:04:00     4:16:55    9:48     4:18:21
1058  Eric Johnson           M3034       87/130     2:01:58     3:07:13     4:15:57    9:46     4:18:22
1059  Nathan Lasnoski        M2529       72/102     1:52:37     3:01:53     4:17:30    9:50     4:18:23
1060  Mike Foy               M4549      143/194     2:01:42     3:07:49     4:17:26    9:50     4:18:28
1061  Beth Onines            F5054         9/42     2:08:55     3:18:01     4:15:51    9:46     4:18:28
1062  Suzanne Myers          F2529       57/122     2:04:41     3:13:01     4:17:19    9:49     4:18:32
1063  Michael Myers          MCLYD        37/92     2:04:40     3:13:01     4:17:18    9:49     4:18:32
1064  Meghan Rhodes          F2529       58/122     1:55:52     3:05:28     4:17:53    9:51     4:18:36
1065  Ric Schultz            M5054       79/133     1:53:07     3:04:48     4:16:15    9:47     4:18:39
1066  Philip Wegeng          M4044      134/190     1:52:24     3:01:33     4:17:15    9:49     4:18:42
1067  Gerard Macdonald       M5054       80/133     1:56:14     3:06:48     4:17:21    9:49     4:18:43
1068  Keith Prochnow         M5054       81/133     2:02:50     3:11:59     4:17:31    9:50     4:18:44
1069  Ilyse Brownstein       F4044       47/116     1:59:16     3:08:53     4:16:46    9:48     4:18:47
1070  Carrie Miller          F2529       59/122     2:12:25     3:20:02     4:18:11    9:51     4:18:47
1071  Steve Garcia           M3539      137/173     2:04:29     3:11:49     4:16:26    9:47     4:18:48
1072  Julie Reuschel         F3034        40/73     1:57:18     3:03:00     4:17:50    9:51     4:18:48
1073  Joan Heimler           F5559         4/19     2:00:55     3:11:27     4:18:23    9:52     4:18:53
1074  Stuart Mccrary         M4549      144/194     1:54:20     3:04:47     4:18:14    9:51     4:18:53
1075  Julie Beresny          F2529       60/122     2:03:49     3:12:33     4:17:05    9:49     4:18:57
1076  Charles Elliott        M3539      138/173     2:04:45     3:12:55     4:17:44    9:50     4:18:57
1077  Craig Grossmann        M3034       88/130     2:03:19     3:09:08     4:16:35    9:48     4:19:00
1078  Christy Landstrum      F1824        44/91     2:11:03     3:19:05     4:17:39    9:50     4:19:19
1079  Jason Heisler          MCLYD        38/92     1:55:21     3:03:43     4:18:33    9:52     4:19:21
1080  Ken Myszka             M4044      135/190     1:56:16     3:01:09     4:18:26    9:52     4:19:23
1081  Damon Young            M3539      139/173     1:50:41     2:57:41     4:17:43    9:50     4:19:24
1082  Chuck Baker            M4549      145/194     1:57:45     3:08:10     4:17:59    9:51     4:19:25
1083  Faith Soderbeck        F3539       57/105     2:09:13     3:19:32     4:18:23    9:52     4:19:27
1084  Dennis Hanna           M4549      146/194     1:59:08     3:09:04     4:18:51    9:53     4:19:28
1085  Steve Blair            M4044      136/190     2:01:45     3:11:21     4:17:59    9:51     4:19:32
1086  Timothy Trimble        M4044      137/190     1:56:26     3:04:38     4:18:10    9:51     4:19:44
1087  Alex Tedeschi          M1824        52/75     1:52:43     3:04:46     4:19:10    9:54     4:19:50
1088  Andrew Miller          M3539      140/173     1:58:55     3:02:54     4:19:13    9:54     4:19:50
1089  Karen Berman           F4044       48/116     2:00:04     3:12:09     4:18:19    9:52     4:19:51
1090  Jaime Friedrich        F2529       61/122     2:05:02     3:13:44     4:18:38    9:52     4:19:52
1091  Alan Johnson           M3539      141/173     2:01:29     3:06:29     4:18:41    9:52     4:19:57
1092  Cheryl Boyd            F4044       49/116     2:06:55     3:13:51     4:18:23    9:52     4:20:01
1093  James Heller           M5054       82/133     1:54:56     3:07:32     4:18:31    9:52     4:20:03
1094  Paul Lipinski          M4044      138/190     1:51:53     3:03:47     4:19:32    9:54     4:20:14
1095  James Legner           M3539      142/173     1:51:52     3:00:16     4:19:33    9:54     4:20:15
1096  Amy Warner             F3539       58/105     2:02:32     3:13:09     4:19:00    9:53     4:20:20
1097  Stephanie Lague        F1824        45/91     2:05:10     3:10:30     4:18:48    9:53     4:20:20
1098  Michael Goede          M2529       73/102     2:09:17     3:16:04     4:18:46    9:53     4:20:28
1099  Tammy Bentley          F4044       50/116     1:50:51     2:58:03     4:19:39    9:55     4:20:37
1100  David Braithwaite      M5559        29/62     2:03:36     3:11:57     4:18:17    9:52     4:20:41
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1101  John Edgar             M5054       83/133     2:00:31     3:10:08     4:19:44    9:55     4:20:43
1102  Catherine Taylor       F3034        41/73     2:09:19     3:15:21     4:18:23    9:52     4:20:44
1103  Jeffrey Sherwood       M5559        30/62     2:01:08     3:11:57     4:19:29    9:54     4:20:49
1104  Joshua Johnson         M2529       74/102     2:08:21     3:16:48     4:19:11    9:54     4:20:49
1105  James Carne            M5054       84/133     1:59:33     3:07:42     4:19:32    9:54     4:20:55
1106  Daryl Dombrowski       M4549      147/194     1:52:31     3:02:15     4:20:00    9:55     4:20:56
1107  William Erdman         M4549      148/194     2:04:56     3:13:26     4:19:34    9:54     4:21:05
1108  Karen Lemmons          F4044       51/116     1:57:52     3:08:49     4:20:15    9:56     4:21:06
1109  Dana Carman            F3034        42/73     2:10:04     3:17:16     4:20:05    9:56     4:21:08
1110  Micheal Finke          M3034       89/130     1:51:43     3:08:50     4:20:04    9:56     4:21:10
1111  Timothy Voiles         M3539      143/173     2:04:31     3:12:54     4:19:41    9:55     4:21:17
1112  Joseph Pomerenke       M1824        53/75     1:51:31     3:03:44     4:20:00    9:55     4:21:19
1113  Shannon Wells-Berg     F3034        43/73     2:03:48     3:12:35     4:19:38    9:55     4:21:30
1114  Arthur Kahaian         MCLYD        39/92     1:52:54     3:05:59     4:21:01    9:58     4:21:31
1115  Bruce Richmond         M4549      149/194     1:54:46     3:01:16     4:21:10    9:58     4:21:35
1116  Nicole Mundwiler       F2529       62/122     2:07:02     3:16:02     4:19:53    9:55     4:21:36
1117  Kelly Michaelis        F1824        46/91     1:57:28     3:08:16     4:20:28    9:57     4:21:38
1118  Mindy Mulryan          F2529       63/122     1:57:40     3:10:11     4:19:41    9:55     4:21:44
1119  Shelley Stefaniak      F3539       59/105     2:05:17     3:14:02     4:20:04    9:56     4:21:50
1120  Erin Saewert           F2529       64/122     2:01:55     3:11:17     4:21:11    9:58     4:21:52
1121  Chuck Ulm              M5054       85/133     1:47:27     2:57:09     4:21:14    9:58     4:21:53
1122  David Gaie             M4044      139/190     1:59:01     3:08:58     4:20:22    9:56     4:21:56
1123  Jan La Due             F5054        10/42     2:04:50     3:15:39     4:21:01    9:58     4:21:57
1124  Justin Vavroch         M1824        54/75     2:07:31     3:15:35     4:20:55    9:58     4:21:58
1125  Jared Vavroch          M1824        55/75     2:07:33     3:15:37     4:20:57    9:58     4:21:58
1126  Sean Callahan          M5054       86/133     2:00:56     3:08:02     4:21:18    9:58     4:22:06
1127  Kevin Stilling         MCLYD        40/92     1:55:16     3:04:42     4:21:40    9:59     4:22:06
1128  Kathleen Nonnamaker    F4549        30/74     1:57:20     3:03:24     4:20:15    9:56     4:22:07
1129  Megan O'halloran       F2529       65/122     2:06:51     3:15:50     4:19:48    9:55     4:22:12
1130  Kristin Mcqueen        F2529       66/122     2:04:28     3:12:26     4:21:47   10:00     4:22:25
1131  Kim Meyer              F4549        31/74     2:09:01     3:18:36     4:21:17    9:58     4:22:28
1132  Brendan Deenihan       M3034       90/130     2:05:55     3:13:52     4:21:02    9:58     4:22:30
1133  Dennis Cox             M4044      140/190     1:54:18     3:11:21     4:21:47   10:00     4:22:33
1134  Kristine Mrozek        F2529       67/122     1:57:11     3:08:00     4:20:58    9:58     4:22:36
1135  David Cashen           M3034       91/130     2:01:10     3:07:43     4:21:08    9:58     4:22:43
1136  Herbert Dacosta        M4549      150/194     1:47:46     3:04:19     4:22:52   10:02     4:22:54
1137  Michael Curtis         M5559        31/62     1:51:26     3:07:56     4:22:21   10:01     4:22:55
1138  Gerry Schmitz          M4549      151/194     2:07:54     3:17:17     4:20:55    9:58     4:22:59
1139  Tom Kroemer            M4549      152/194     1:57:00     3:05:43     4:20:36    9:57     4:23:01
1140  Dominic Ticali         M3034       92/130     2:03:06     3:14:44     4:21:45    9:59     4:23:08
1141  David Krupnick         M4044      141/190     2:08:27     3:18:56     4:21:51   10:00     4:23:10
1142  Mary Beth Simones      F4044       52/116     1:58:41     3:10:46     4:21:56   10:00     4:23:16
1143  Mike Ruzicka           M3539      144/173     2:03:41     3:14:11     4:21:38    9:59     4:23:17
1144  David Mackinnon        M5054       87/133     1:56:28     3:08:47     4:22:05   10:00     4:23:19
1145  Cindy Wroble           F4549        32/74     2:06:35     3:15:39     4:21:54   10:00     4:23:21
1146  Jenny Yuan             F2529       68/122     2:07:12     3:15:05     4:21:43    9:59     4:23:26
1147  Sheila Nysse           F2529       69/122     1:54:05     3:08:50     4:23:05   10:03     4:23:38
1148  Kevin Gilbert          M4044      142/190     2:04:45     3:14:10     4:22:10   10:00     4:23:39
1149  Brian Gilboy           M3034       93/130     1:57:02     3:10:07     4:22:29   10:01     4:23:41
1150  Amy Clark              F3034        44/73     2:04:55     3:16:52     4:22:07   10:00     4:23:42
1151  Brian Della            M3034       94/130     1:55:17     3:11:00     4:21:21    9:59     4:23:44
1152  Eric Jacobson          M3034       95/130     2:00:12     3:12:07     4:21:37    9:59     4:23:47
1153  Gina Kleist            F3539       60/105     1:59:28     3:10:47     4:22:16   10:01     4:23:49
1154  Tracy Hill             F4044       53/116     2:04:59     3:14:51     4:22:22   10:01     4:23:51
1155  Laura Cornell          F5054        11/42     2:07:46     3:18:22     4:23:15   10:03     4:23:51
1156  Ron Subgrunski         M5054       88/133     1:55:30     3:09:14     4:22:10   10:00     4:24:02
1157  Jeffrey Zilka          M5054       89/133     1:59:35     3:13:04     4:22:35   10:01     4:24:04
1158  Michael Mondloch       M5054       90/133     1:41:08     2:39:56     4:23:45   10:04     4:24:05
1159  Adam Edelman           M1824        56/75     2:01:12     3:14:40     4:22:16   10:01     4:24:09
1160  Andrew Holdmann        M1824        57/75     2:04:54     3:13:39     4:22:47   10:02     4:24:11
1161  Scott Rogers           M2529       75/102     1:50:07     3:04:23     4:23:40   10:04     4:24:12
1162  Steve Hughes           M5054       91/133     2:06:02     3:15:05     4:21:55   10:00     4:24:17
1163  Brian Aarstad          M3034       96/130     2:11:39     3:24:11     4:23:22   10:03     4:24:19
1164  Max Dermond            M4549      153/194     2:08:44     3:18:26     4:22:06   10:00     4:24:22
1165  Lisa Walker            F4044       54/116     2:06:48     3:18:33     4:24:00   10:05     4:24:24
1166  Jerry Vetter           M3539      145/173     2:05:47     3:12:46     4:22:48   10:02     4:24:25
1167  Cassandra Rubin        F3034        45/73     2:09:44     3:21:41     4:23:28   10:03     4:24:29
1168  Michael Pierce         M4044      143/190     1:56:56     3:10:40     4:23:10   10:03     4:24:30
1169  Kim Hirt               F3539       61/105     2:01:08     3:15:07     4:23:22   10:03     4:24:43
1170  Thomas Fechter         MCLYD        41/92     1:56:57     3:13:05     4:23:47   10:04     4:24:49
1171  Adele Pitt             F5054        12/42     2:03:52     3:16:08     4:24:32   10:06     4:24:50
1172  Kelsey Mcelveen        F1824        47/91     2:04:07     3:14:27     4:23:14   10:03     4:24:52
1173  Anne Roesler           F1824        48/91     2:04:07     3:14:28     4:23:14   10:03     4:24:52
1174  Andrea Snastin         F4044       55/116     2:04:37     3:14:52     4:22:52   10:02     4:24:52
1175  Julia Damiani          FCLYD         4/26     2:03:54     3:15:15     4:23:37   10:04     4:25:01
1176  Tom Krause             M5559        32/62     1:39:53     2:36:30     4:24:53   10:07     4:25:03
1177  Joe Alligood           M3539      146/173     1:54:16     3:04:42     4:23:50   10:04     4:25:09
1178  Kevin Krysinski        M4044      144/190     2:01:14     3:11:16     4:23:43   10:04     4:25:17
1179  Paul Beshah            MCLYD        42/92     1:59:42     3:15:53     4:23:47   10:04     4:25:30
1180  Hadley Evans           F1824        49/91     2:05:33     3:17:26     4:24:30   10:06     4:25:30
1181  Kevin Wankerl          MCLYD        43/92     1:50:30     3:05:35     4:24:50   10:07     4:25:32
1182  Nicole Rudy            F2529       70/122     2:01:44     3:13:35     4:23:25   10:03     4:25:32
1183  Kevin White            M1824        58/75     1:55:40     3:09:50     4:24:26   10:06     4:25:33
1184  Bill Sarver            M4549      154/194     2:05:46     3:12:46     4:23:59   10:05     4:25:35
1185  Elaine Sweet           F4549        33/74     2:06:58     3:17:50     4:24:31   10:06     4:25:37
1186  Mark Poker             M4044      145/190     2:05:11     3:14:48     4:23:52   10:04     4:25:38
1187  Colleen Schowalter     F4044       56/116     2:01:47     3:16:35     4:24:09   10:05     4:25:39
1188  Stacey Bast            F3034        46/73     2:02:19     3:13:39     4:24:42   10:06     4:25:43
1189  John Hill              M3539      147/173     1:58:13     3:08:44     4:24:12   10:05     4:25:48
1190  Eric Johnson           M1824        59/75     1:49:21     3:02:20     4:24:49   10:06     4:25:51
1191  Jason Macejak          M2529       76/102     1:54:45     3:07:52     4:24:54   10:07     4:25:51
1192  Amy Knox               F4044       57/116     2:06:48     3:12:37     4:23:44   10:04     4:25:55
1193  Laura Bartaszewicz     F2529       71/122     2:08:30     3:17:04     4:23:32   10:04     4:25:57
1194  Joan Mueller           F3539       62/105     2:02:39     3:15:19     4:25:31   10:08     4:25:58
1195  Steve Payne            M3539      148/173     1:58:15     3:13:15     4:24:51   10:07     4:25:59
1196  Dawn Mayer             F4044       58/116     2:05:08     3:18:06     4:25:13   10:07     4:25:59
1197  Amy Bofiles            F3034        47/73     2:03:46     3:13:37     4:23:53   10:04     4:26:02
1198  Craig Leifheit         M5559        33/62     2:07:32     3:18:09     4:25:50   10:09     4:26:02
1199  Russell Henning        M5054       92/133     2:05:23     3:14:20     4:24:14   10:05     4:26:09
1200  Joel Tauschek          M5054       93/133     2:05:21     3:14:20     4:24:14   10:05     4:26:09
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1201  Tara Handron           F3034        48/73     2:07:26     3:19:07     4:25:29   10:08     4:26:10
1202  Allen Lenhart          M3539      149/173     2:07:11     3:15:59     4:24:46   10:06     4:26:11
1203  Jennifer Skeels        F3034        49/73     1:57:04     3:10:42     4:24:58   10:07     4:26:14
1204  John Swanson           M4549      155/194     2:02:12     3:12:42     4:24:44   10:06     4:26:20
1205  Jim Newgard            M4549      156/194     2:02:56     3:14:46     4:24:57   10:07     4:26:24
1206  Chris Wodushek         M4549      157/194     1:54:59     3:08:35     4:24:59   10:07     4:26:30
1207  Sam Newberry           M4044      146/190     1:44:50     2:50:32     4:26:14   10:10     4:26:31
1208  Daniel Forden          M4044      147/190     1:59:06     3:11:09     4:25:36   10:08     4:26:36
1209  Rafael Larrain         M3034       97/130     2:09:12     3:19:26     4:25:12   10:07     4:26:41
1210  Carolina Gajardo       F2529       72/122     2:09:12     3:19:26     4:25:12   10:07     4:26:41
1211  Jennifer Schuster      F2529       73/122     2:12:02     3:20:29     4:24:28   10:06     4:26:41
1212  Thomas Rose            M4044      148/190     2:04:03     3:16:16     4:24:49   10:06     4:26:45
1213  Michelle Fowles        F1824        50/91     2:14:36     3:25:27     4:25:09   10:07     4:26:48
1214  Dwight Lafleur         M5054       94/133     2:05:02     3:13:59     4:25:12   10:07     4:26:54
1215  Andy Kraft             M1824        60/75     1:50:26     2:58:29     4:25:40   10:08     4:27:01
1216  Jeff Rose              M4044      149/190     2:01:32     3:12:47     4:25:55   10:09     4:27:07
1217  Rob Baughman           M3539      150/173     1:52:24     3:06:09     4:25:57   10:09     4:27:25
1218  Derek Chandler         M2529       77/102     1:55:52     3:06:54     4:25:30   10:08     4:27:26
1219  Catherine Mcconnell    F3539       63/105     2:09:25     3:20:51     4:26:05   10:09     4:27:26
1220  Susan Claver           F4044       59/116     2:09:07     3:19:16     4:25:32   10:08     4:27:28
1221  Robert Cavinder        M4549      158/194     1:59:34     3:10:17     4:26:28   10:10     4:27:34
1222  Shalini Mcgarvey       F4044       60/116     1:55:36     3:10:47     4:26:56   10:11     4:27:36
1223  Dave Hasson            M5559        34/62     1:59:58     3:10:36     4:26:40   10:11     4:27:47
1224  John Moss              MCLYD        44/92     1:57:19     3:09:52     4:26:46   10:11     4:27:55
1225  Donald Brenner         M5054       95/133     2:04:45     3:16:26     4:26:27   10:10     4:27:56
1226  John Houchin           M6569         4/13     1:58:10     3:09:58     4:27:24   10:12     4:27:57
1227  Linda Lynch            F4549        34/74     2:07:54     3:21:37     4:26:43   10:11     4:27:57
1228  Tony Chan              M4549      159/194     1:57:06     3:02:43     4:27:35   10:13     4:28:01
1229  Danielle Ruesch        F3034        50/73     2:09:44     3:21:41     4:27:06   10:12     4:28:06
1230  Tom Mlada              M2529       78/102     2:08:05     3:15:01     4:27:15   10:12     4:28:13
1231  John Mcinerney         M5054       96/133     1:57:19     3:05:44     4:25:56   10:09     4:28:15
1232  Kathy Stewart          F4549        35/74     2:10:14     3:21:06     4:26:28   10:10     4:28:15
1233  Mark Clausen           M6064         8/23     2:00:25     3:10:50     4:27:46   10:13     4:28:17
1234  Ken Turek              M6064         9/23     2:05:15     3:17:54     4:26:56   10:11     4:28:23
1235  Norbert Pozen          M4549      160/194     2:05:24     3:14:24     4:26:21   10:10     4:28:54
1236  Glen Pedersen          MCLYD        45/92     1:56:41     3:10:33     4:27:55   10:14     4:29:00
1237  Tom Deits              M5559        35/62     2:03:35     3:11:56     4:26:37   10:11     4:29:02
1238  Dennis Diamond         MCLYD        46/92     2:00:12     3:14:17     4:28:23   10:15     4:29:06
1239  Catherine Kedjidjian   F3539       64/105     2:02:09     3:14:31     4:27:49   10:13     4:29:09
1240  Stephanie Chatelain-Ta F2529       74/122     2:11:37     3:24:10     4:27:20   10:12     4:29:12
1241  Vince Vittore          M3539      151/173     2:00:04     3:13:04     4:27:55   10:14     4:29:21
1242  Troy Birk              M4044      150/190     1:55:12     3:08:58     4:28:25   10:15     4:29:25
1243  Roger Thompson         M5054       97/133     2:04:30     3:16:08     4:28:18   10:14     4:29:38
1244  Gretchen Duemke        FCLYD         5/26     1:55:11     3:14:35     4:28:38   10:15     4:29:46
1245  Casey Foltz            MCLYD        47/92     1:55:11     3:14:35     4:28:38   10:15     4:29:46
1246  Linda Mcquinn          F4549        36/74     2:02:00     3:15:06     4:28:05   10:14     4:29:46
1247  Susan Newbold          F3539       65/105     2:07:27     3:16:49     4:28:02   10:14     4:29:52
1248  Rebecca Panzer         F1824        51/91     1:58:04     3:16:23     4:29:12   10:17     4:29:55
1249  Doug Goetzinger        MCLYD        48/92     1:58:47     3:16:07     4:28:43   10:15     4:29:56
1250  Michael End            M5559        36/62     2:08:21     3:18:19     4:27:45   10:13     4:29:57
1251  Donna Stelter          F3539       66/105     2:07:47     3:20:56     4:28:31   10:15     4:30:01
1252  Lori Meek              F4044       61/116     2:02:24     3:16:11     4:28:17   10:14     4:30:02
1253  Christopher St James   M2529       79/102     2:00:04     3:15:13     4:28:10   10:14     4:30:04
1254  Kim Moran              F3539       67/105     1:59:46     3:16:14     4:29:20   10:17     4:30:12
1255  Dave Coogan            M3034       98/130     2:00:54     3:13:33     4:29:24   10:17     4:30:17
1256  Samantha Bork          F1824        52/91     2:11:21     3:22:14     4:28:26   10:15     4:30:17
1257  Madelaine Haddican     F2529       75/122     1:58:07     3:11:05     4:28:30   10:15     4:30:19
1258  Patti Bertagnoli       F4549        37/74     2:04:55     3:18:03     4:28:41   10:15     4:30:24
1259  Scott Watson           M4044      151/190     1:57:19     3:10:51     4:29:22   10:17     4:30:25
1260  Lauren Ritchie         F4044       62/116     2:00:01     3:16:22     4:29:22   10:17     4:30:27
1261  Lisa Eckstein          F3034        51/73     2:05:50     3:16:08     4:28:21   10:15     4:30:43
1262  Kathryn Radi           F3539       68/105     1:57:43     3:20:29     4:30:27   10:19     4:30:55
1263  Tracy Donohue          F4044       63/116     2:10:26     3:21:21     4:28:29   10:15     4:30:56
1264  Dana Jensen            F3034        52/73     2:07:15     3:21:13     4:28:56   10:16     4:30:57
1265  Manoj Sood             M3539      152/173     2:01:19     3:20:39     4:28:58   10:16     4:31:03
1266  Mike Brennan           M4044      152/190     1:59:06     3:16:29     4:29:57   10:18     4:31:20
1267  Jose Jaramillo         M4044      153/190     2:17:40     3:31:42     4:30:07   10:19     4:31:24
1268  Nick Sagan             M4044      154/190     2:13:13     3:27:49     4:29:45   10:18     4:31:25
1269  Scott Seifert          M3539      153/173     1:58:29     3:16:25     4:30:14   10:19     4:31:28
1270  Mary Ilg               F5054        13/42     2:03:48     3:16:52     4:30:14   10:19     4:31:30
1271  Bo Hammarberg          M5054       98/133     1:54:44     3:09:43     4:30:46   10:20     4:31:34
1272  Sara Tikalsky          F2529       76/122     2:11:34     3:22:41     4:30:32   10:20     4:31:36
1273  Nancy Lange            F5054        14/42     2:00:01     3:14:43     4:31:01   10:21     4:31:37
1274  Susan Barna            F5054        15/42     2:12:15     3:23:44     4:29:49   10:18     4:31:44
1275  Robert Stevenson       M4549      161/194     2:12:14     3:23:44     4:29:50   10:18     4:31:45
1276  Andy Werlein           M1824        61/75     1:59:37     3:17:42     4:29:24   10:17     4:31:45
1277  Jill Polzin            F4044       64/116     2:12:03     3:23:14     4:29:33   10:17     4:31:47
1278  Christy Lairmore       F4044       65/116     2:17:14     3:28:21     4:29:47   10:18     4:31:54
1279  Kara Pitt-D'andrea     F2529       77/122     2:03:46     3:18:21     4:30:29   10:19     4:31:55
1280  Joseph Butterfield     MCLYD        49/92     2:02:37     3:19:47     4:30:44   10:20     4:31:58
1281  Joe Bulow              MCLYD        50/92     2:03:21     3:12:30     4:29:42   10:18     4:32:07
1282  Jim Buster             M5054       99/133     2:00:38     3:15:09     4:31:29   10:22     4:32:13
1283  Jon Baermann           MCLYD        51/92     1:55:52     3:09:14     4:31:11   10:21     4:32:17
1284  Jason Kuiper           M2529       80/102     2:06:08     3:21:58     4:30:50   10:20     4:32:25
1285  Jim Cheslock           MCLYD        52/92     2:11:38     3:24:48     4:30:31   10:20     4:32:28
1286  Michael Castle         M4549      162/194     2:07:26     3:22:23     4:32:00   10:23     4:32:34
1287  Jeff Turner            M5054      100/133     2:08:42     3:22:50     4:32:25   10:24     4:32:38
1288  Amanda Reid            F2529       78/122     2:05:52     3:20:48     4:32:09   10:23     4:33:17
1289  Angela Hanlin          F2529       79/122     2:05:52     3:20:48     4:32:10   10:23     4:33:17
1290  Avni Patel             F2529       80/122     2:01:37     3:15:30     4:32:01   10:23     4:33:18
1291  Edward Kelly           M5054      101/133     2:07:13     3:19:12     4:31:51   10:23     4:33:32
1292  Clinton Wesolik        MCLYD        53/92     1:55:33     3:08:44     4:31:52   10:23     4:33:36
1293  Randy Wankerl          M3539      154/173     1:47:20     3:05:35     4:32:57   10:25     4:33:42
1294  Jon Purintun           M3034       99/130     1:35:24     2:38:49     4:33:37   10:27     4:33:48
1295  Samantha Nivens        F1824        53/91     2:04:00     3:20:35     4:32:32   10:24     4:33:53
1296  Mary Shaw              F5559         5/19     2:07:16     3:22:37     4:32:40   10:24     4:33:54
1297  Patricia Gleason       F5054        16/42     2:02:23     3:21:05     4:32:15   10:24     4:33:57
1298  Michael Vigneau        M1824        62/75     2:01:57     3:19:03     4:32:55   10:25     4:33:58
1299  Brian Peterson         M3034      100/130     2:17:19     3:30:19     4:32:18   10:24     4:34:15
1300  Huong Delabar          F5054        17/42     2:09:57     3:25:16     4:32:50   10:25     4:34:20
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1301  Thurman Gills          M6064        10/23     1:58:29     3:09:00     4:33:14   10:26     4:34:24
1302  Karen Wember           F2529       81/122     2:09:02     3:22:17     4:33:09   10:26     4:34:28
1303  Liz Rose               F2529       82/122     2:00:50     3:19:04     4:33:44   10:27     4:34:31
1304  Thomas Skoug           M5559        37/62     2:08:57     3:23:48     4:32:40   10:24     4:34:32
1305  Tracy Miller           F3539       69/105     2:06:53     3:19:44     4:32:56   10:25     4:34:35
1306  Joshua Erickson        M3034      101/130     2:12:40     3:24:54     4:32:57   10:25     4:34:37
1307  Andrew Retberg         M3034      102/130     2:12:40     3:24:55     4:32:56   10:25     4:34:37
1308  Robert Bartlett        M6064        11/23     2:01:02     3:15:57     4:33:51   10:27     4:34:44
1309  Michael Binder         M1824        63/75     1:57:23     3:07:48     4:33:29   10:26     4:34:46
1310  Shane Moisio           M3034      103/130     2:10:35     3:26:06     4:33:00   10:25     4:34:48
1311  Alissa Webb            F1824        54/91     2:10:32     3:21:06     4:32:49   10:25     4:34:57
1312  Laura Heesakker        F3034        53/73     2:02:46     3:19:43     4:33:44   10:27     4:34:59
1313  Maureen Kolb           F4044       66/116     2:13:19     3:25:34     4:33:46   10:27     4:35:02
1314  Keith Kolb             M4549      163/194     2:13:18     3:25:34     4:33:46   10:27     4:35:03
1315  Stacie Dovalovsky      F2529       83/122     2:11:03     3:23:43     4:33:21   10:26     4:35:05
1316  Leigh Miller           F1824        55/91     2:09:38     3:23:33     4:32:58   10:25     4:35:05
1317  Peter Foy              M4549      164/194     2:06:59     3:20:22     4:34:15   10:28     4:35:17
1318  Patrick Foy            M5054      102/133     2:08:03     3:20:23     4:34:15   10:28     4:35:17
1319  Mathew Vachaparambil   MCLYD        54/92     2:06:23     3:18:58     4:33:24   10:26     4:35:23
1320  Ross Attleson          M3034      104/130     2:06:40     3:23:17     4:34:43   10:29     4:35:37
1321  Dave Glyzewski         M4044      155/190     2:01:43     3:17:08     4:34:04   10:28     4:35:40
1322  David Mott             M5054      103/133     2:00:18     3:09:28     4:34:12   10:28     4:35:42
1323  Joseph Bails           M3034      105/130     1:58:56     3:14:12     4:34:33   10:29     4:35:45
1324  Kathy Jankowski        F4549        38/74     2:06:08     3:26:30     4:35:13   10:30     4:35:51
1325  Anne Collins           F1824        56/91     2:12:10     3:25:11     4:34:00   10:28     4:35:52
1326  Ed Leahy               M5054      104/133     2:02:14     3:21:31     4:34:37   10:29     4:35:54
1327  Chris Winter           M5054      105/133     2:04:43     3:17:56     4:34:30   10:29     4:36:02
1328  Mark Lindquist         M5054      106/133     2:02:05     3:16:11     4:34:42   10:29     4:36:05
1329  Rebecca Paxton         F2529       84/122     2:02:47     3:20:03     4:35:19   10:31     4:36:08
1330  Gregory Keller         M4044      156/190     2:04:33     3:22:07     4:34:57   10:30     4:36:12
1331  David Lagstein         M3034      106/130     2:15:03     3:27:34     4:35:51   10:32     4:36:13
1332  Clare Crawford         F3539       70/105     2:15:03     3:27:34     4:35:51   10:32     4:36:13
1333  Amanda Matthiesen      F3034        54/73     2:03:50     3:19:44     4:35:03   10:30     4:36:25
1334  Amy Edwards            F4044       67/116     2:03:50     3:19:45     4:35:03   10:30     4:36:25
1335  Lisa Espinosa          F2529       85/122     2:09:22     3:21:33     4:35:12   10:30     4:36:31
1336  Dee Budelier           F6064          1/9     2:06:41     3:20:32     4:35:25   10:31     4:36:42
1337  Marquita Hynes         F4044       68/116     2:14:06     3:27:30     4:35:14   10:30     4:36:53
1338  Gary Lisiecki          M3539      155/173     2:09:05     3:24:04     4:35:02   10:30     4:36:59
1339  Kenneth Oberdorf       M4044      157/190     2:02:59     3:20:12     4:35:50   10:32     4:37:06
1340  Tracie Schneider       F2529       86/122     2:07:42     3:24:40     4:35:56   10:32     4:37:09
1341  Doug Pitchford         M5559        38/62     1:59:59     3:16:12     4:35:23   10:31     4:37:15
1342  Katie Wargula          F2529       87/122     2:14:50     3:26:51     4:35:41   10:31     4:37:22
1343  Kathleen Nelson        F3034        55/73     2:02:45     3:20:34     4:36:06   10:32     4:37:30
1344  Wil Sprecher           M6569         5/13     2:04:46     3:22:17     4:35:42   10:31     4:37:36
1345  Barbara Chesser        F4549        39/74     2:01:15     3:22:33     4:36:48   10:34     4:37:48
1346  Jason Chan             M2529       81/102     2:08:19     3:22:26     4:37:05   10:35     4:37:52
1347  Jeff Wells             M4044      158/190     2:17:29     3:30:52     4:36:15   10:33     4:37:55
1348  Angela Pedersen        F1824        57/91     2:08:45     3:23:18     4:36:06   10:32     4:37:56
1349  Robert Allen           M5559        39/62     2:08:24     3:21:59     4:36:18   10:33     4:37:57
1350  Kathleen Ruzicka       F3539       71/105     2:07:16     3:21:32     4:36:18   10:33     4:37:58
1351  Rick Cox               M4044      159/190     2:13:11     3:23:46     4:37:35   10:36     4:37:58
1352  Robin Schrank          M5054      107/133     2:02:24     3:23:41     4:37:30   10:36     4:38:04
1353  Mary Kay Roseneck      F4549        40/74     2:22:44     3:35:08     4:36:00   10:32     4:38:07
1354  Anne Rowe              F1824        58/91     2:10:14     3:26:01     4:36:23   10:33     4:38:09
1355  Gerald Heller          MCLYD        55/92     2:06:31     3:20:16     4:36:40   10:34     4:38:17
1356  Gaby Huebner           F4044       69/116     2:10:57     3:28:44     4:36:23   10:33     4:38:21
1357  Scott Kogler           M3539      156/173     2:10:20     3:24:58     4:36:41   10:34     4:38:21
1358  Lori Siegel            F4549        41/74     2:15:04     3:28:06     4:36:22   10:33     4:38:32
1359  Jack Tozier            M6064        12/23     2:09:57     3:26:54     4:37:38   10:36     4:38:34
1360  Maureen Kelly          F4549        42/74     2:08:02     3:23:05     4:37:37   10:36     4:38:40
1361  Patrick Miller         M1824        64/75     2:14:47                 4:37:37   10:36     4:38:40
1362  Corey Miller           M1824        65/75     2:08:02                 4:37:38   10:36     4:38:40
1363  Thomas Kamrath         M4549      165/194     2:08:40     3:21:36     4:37:24   10:35     4:38:50
1364  Bruce Hoelzer          M4549      166/194     1:50:32     3:13:26     4:38:03   10:37     4:38:53
1365  Kristopher Roy         M3034      107/130     2:04:20     3:17:35     4:37:28   10:35     4:38:58
1366  Suzy Shain             F4044       70/116     2:05:37     3:24:06     4:37:37   10:36     4:38:58
1367  James Bofiles          M4044      160/190     2:10:43     3:25:35     4:36:51   10:34     4:38:59
1368  Susan Wucherer         F5559         6/19     2:09:01     3:25:02     4:37:49   10:36     4:38:59
1369  Rick Rothstein         M3539      157/173     2:11:49     3:28:04     4:37:48   10:36     4:39:05
1370  Melanie Monroe         F3034        56/73     2:06:05     3:25:01     4:36:58   10:34     4:39:05
1371  Sandra Zbilicki        F2529       88/122     2:11:31     3:27:09     4:37:25   10:35     4:39:12
1372  James Droese           M5054      108/133     2:11:07     3:24:46     4:37:19   10:35     4:39:12
1373  Kristi Marquardt       F4549        43/74     2:10:50     3:26:25     4:38:17   10:37     4:39:16
1374  Gail Edgar             F4549        44/74     2:10:49     3:26:26     4:38:17   10:37     4:39:16
1375  Jane Glyzewski         F4044       71/116     2:14:01     3:28:37     4:37:41   10:36     4:39:17
1376  Kathleen Falk          FCLYD         6/26     2:14:24     3:29:13     4:38:22   10:37     4:39:17
1377  Elizabeth Mentzer      F6064          2/9     2:12:32     3:25:09     4:37:25   10:35     4:39:20
1378  Jennifer Johnson       F4549        45/74     1:59:57     3:10:56     4:39:01   10:39     4:39:20
1379  David Devinger         M4044      161/190     1:46:23     3:01:28     4:39:21   10:40     4:39:26
1380  Mike Thacker           M4549      167/194     1:48:31     3:25:10     4:38:53   10:39     4:39:27
1381  Victoria Liccione      F4044       72/116     2:07:22     3:22:04     4:38:34   10:38     4:39:41
1382  Ed Parker              M6569         6/13     2:11:27     3:26:09     4:39:55   10:41     4:39:55
1383  Thomas Leavens         M5559        40/62     2:08:55     3:24:53     4:38:33   10:38     4:40:15
1384  Karen Martin           F4044       73/116     2:12:04     3:27:23     4:38:56   10:39     4:40:15
1385  Mary Papreck           F5054        18/42     2:06:10     3:23:43     4:38:29   10:38     4:40:25
1386  Erika Warnke           F4044       74/116     2:08:56     3:21:20     4:38:01   10:37     4:40:38
1387  Robert Wortmann        MCLYD        56/92     2:13:09     3:26:05     4:38:22   10:38     4:40:46
1388  Joanne Lindsay         FCLYD         7/26     2:14:17     3:29:48     4:38:23   10:38     4:40:49
1389  Cathy Drexler          F4044       75/116     2:14:17     3:29:48     4:38:23   10:38     4:40:49
1390  Wayne Kuiper           M5559        41/62     2:06:08     3:21:58     4:39:30   10:40     4:41:05
1391  Elizabeth Wagner       F2529       89/122     2:09:37     3:30:35     4:39:47   10:41     4:41:11
1392  Molly Fliearman        F3539       72/105     1:59:41     3:15:15     4:40:50   10:43     4:41:19
1393  Joy Jusayan            F2529       90/122     2:17:45     3:33:47     4:40:30   10:42     4:41:24
1394  Ken Lusk               M5559        42/62     2:12:24     3:26:46     4:40:06   10:41     4:41:25
1395  Jon Johnson            M4044      162/190     2:01:02     3:20:22     4:40:18   10:42     4:41:29
1396  Leah Winkel            F1824        59/91     2:07:03     3:24:20     4:39:50   10:41     4:41:32
1397  Ken Maduscha           M4549      168/194     2:03:39     3:25:35     4:40:09   10:42     4:41:38
1398  Patricia Fox-West      F5054        19/42     2:07:29     3:25:29     4:40:27   10:42     4:41:38
1399  Woody Kneppreth        M5559        43/62     2:05:33     3:15:13     4:40:18   10:42     4:41:44
1400  Amy Groskopf           F4549        46/74     2:08:01     3:20:08     4:40:10   10:42     4:41:45
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1401  Amelia Jaramillo       F3539       73/105     2:17:40     3:31:43     4:40:28   10:42     4:41:45
1402  Jim Schnitzler         M7074          1/6     2:13:32     3:29:04     4:40:07   10:41     4:41:48
1403  Scott Lassa            MCLYD        57/92     1:59:07     3:14:51     4:40:33   10:42     4:41:51
1404  Andrea Droese          F2529       91/122     2:11:07     3:24:46     4:40:01   10:41     4:41:54
1405  Cobbie Behrend         M3034      108/130     2:01:44     3:19:40     4:40:37   10:43     4:41:56
1406  Andrew Kapalin         M1824        66/75     2:04:53     3:21:39     4:40:32   10:42     4:41:57
1407  Brian Brophy           MCLYD        58/92     1:44:53     3:23:55     4:42:05   10:46     4:42:09
1408  Carl Brummond          M2529       82/102     2:11:16     3:28:18     4:40:34   10:43     4:42:15
1409  Diana Klassen          F1824        60/91     2:09:27     3:26:19     4:41:02   10:44     4:42:29
1410  Mike Shapiro           M3539      158/173     2:03:52     3:23:50     4:40:36   10:43     4:42:31
1411  Melissa Malueg         F2529       92/122     2:12:57     3:28:59     4:40:44   10:43     4:42:35
1412  Melodie Hessling       F2529       93/122     2:10:37     3:24:31     4:40:46   10:43     4:42:45
1413  John Meuler            M1824        67/75     2:10:37     3:24:31     4:40:46   10:43     4:42:45
1414  Sara Kahl              F1824        61/91     2:11:47     3:27:04     4:41:02   10:44     4:42:47
1415  Erin Churchill         F1824        62/91     2:11:43     3:26:18     4:41:01   10:44     4:42:47
1416  Jill Dummer            F1824        63/91     2:11:47     3:27:04     4:41:02   10:44     4:42:47
1417  Rich Breaux            M4549      169/194     2:17:46     3:35:51     4:41:45   10:45     4:42:49
1418  Kim Keller             FCLYD         8/26     2:12:41     3:24:55     4:41:08   10:44     4:42:49
1419  Paul Schmidt           M7074          2/6     2:04:49     3:20:36     4:42:56   10:48     4:43:11
1420  Christopher Hauser     M3539      159/173     2:07:24     3:21:28     4:40:52   10:43     4:43:14
1421  Julie Creaden          F4044       76/116     2:06:36     3:28:04     4:42:08   10:46     4:43:17
1422  Patrick Cantagallo     M2529       83/102     2:13:54     3:30:05     4:41:45   10:45     4:43:18
1423  Danielle Williamson    F3539       74/105     2:04:07     3:26:46     4:43:09   10:48     4:43:23
1424  Patrick O'connor       M3539      160/173     2:26:53     3:36:06     4:41:29   10:45     4:43:37
1425  John Rust              M4549      170/194     2:14:33     3:24:42     4:41:32   10:45     4:43:55
1426  Alan Schnebly          M3034      109/130     2:06:49     3:21:29     4:42:51   10:48     4:43:57
1427  Jim Fischer            M3539      161/173     2:12:17     3:29:51     4:43:07   10:48     4:43:59
1428  Matthew Salomone       M2529       84/102     2:00:38     3:22:15     4:43:05   10:48     4:44:02
1429  Peggy Zacher           F5054        20/42     2:04:45     3:25:57     4:42:15   10:46     4:44:06
1430  Jarrod Peterson        M1824        68/75     1:49:31     3:18:12     4:42:46   10:48     4:44:09
1431  Thomas Heberlein       M4044      163/190     2:13:26     3:30:26     4:42:04   10:46     4:44:13
1432  Maimon Lusky           M5559        44/62     2:06:45     3:25:30     4:43:47   10:50     4:44:24
1433  Shan Nelson-Rowe       M4549      171/194     1:56:56     3:12:35     4:43:06   10:48     4:44:26
1434  James Moyer            M3539      162/173     2:13:07     3:34:51     4:42:55   10:48     4:44:44
1435  Michelle Koziczkowski  F2529       94/122     2:06:48     3:29:50     4:43:02   10:48     4:44:45
1436  Kerry Mcgrath          F2529       95/122     2:07:48     3:30:08     4:44:14   10:51     4:44:46
1437  Brooke White           FCLYD         9/26     2:26:20     3:40:39     4:42:51   10:48     4:44:47
1438  Jennifer Hoyt          F3539       75/105     2:07:48     3:30:08     4:44:18   10:51     4:44:50
1439  Sara Pucely            F2529       96/122     1:57:13     3:24:32     4:44:34   10:52     4:44:56
1440  John Ehrmann           M5054      109/133     2:15:33     3:30:50     4:43:30   10:49     4:45:38
1441  Doug Evans             M5559        45/62     2:17:56     3:31:17     4:44:02   10:50     4:45:50
1442  Linda Blaske           F4044       77/116     2:15:46     3:33:21     4:45:43   10:54     4:45:54
1443  Drew Bandusky          M4044      164/190     2:11:14     3:30:36     4:44:05   10:51     4:45:55
1444  Karen Bandusky         F4549        47/74     2:11:15     3:30:37     4:44:06   10:51     4:45:55
1445  Tegan Beattie          F2529       97/122     2:09:06     3:30:54     4:44:31   10:52     4:45:56
1446  Moyra Gorski           F4044       78/116     2:11:15     3:28:21     4:44:14   10:51     4:46:02
1447  Bill Castleman         M6064        13/23     2:02:41     3:24:18     4:44:23   10:51     4:46:04
1448  Natalie Kik_brown      F4044       79/116     2:12:52     3:31:55     4:44:16   10:51     4:46:10
1449  Tim Ertl               M4044      165/190     2:17:55     3:34:02     4:44:58   10:53     4:46:21
1450  Paul Htin              M4549      172/194     2:07:15     3:23:30     4:44:47   10:52     4:46:21
1451  Rasila Savsani         F4549        48/74                 2:48:13     4:46:10   10:55     4:46:22
1452  Bhavana Kalaria        F4044       80/116                 2:48:13     4:46:15   10:56     4:46:27
1453  Joshua Roever          M2529       85/102     2:06:22     3:18:45     4:44:39   10:52     4:46:37
1454  Sherri Perry           F3539       76/105     2:13:40     3:29:14     4:44:34   10:52     4:46:40
1455  Sid Syam               M4549      173/194     2:09:36     3:25:17     4:44:13   10:51     4:46:50
1456  Dan Craig              M4044      166/190     1:57:05     3:18:15     4:45:42   10:54     4:47:01
1457  Tom Podruchny          M6569         7/13     2:16:40     3:33:23     4:45:11   10:53     4:47:03
1458  Michele Steger         FCLYD        10/26     2:14:48     3:35:27     4:45:23   10:54     4:47:09
1459  Dan Peterson           M4044      167/190     2:11:38     3:31:08     4:46:46   10:57     4:47:17
1460  Christa Hoyt           F3034        57/73     2:09:08     3:28:53     4:45:51   10:55     4:47:41
1461  Willie Gross           M3034      110/130     2:09:08     3:26:37     4:45:51   10:55     4:47:41
1462  Lisbeth Glumm          F4044       81/116     2:09:57     3:28:19     4:46:53   10:57     4:47:50
1463  Katie Petrie           F3034        58/73     2:16:11     3:33:48     4:47:09   10:58     4:48:03
1464  Steven Ilg             M5559        46/62     2:01:34     3:21:48     4:47:26   10:58     4:48:08
1465  Joe Garcia             M4044      168/190     2:17:53     3:33:35     4:46:34   10:56     4:48:12
1466  Annette Garcia         F4044       82/116     2:17:53     3:33:35     4:46:34   10:56     4:48:12
1467  Tammy Klatt            F2529       98/122     2:14:54     3:32:32     4:46:04   10:55     4:48:14
1468  Robert Mccann          MCLYD        59/92     1:55:43     3:17:32     4:46:24   10:56     4:48:16
1469  Alfredo Marr           M4044      169/190     2:10:34     3:26:19     4:46:13   10:55     4:48:19
1470  Frances Alexander      F5054        21/42     2:10:10     3:25:33     4:46:22   10:56     4:48:20
1471  Michael Alexander      M5054      110/133     2:10:09     3:25:32     4:46:22   10:56     4:48:20
1472  Robert Hoy             M5559        47/62     2:13:45     3:27:43     4:46:34   10:56     4:48:31
1473  Gary Lombardo          MCLYD        60/92     2:13:41     3:28:58     4:46:27   10:56     4:48:34
1474  Benjamin Isaacson      M2529       86/102     1:59:01     3:22:15     4:47:40   10:59     4:48:37
1475  Jessie Freschl         F2529       99/122     2:09:56     3:35:42     4:47:32   10:58     4:48:42
1476  Dana Emold             F3034        59/73     2:09:56     3:35:41     4:47:32   10:58     4:48:42
1477  Greg Beaupre           M4044      170/190     2:00:18     3:25:59     4:46:51   10:57     4:48:47
1478  Joshua Tolle           M2529       87/102     2:11:07     3:32:17     4:46:49   10:57     4:48:52
1479  Tai Richardson         F2529      100/122     2:11:07     3:32:17     4:46:49   10:57     4:48:52
1480  Micheal Schwertfeger   M4549      174/194     2:08:54     3:32:05     4:47:08   10:58     4:49:01
1481  Timothy O'connor       M4549      175/194     1:57:20     3:10:36     4:48:51   11:01     4:49:11
1482  Stephanie Spencer      F2529      101/122     2:08:10     3:33:37     4:48:00   11:00     4:49:18
1483  Todd Manderfield       M3034      111/130     2:13:43     3:31:38     4:47:30   10:58     4:49:25
1484  Janet Hagen            F5559         7/19     2:18:23     3:37:41     4:47:13   10:58     4:49:32
1485  David Sizemore         MCLYD        61/92     2:06:26     3:26:55     4:47:36   10:59     4:49:34
1486  Lindsey Blank          F1824        64/91     2:05:53     3:29:52     4:48:10   11:00     4:49:57
1487  Amy Thorison           F4044       83/116     2:17:06     3:33:52     4:47:44   10:59     4:49:59
1488  Mack Kirkwood          M5559        48/62     2:09:28     3:27:56     4:48:50   11:01     4:50:16
1489  Chris Johnson          M3034      112/130     2:17:11     3:36:11     4:48:28   11:01     4:50:20
1490  Marvin Long            M4549      176/194     2:10:15     3:32:35     4:48:52   11:02     4:50:30
1491  Michael Powers         M4549      177/194     2:02:27     3:25:12     4:48:52   11:02     4:50:31
1492  Nancy Spalding         FCLYD        11/26     2:13:49     3:31:44     4:48:44   11:01     4:50:34
1493  Thomas Hackney         M5054      111/133     1:59:02     3:16:16     4:50:24   11:05     4:50:35
1494  Jeanine Austin         F4549        49/74     2:16:40     3:35:07     4:48:29   11:01     4:50:35
1495  Arnez Nisperos         MCLYD        62/92     2:09:59     3:31:17     4:49:51   11:04     4:50:41
1496  Teresa Barnett         F4044       84/116     2:17:12     3:35:09     4:49:05   11:02     4:50:42
1497  Meredith Harmon        F2529      102/122     2:11:37     3:30:45     4:49:30   11:03     4:51:06
1498  Dana Lunberry          F1824        65/91     2:14:03     3:32:03     4:49:49   11:04     4:51:06
1499  Jodi Cooley-Sekula     FCLYD        12/26     2:09:41     3:31:41     4:49:37   11:03     4:51:08
1500  Beth Hulen Mccumber    F3539       77/105     2:25:37     3:40:44     4:49:03   11:02     4:51:13

Generated March 21, 2026 at 7:01 AM 15/19



Milwaukee's Lakefront Marathon 2005 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     MILE 20    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
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1501  Ronald Schanz          M6064        14/23     2:05:33     3:27:57     4:49:01   11:02     4:51:14
1502  Malou Kramer           F5054        22/42     2:17:22     3:35:35     4:49:15   11:02     4:51:21
1503  Randi Strand           FCLYD        13/26     2:14:35     3:35:18     4:50:02   11:04     4:51:37
1504  Ross Strand            MCLYD        63/92     2:14:35     3:35:18     4:50:03   11:04     4:51:37
1505  Christine Bohte        F4044       85/116     2:08:56     3:31:43     4:49:34   11:03     4:51:38
1506  Brian Juchems          M3034      113/130     2:09:27     3:30:42     4:50:14   11:05     4:51:42
1507  Barbara Schira         F4549        50/74     2:17:22     3:36:22     4:50:11   11:05     4:51:51
1508  Richard Beckmann       M4044      171/190     2:20:46     3:39:49     4:50:29   11:05     4:52:02
1509  Thomas Lecour          M3539      163/173     2:08:19     3:31:43     4:49:58   11:04     4:52:21
1510  Jeanne Knickerbocker   F4549        51/74     2:01:47     3:26:47     4:51:30   11:08     4:52:40
1511  Michael Doll           M5054      112/133     2:06:31     3:21:46     4:51:44   11:08     4:52:41
1512  Heidi Klein            F1824        66/91     2:22:29     3:43:14     4:51:26   11:07     4:53:07
1513  Lance Broske           M4044      172/190     2:07:02     3:31:36     4:51:43   11:08     4:53:07
1514  Cheryl Toeller         F4549        52/74     2:11:04     3:28:47     4:50:48   11:06     4:53:15
1515  Elizabeth Zarembski    F4549        53/74     2:00:29     3:23:57     4:50:58   11:06     4:53:21
1516  Larry Ward             M6064        15/23     2:00:28     3:24:22     4:50:59   11:06     4:53:22
1517  Andrew Knight          M2529       88/102     2:09:52     3:28:00     4:51:17   11:07     4:53:27
1518  Nick Stormoen          M1824        69/75     1:53:17     3:16:10     4:52:39   11:10     4:53:27
1519  Duncan Paisley         MCLYD        64/92     2:01:17     3:14:51     4:51:02   11:07     4:53:29
1520  Lisa Hanigan           F4044       86/116     2:25:48     3:42:39     4:51:38   11:08     4:53:29
1521  Tom Motisi             M5054      113/133     2:06:35     3:33:23     4:51:59   11:09     4:53:31
1522  Joel Giese             M3034      114/130     2:07:38     3:36:21     4:51:17   11:07     4:53:35
1523  Beth Donnelly          F3539       78/105     2:12:09     3:33:13     4:52:22   11:10     4:53:40
1524  Jane Prahlow           F4549        54/74                             4:54:04   11:13     4:54:04
1525  Wendy Vlies            FCLYD        14/26     2:05:30     3:35:07     4:53:12   11:11     4:54:13
1526  Franco Muzzi           M5054      114/133     2:01:07     3:28:25     4:54:04   11:13     4:54:14
1527  Jeremy Loy             M2529       89/102     2:11:28     3:36:10     4:52:04   11:09     4:54:23
1528  Lori Loy               F2529      103/122     2:11:28     3:36:11     4:52:04   11:09     4:54:23
1529  Charles Samenow        M3034      115/130     1:50:02     3:25:10     4:54:01   11:13     4:54:34
1530  Roger Kruk             M5559        49/62     2:18:47     3:34:18     4:52:58   11:11     4:54:37
1531  Patricia Miller        F3539       79/105     2:07:13     3:26:55     4:54:36   11:15     4:54:44
1532  John Wucherer          M6064        16/23     2:22:16     3:41:25     4:54:01   11:13     4:54:56
1533  Beth Bruns             FCLYD        15/26     2:22:16     3:41:25     4:54:02   11:13     4:54:56
1534  Zoe Goss               F4044       87/116     2:02:54     3:24:25     4:53:59   11:13     4:55:10
1535  Eric Charette          M2529       90/102     1:45:59     2:50:30     4:54:58   11:16     4:55:10
1536  Edward Clement         MCLYD        65/92     2:08:58     3:29:28     4:53:29   11:12     4:55:20
1537  Stephen Dodridge       M4044      173/190     2:19:03     3:39:42     4:53:24   11:12     4:55:26
1538  Brian Nagel            M2529       91/102     1:52:44     3:30:48     4:55:10   11:16     4:55:27
1539  Kathryn Rossow         F1824        67/91     2:11:25     3:31:29     4:54:43   11:15     4:55:28
1540  Paul Fisher            M4044      174/190     2:13:55     3:35:44     4:53:38   11:12     4:55:52
1541  Michael Beukema        M5054      115/133     2:08:11     3:33:00     4:54:02   11:13     4:55:55
1542  David Ellinger         M4549      178/194     2:07:02     3:28:07     4:54:01   11:13     4:56:02
1543  Ashley Coblentz        F1824        68/91     2:11:57     3:39:38     4:54:21   11:14     4:56:07
1544  Diane Mcgarvey         F5559         8/19     2:17:02     3:39:26     4:55:00   11:16     4:56:13
1545  Nerissa Pavletic       F3539       80/105     2:23:19     3:45:35     4:55:01   11:16     4:56:15
1546  Joe Scholl             M5559        50/62     2:22:20     3:36:05     4:53:49   11:13     4:56:16
1547  Cynthia Smith          F3539       81/105     2:16:57     3:34:21     4:54:31   11:14     4:56:18
1548  Janusz Majewski        M5559        51/62     2:17:46     3:34:33     4:54:11   11:14     4:56:20
1549  Miranda Perdue         F1824        69/91     2:18:28     3:42:13     4:54:31   11:14     4:56:21
1550  Catherine Markuns      F2529      104/122     2:26:02     3:43:33     4:54:35   11:15     4:56:25
1551  Patrick Whitaker       M3034      116/130     2:06:48     3:29:50     4:54:47   11:15     4:56:30
1552  Rachael Brady          F4044       88/116     2:21:04     3:40:18     4:54:24   11:14     4:56:38
1553  Doug Knuth             M5054      116/133     2:09:54     3:34:36     4:55:05   11:16     4:56:41
1554  Jeff Grady             M5054      117/133     2:06:33     3:31:31     4:55:13   11:16     4:56:43
1555  Patty Christensen      F4044       89/116     2:14:48     3:34:37     4:55:02   11:16     4:56:49
1556  Nicole Cook            F2529      105/122     2:13:10     3:34:00     4:54:39   11:15     4:56:57
1557  Robert Weins           M5054      118/133     2:11:09     3:33:59     4:54:38   11:15     4:56:57
1558  Jessie Zehren          F4044       90/116     2:10:31     3:32:45     4:56:26   11:19     4:57:14
1559  Mike Stanley           M3034      117/130     2:06:19     3:33:27     4:55:50   11:17     4:57:20
1560  Christopher Schanz     M1824        70/75     2:14:04     3:33:09     4:55:13   11:16     4:57:25
1561  Tim Caver              M4549      179/194     2:08:21     3:36:49     4:55:57   11:18     4:57:27
1562  Jim Uhlarik            M4044      175/190     2:27:39     3:49:07     4:55:27   11:17     4:57:40
1563  Andrea Wilson          F3539       82/105     2:27:36     3:49:04     4:55:31   11:17     4:57:40
1564  Karen Arne             F5559         9/19     2:19:13     3:41:57     4:55:30   11:17     4:57:49
1565  Donny Bartels          M5559        52/62     2:13:23     3:36:48     4:56:42   11:19     4:57:54
1566  Robert Taylor          M3034      118/130     2:04:02     3:23:58     4:55:40   11:17     4:58:04
1567  Cruz Bernal-Albano     FCLYD        16/26     2:11:29     3:28:33     4:56:39   11:19     4:58:14
1568  Tony Albergo           M3034      119/130     2:13:20     3:35:51     4:55:52   11:18     4:58:16
1569  Shari Groneck          F3539       83/105     2:11:29     3:30:26     4:56:10   11:18     4:58:20
1570  Jeff Toeller           MCLYD        66/92     2:15:53     3:38:45     4:55:55   11:18     4:58:23
1571  Carrie Smith           F3034        60/73     2:22:48     3:43:13     4:57:01   11:20     4:58:44
1572  Marc Amateis           M5054      119/133     2:16:56     3:38:09     4:56:54   11:20     4:58:48
1573  Ralph Mateis           M5054      120/133     2:16:56     3:38:08     4:56:54   11:20     4:58:49
1574  Janice Fox             F5054        23/42     2:14:15     3:37:06     4:58:02   11:23     4:58:54
1575  Melissa Schiferl       F3539       84/105     2:13:04     3:37:21     4:57:42   11:22     4:59:01
1576  Shelley Gerber         F4044       91/116     2:13:03     3:37:20     4:57:42   11:22     4:59:01
1577  James Hebson           MCLYD        67/92     2:11:31     3:28:53     4:57:55   11:22     4:59:07
1578  Joseph Weber           M5054      121/133     2:11:26     3:34:00     4:57:36   11:21     4:59:09
1579  Pete Kennedy           M4044      176/190     2:13:54     3:34:27     4:57:18   11:21     4:59:17
1580  Barb Lips              F4549        55/74     2:14:42     3:39:02     4:58:23   11:23     4:59:51
1581  William Hollihan       M7599          2/4     2:14:42     3:39:01     4:58:24   11:23     4:59:52
1582  Patrick Gorman         M4549      180/194     2:15:00     3:39:00     4:58:24   11:23     4:59:52
1583  Charmaine Ahler        F4549        56/74     2:33:38     3:48:57     4:57:31   11:21     5:00:02
1584  Tara Schorman          F3034        61/73     2:23:57     3:45:16     4:58:41   11:24     5:00:13
1585  Lawrence Ryan          M5559        53/62     2:22:53     3:43:53     4:58:04   11:23     5:00:27
1586  Michele Miller         F3539       85/105     2:30:40     3:49:12     4:58:16   11:23     5:00:32
1587  Nancy Birk             F6064          3/9     2:14:03     3:40:51     4:59:49   11:27     5:00:46
1588  Michele Buchicchio     F2529      106/122     2:27:26     3:47:52     4:58:45   11:24     5:00:52
1589  Casey Kimmel           F1824        70/91     2:18:05     3:45:58     5:00:13   11:28     5:01:10
1590  Chad Kimmel            M2529       92/102     2:18:05     3:45:58     5:00:14   11:28     5:01:10
1591  Jean Tebo              F3539       86/105     2:27:12     3:45:49     4:59:32   11:26     5:01:11
1592  Hilary Tydd            F5559        10/19     2:26:42     3:45:20     4:59:03   11:25     5:01:11
1593  Lindsey Bublavy        F1824        71/91     2:12:39     3:40:24     5:00:03   11:27     5:01:30
1594  Brian Kluck            MCLYD        68/92     2:06:39     3:35:42     5:00:40   11:29     5:01:31
1595  Jill Miller            F4044       92/116     2:10:55     3:41:45     4:59:22   11:26     5:01:33
1596  Connie Dmochowsky      F5054        24/42     2:19:30     3:41:42     5:00:18   11:28     5:01:34
1597  Gregory Wallace        M3539      164/173     2:14:44     3:38:20     4:59:55   11:27     5:01:36
1598  Kelly Etzel            F3539       87/105     2:12:54     3:39:00     4:59:28   11:26     5:01:41
1599  Megan Bender           F1824        72/91     2:13:36     3:39:42     4:59:58   11:27     5:01:43
1600  Liz Gehin              FCLYD        17/26     2:13:48     3:38:40     4:59:52   11:27     5:01:50
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1601  Joel Mulder            M4549      181/194     2:18:27     3:39:16     4:59:40   11:26     5:02:00
1602  Jacqueline Pavek       F5559        11/19     2:16:27     3:41:07     5:00:48   11:29     5:02:02
1603  Melissa Galbraith      F3034        62/73     2:23:49     3:43:31     5:00:00   11:27     5:02:03
1604  Thomas Johnson         MCLYD        69/92     2:26:00     3:44:05     4:59:50   11:27     5:02:04
1605  Rogelio Gonzalez       M2529       93/102     2:10:49     3:41:20     5:00:00   11:27     5:02:08
1606  Mary Wysocki           F5054        25/42     2:19:55     3:41:16     5:01:30   11:30     5:02:21
1607  Lee Robinson           M6569         8/13     2:11:56     3:36:11     5:01:32   11:31     5:02:30
1608  Duane Tate             M4549      182/194     2:08:09     3:35:08     5:01:33   11:31     5:02:31
1609  Carlton Mcdowell       M3034      120/130     2:03:50     3:34:15     5:01:12   11:30     5:02:37
1610  Daniel Buschmann       M5054      122/133     2:11:15     3:42:27     5:00:59   11:29     5:02:38
1611  Larry Marquardt        M5559        54/62     2:14:40     3:38:33     5:00:50   11:29     5:02:41
1612  Michelle Mutter        F5054        26/42     2:21:20     3:43:28     5:01:25   11:30     5:02:56
1613  Nancy Dollenmeyer      F2529      107/122     2:20:44     3:44:13     5:01:18   11:30     5:02:58
1614  Richard Conners        MCLYD        70/92     2:16:52     3:36:38     5:00:56   11:29     5:03:05
1615  Linda Wein             F3034        63/73     2:38:08     3:54:43     5:01:15   11:30     5:03:06
1616  Susan Vliet            F4044       93/116     2:24:03     3:45:14     5:02:20   11:32     5:03:46
1617  Anne Moody             F2529      108/122     2:17:41     3:43:07     5:03:12   11:34     5:03:46
1618  Bobby Duke             M5559        55/62     2:16:56     3:37:45     5:02:10   11:32     5:03:55
1619  Benjamin Fromm         M2529       94/102     1:58:17     3:35:55     5:02:49   11:33     5:03:58
1620  Kevin Peterson         M4044      177/190     1:50:57     2:56:34     5:03:14   11:34     5:04:12
1621  Marlena Wojcik         F2529      109/122     2:20:46     3:42:16     5:02:50   11:33     5:04:25
1622  Karen Smudde           F4044       94/116     2:17:42     3:46:15     5:03:04   11:34     5:04:39
1623  Michael Konicek        M5054      123/133     2:21:45     3:41:58     5:02:59   11:34     5:05:05
1624  Kelly Scholz           F4044       95/116     2:16:07     3:43:09     5:03:03   11:34     5:05:09
1625  Francisco Caballero    M3539      165/173     2:13:43     3:33:59     5:02:51   11:34     5:05:14
1626  Bill Christmas         MCLYD        71/92     2:03:34     3:45:38     5:03:54   11:36     5:05:48
1627  Seth Taapken           M2529       95/102     2:11:38     3:42:52     5:04:16   11:37     5:06:09
1628  Jerry Zogg             M5054      124/133     2:13:13     3:40:42     5:04:26   11:37     5:06:12
1629  Hettie Ensign          F4044       96/116     2:28:35     3:49:32     5:05:08   11:39     5:06:43
1630  Jane Hojan-Clark       F4549        57/74     1:55:08     3:17:54     5:06:53   11:43     5:06:57
1631  Laura Cruickshank      F3539       88/105     2:19:43     3:44:59     5:05:13   11:39     5:07:12
1632  Scott Donohue          M4549      183/194     2:13:57     3:42:54     5:04:52   11:38     5:07:19
1633  Anne Hynek             F4549        58/74     2:20:33     3:47:39     5:07:27   11:44     5:07:43
1634  Mariagnes Branson      F2529      110/122     2:17:45     3:40:57     5:07:13   11:44     5:08:07
1635  Linda Jorgensen        F5054        27/42     2:17:31     3:42:37     5:06:17   11:41     5:08:20
1636  Kelly Bialzik          F3034        64/73     2:17:11     3:42:40     5:06:24   11:42     5:08:25
1637  Christopher Loiselle   M3034      121/130     2:11:04     3:42:58     5:06:56   11:43     5:08:40
1638  Paul Watzka            M3034      122/130     2:18:04     3:41:34     5:07:21   11:44     5:08:50
1639  Andrew Jalbert         M3539      166/173     2:13:07     3:41:23     5:07:03   11:43     5:08:52
1640  Sarah Hasslinger       F2529      111/122     2:14:53     3:43:11     5:08:00   11:45     5:09:23
1641  Erin Mick              FCLYD        18/26     2:25:11     3:53:37     5:08:37   11:47     5:09:36
1642  Kent Schlienger        M7074          3/6     2:19:18     3:40:54     5:09:42   11:49     5:09:57
1643  Howard Ogden           MCLYD        72/92     2:05:55     3:41:17     5:08:44   11:47     5:10:05
1644  Hu Goldstein           M7599          3/4     2:23:09     3:45:04     5:09:39   11:49     5:10:13
1645  Sally Korbisch         F4549        59/74     2:18:55     3:40:20     5:08:27   11:46     5:10:29
1646  Matt Korbisch          M5054      125/133     2:18:56     3:40:21     5:08:28   11:46     5:10:29
1647  Gill Schumaker         M6064        17/23     2:11:13     3:36:32     5:09:56   11:50     5:10:33
1648  David Chan             M2529       96/102     2:12:47     3:42:30     5:08:29   11:46     5:10:40
1649  Patti Bradley          F4044       97/116     2:17:29     3:45:44     5:08:51   11:47     5:10:49
1650  Peter Holman           M5559        56/62     2:21:13     3:46:46     5:08:53   11:47     5:11:03
1651  John Zizzo             M4044      178/190     2:03:38     3:44:58     5:10:46   11:52     5:11:12
1652  Paula Foreman          F4549        60/74     2:26:02     3:47:02     5:09:45   11:49     5:11:17
1653  Frank Auriemma         M5054      126/133     2:07:39     3:41:59     5:09:43   11:49     5:11:25
1654  Elissa Vandermolen     F1824        73/91     2:26:06     3:55:03     5:09:38   11:49     5:11:25
1655  Michael Crosser        M6064        18/23     2:24:38     3:49:23     5:09:29   11:49     5:11:33
1656  Joan Kozisek           F4044       98/116     2:24:38     3:49:23     5:09:29   11:49     5:11:33
1657  Jim Van Dellen         MCLYD        73/92     2:15:12     3:48:22     5:10:59   11:52     5:11:33
1658  Deb Blommer            F4549        61/74     2:17:17     3:44:05     5:10:18   11:51     5:11:36
1659  Ed Hall                M5054      127/133     2:18:29     3:45:21     5:09:56   11:50     5:11:48
1660  John Aspenleiter       M3034      123/130     2:13:20     3:46:37     5:09:26   11:49     5:11:51
1661  Donald Watz            MCLYD        74/92     2:21:11     3:52:34     5:10:18   11:51     5:12:04
1662  Amy Bannister          F3034        65/73     2:27:31     3:49:54     5:09:54   11:50     5:12:05
1663  William Boehm          M6064        19/23     2:24:38     3:49:23     5:10:03   11:50     5:12:08
1664  Jay Johnson            M5559        57/62     2:28:53     3:52:56     5:09:58   11:50     5:12:09
1665  Abby Probasco          F4549        62/74     2:29:32     3:51:39     5:09:57   11:50     5:12:14
1666  Amy Read               F6064          4/9     2:26:07     3:50:43     5:10:37   11:51     5:12:29
1667  Mike Walters           M4044      179/190     2:12:04     3:35:33     5:11:25   11:53     5:12:43
1668  Scott Knoblock         M4044      180/190     2:05:03     3:40:33     5:10:29   11:51     5:12:57
1669  Mary Ellen Reedy       F5054        28/42     2:07:56     3:37:43     5:11:58   11:54     5:13:14
1670  Lori Bechard           F4044       99/116     2:10:46     3:36:19     5:11:33   11:53     5:13:26
1671  Allen Miller           M6064        20/23     2:11:12     3:41:06     5:12:52   11:56     5:13:40
1672  Claudio Pennacchi      M4044      181/190     2:34:46     4:08:22     5:12:20   11:55     5:13:42
1673  Jaclyn Habeck          F2529      112/122     2:16:49     3:47:19     5:12:12   11:55     5:13:54
1674  Dennis Kozel           M4549      184/194     2:28:38     3:51:44     5:12:10   11:55     5:14:24
1675  Sonja Lepine           F3034        66/73     2:40:48     4:04:02     5:12:25   11:55     5:14:35
1676  Kim Boldon             F4549        63/74     2:40:59     4:01:18     5:12:26   11:55     5:14:43
1677  Sherry Joseph          F3539       89/105     2:16:57     3:37:53     5:12:38   11:56     5:14:46
1678  James Bannantine       M4044      182/190     2:31:00     3:56:38     5:12:44   11:56     5:14:51
1679  Peter Mulock           M4044      183/190     2:31:00     3:56:38     5:12:45   11:56     5:14:51
1680  Patricia Cole          F5054        29/42     2:24:17     3:52:33     5:13:09   11:57     5:14:59
1681  Steve Barnes           MCLYD        75/92     2:15:05     3:46:38     5:15:07   12:02     5:15:11
1682  Mike Elliott           MCLYD        76/92     2:15:07     3:44:54     5:12:51   11:56     5:15:13
1683  Cheryl Myszka          F3539       90/105     2:23:55     3:50:10     5:14:13   12:00     5:15:17
1684  Samuel Scherf          M1824        71/75     2:05:34     3:46:14     5:14:01   11:59     5:15:25
1685  Tom Schenck            M4549      185/194     2:21:59     3:52:34     5:15:32   12:03     5:15:41
1686  Ken Schuh              M3539      167/173     2:10:31     3:43:57     5:15:07   12:02     5:16:46
1687  Christa Von Zychlin    F4549        64/74     2:30:28     3:54:21     5:15:08   12:02     5:16:56
1688  Michael Endsley        MCLYD        77/92     2:26:57     3:49:50     5:14:55   12:01     5:17:00
1689  Daniel Spain           M2529       97/102     1:56:05     3:31:33     5:15:35   12:03     5:17:19
1690  Marjorie Craemer       F3539       91/105     2:23:37     3:52:53     5:16:43   12:05     5:17:28
1691  Lawrence Domine        M5054      128/133     2:17:46     3:41:26     5:15:18   12:02     5:17:46
1692  Jill Frishman          F3539       92/105     2:14:48     3:42:46     5:16:57   12:06     5:17:48
1693  Susan Ruggles          F5559        12/19     2:26:03     3:53:08     5:16:04   12:04     5:17:51
1694  Mike Mclean            MCLYD        78/92     2:23:42     3:52:31     5:16:18   12:04     5:18:17
1695  Michael Bowman         M2529       98/102     2:13:13     3:49:09     5:17:27   12:07     5:18:47
1696  Andy Wojcik            M3539      168/173     2:12:04     3:46:22     5:17:28   12:07     5:19:05
1697  Joanne Rock            FCLYD        19/26     2:34:48     4:00:31     5:17:04   12:06     5:19:09
1698  Sylvia Juric           F4044      100/116     2:17:13     3:44:16     5:17:40   12:07     5:19:17
1699  Melissa Vargas         F1824        74/91     2:25:38     3:51:03     5:17:05   12:06     5:19:17
1700  Mitchell Danao         M1824        72/75     2:25:38     3:51:02     5:17:05   12:06     5:19:17
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1701  Erl Evaristo           M4044      184/190     2:11:03     3:46:47     5:17:11   12:06     5:19:21
1702  Judy Smith             F6064          5/9     2:39:13     4:01:15     5:17:13   12:06     5:19:36
1703  David Alfredson        MCLYD        79/92     2:09:10     3:43:14     5:17:36   12:07     5:19:44
1704  Seetha Denzien         F3539       93/105     2:13:38     3:50:41     5:18:11   12:09     5:19:46
1705  Melissa Noel           F1824        75/91     2:36:11     4:02:03     5:17:34   12:07     5:20:03
1706  Jon Phillips           M4549      186/194     2:03:08     4:02:03     5:18:42   12:10     5:20:07
1707  Donald Krull           M7074          4/6     2:29:05     3:55:56     5:17:59   12:08     5:20:19
1708  Susie Gronwick         F3539       94/105     2:11:29     3:54:06     5:19:15   12:11     5:20:39
1709  Dottie Hewett          F4044      101/116     2:11:29     3:54:06     5:19:15   12:11     5:20:39
1710  Darrell Pope           M5054      129/133     2:20:29     3:50:53     5:18:29   12:09     5:20:45
1711  Bergliot Luedtke       F6569          1/1     2:21:47     3:51:07     5:21:07   12:15     5:21:21
1712  Kimberly Harrison      F3539       95/105     2:28:05     3:48:08     5:19:27   12:12     5:21:34
1713  Tony Dubois            M5559        58/62     2:28:06     3:48:10     5:19:29   12:12     5:21:34
1714  Catherine Westphal     F5559        13/19     2:14:34     3:54:29     5:20:39   12:14     5:22:12
1715  Wendy Callan           F4044      102/116     2:31:59     3:59:48     5:20:19   12:14     5:22:35
1716  Jodi Wojcik            F4044      103/116     2:16:07     3:46:22     5:21:00   12:15     5:22:38
1717  Rebecca Meyer          F3034        67/73     2:28:17     4:00:08     5:20:49   12:15     5:22:38
1718  Elizabeth Beveridge    F1824        76/91     2:13:59     3:47:54     5:20:56   12:15     5:22:51
1719  Lindsey Gessert        F1824        77/91     2:18:24     3:52:26     5:21:09   12:15     5:23:05
1720  Susan Degnan           F5054        30/42     2:31:04     3:58:26     5:22:35   12:19     5:23:10
1721  Danny Lopez            M4044      185/190     2:28:13     4:00:55     5:21:04   12:15     5:23:21
1722  Angela Fanelli         F3034        68/73     2:31:27     3:59:51     5:21:52   12:17     5:23:49
1723  John Katzka            M6569         9/13     2:36:23     3:57:36     5:22:41   12:19     5:23:57
1724  Sheryl Rick            F3034        69/73     2:42:49     4:09:58     5:22:28   12:18     5:24:16
1725  Raymond Kremer         M5559        59/62     2:42:49     4:09:58     5:22:28   12:18     5:24:16
1726  Steven Reardon         M5054      130/133     2:17:23     3:52:56     5:22:10   12:18     5:24:17
1727  Sarah Gaxiola          F5054        31/42     2:26:15     4:05:26     5:22:42   12:19     5:24:32
1728  Manuel Lopez           M6569        10/13     2:25:33     3:56:20     5:23:01   12:20     5:24:37
1729  Denise Ristow          F4549        65/74     2:28:06     3:57:05     5:22:50   12:19     5:24:44
1730  Chuck Rutkowski        MCLYD        80/92     2:38:55     4:04:07     5:22:48   12:19     5:25:03
1731  Angela Henschel        F3539       96/105     2:25:37     3:59:52     5:23:31   12:21     5:25:08
1732  Jolene Andryk          F3539       97/105     2:40:10     4:04:32     5:23:33   12:21     5:25:39
1733  David Bobholz          M3539      169/173     2:17:08     3:49:30     5:23:34   12:21     5:25:40
1734  Fenny Roberts          F5054        32/42     2:26:21     3:58:51     5:25:09   12:25     5:25:42
1735  Merlin Scheer          M6064        21/23     2:26:19     3:58:46     5:25:09   12:25     5:25:43
1736  Brittany Storney       F1824        78/91     2:25:42     4:02:16     5:23:33   12:21     5:25:44
1737  Dave Edyburn           M4549      187/194     2:25:26     4:03:20     5:23:44   12:21     5:25:53
1738  Lanaya Ballou          F5054        33/42     2:23:11     3:58:06     5:24:01   12:22     5:26:24
1739  Norma Duke             F5054        34/42     2:27:45     3:59:29     5:24:54   12:24     5:26:39
1740  Christine Wilkinson    F5054        35/42     2:31:37     3:59:49     5:24:26   12:23     5:26:39
1741  Carol Hodanbosi        F6064          6/9     2:14:51     3:54:22     5:26:16   12:27     5:26:55
1742  Nick Cizauskas         M3539      170/173     2:12:42     3:57:04     5:25:22   12:25     5:27:05
1743  Jack Bittner           MCLYD        81/92     2:25:52     3:54:56     5:26:14   12:27     5:28:10
1744  Paul Gionfriddo        M7599          4/4     2:36:15     4:02:36     5:26:37   12:28     5:28:44
1745  Lorry Stone            M4549      188/194     2:09:20     3:51:45     5:27:56   12:31     5:28:44
1746  Stacy Hejnal           F1824        79/91     2:13:19     3:53:12     5:26:49   12:28     5:28:48
1747  Paul Shade             M2529       99/102     2:22:29     3:53:10     5:27:10   12:29     5:28:52
1748  Chad Lanning           M3034      124/130     2:28:50     4:00:23     5:27:30   12:30     5:29:21
1749  Marilee Summers        FCLYD        20/26     2:28:55     4:01:47     5:27:53   12:31     5:29:29
1750  Brenda Koehler         F4549        66/74     2:20:40     3:53:30     5:27:44   12:30     5:30:02
1751  Tom Stauss             MCLYD        82/92     2:32:42     4:01:32     5:28:04   12:31     5:30:17
1752  Marianne Oberbillig    F5559        14/19     2:27:13     4:02:47     5:30:18   12:36     5:30:54
1753  Emily Hoover           F1824        80/91     2:19:45     3:47:50     5:30:00   12:36     5:31:01
1754  Kelly Yapp             F2529      113/122     2:40:29     4:07:33     5:29:21   12:34     5:31:07
1755  Doug Stampfli          M3034      125/130     2:40:29     4:07:32     5:29:21   12:34     5:31:07
1756  Donald Waldvogel       M6569        11/13     2:25:02     3:50:43     5:30:25   12:37     5:31:10
1757  Regina Schurman        F4044      104/116     2:28:24     4:06:04     5:29:14   12:34     5:31:11
1758  Maura Culberson        F5559        15/19     2:34:25     4:02:21     5:29:07   12:34     5:31:15
1759  Eric Igl               M3034      126/130     2:19:29     3:54:42     5:29:24   12:34     5:31:24
1760  Gwen Worley            F5054        36/42     2:29:23     4:02:56     5:30:05   12:36     5:32:06
1761  Sara Ames              F1824        81/91     2:36:44     4:03:13     5:30:33   12:37     5:32:19
1762  Thomas Carroll         M6064        22/23     2:25:56     4:02:10     5:30:20   12:36     5:32:40
1763  Leepsa Savsani         F3034        70/73     2:30:00     4:01:06     5:30:42   12:37     5:32:55
1764  Eileen Keeler          F6064          7/9     2:30:17     4:04:37     5:31:09   12:38     5:33:00
1765  Debra O'connor         F3034        71/73     2:26:55     3:59:06     5:31:03   12:38     5:33:11
1766  Steve Klubertanz       MCLYD        83/92     2:12:51     3:56:42     5:31:42   12:40     5:33:16
1767  Sarah Fowles           FCLYD        21/26     2:40:43     4:11:45     5:31:08   12:38     5:33:20
1768  Gary Kaufman           M5054      131/133     2:21:34     3:49:49     5:31:45   12:40     5:33:30
1769  Terry Lischka          F4549        67/74     2:41:14     4:11:48     5:31:47   12:40     5:33:35
1770  Tammy Zelten-Sugden    F4044      105/116     2:41:14     4:11:48     5:31:47   12:40     5:33:36
1771  Veronica Hill          F1824        82/91     2:19:37     3:57:55     5:31:43   12:40     5:33:47
1772  Keith Hill             M2529      100/102     2:19:36     3:57:55     5:31:43   12:40     5:33:47
1773  Jennifer Tegge         F3034        72/73     2:46:42     4:11:00     5:31:24   12:39     5:33:52
1774  Matthew Borgeson       M3539      171/173     2:19:48     3:59:54     5:33:03   12:43     5:34:35
1775  Ann Corwin             FCLYD        22/26     2:26:08     4:03:19     5:32:59   12:42     5:34:44
1776  Tim Degen              M3539      172/173     2:25:30     3:59:35     5:33:15   12:43     5:34:47
1777  C. Scott Litch         M4044      186/190     2:25:31     3:59:35     5:33:15   12:43     5:34:47
1778  Katherine Schulz       F4044      106/116     2:30:24     4:02:48     5:32:48   12:42     5:34:50
1779  Douglas Schulz         M4044      187/190     2:30:24     4:02:47     5:32:48   12:42     5:34:50
1780  Glenn Dieball          MCLYD        84/92     2:27:11     4:02:19     5:32:43   12:42     5:34:55
1781  Bruce Roberts          M5054      132/133                             5:32:44   12:42     5:35:03
1782  Beth Lamb              F4044      107/116     2:33:40     4:08:34     5:32:56   12:42     5:35:08
1783  Jana Kiefer            F5054        37/42     2:33:40     4:08:39     5:32:56   12:42     5:35:09
1784  Jeff Simpson           M5559        60/62     2:33:37     4:08:34     5:32:56   12:42     5:35:09
1785  Anne Guthrie           F5054        38/42     2:37:18     4:06:08     5:32:54   12:42     5:35:15
1786  Christine Herrmann     F4549        68/74     2:37:16     4:08:44     5:35:05   12:47     5:36:09
1787  Rita Ator              FCLYD        23/26     2:22:28     3:59:03     5:34:35   12:46     5:36:35
1788  Steve Ator             M4044      188/190     2:22:28     3:59:04     5:34:35   12:46     5:36:36
1789  Jill Marquardt         F4549        69/74     2:32:48     4:03:19     5:34:52   12:47     5:36:55
1790  Vivian Ida             F4549        70/74     2:39:13     4:08:23     5:34:41   12:46     5:37:04
1791  David Letkiewicz       M1824        73/75     2:34:41     4:04:33     5:36:39   12:51     5:38:43
1792  Renee Glodowski        F1824        83/91     2:34:41     4:04:32     5:36:39   12:51     5:38:43
1793  Meredith Kimmel        F1824        84/91     2:22:23     4:06:42     5:38:01   12:54     5:38:58
1794  Daniel Ahler           M4549      189/194     2:35:19     4:06:06     5:36:50   12:51     5:39:21
1795  Tim Ramsden            M4549      190/194     2:34:47     4:08:23     5:38:11   12:54     5:39:32
1796  Lisa Heuser            F2529      114/122     2:10:51     3:56:06     5:37:19   12:52     5:39:33
1797  Michelle Jesko         F3539       98/105     2:30:39     4:03:38     5:37:39   12:53     5:39:55
1798  Lynn Steger            F4044      108/116     2:28:42     4:05:04     5:37:41   12:53     5:39:55
1799  Tara Donegan           F2529      115/122     2:45:47     4:14:50     5:38:18   12:55     5:40:14
1800  Tracey Hanko           F4044      109/116     2:27:59     4:02:17     5:39:39   12:58     5:41:16
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1801  Abrian Burke           F2529      116/122     2:28:47     4:04:20     5:40:01   12:59     5:41:42
1802  Lynn Kirkstein         F4044      110/116     2:44:31     4:16:58     5:39:43   12:58     5:41:42
1803  Christopher Soroka     M1824        74/75     2:41:32     4:18:30     5:39:13   12:57     5:41:42
1804  Christopher Janisch    M4549      191/194     2:29:32     4:04:51     5:40:06   12:59     5:41:50
1805  Dorothy Frank          F6064          8/9     2:42:40     4:18:37     5:39:56   12:58     5:42:11
1806  Greg Hansen            MCLYD        85/92     2:35:08     4:11:04     5:41:04   13:01     5:43:13
1807  Lee Ann Gardella       F5559        16/19     2:42:40     4:18:37     5:41:29   13:02     5:43:43
1808  Richard Mcdermott      M5559        61/62     2:40:21     4:10:28     5:41:40   13:02     5:44:02
1809  Jerry Brien            M5054      133/133     2:48:55     4:21:03     5:42:45   13:05     5:44:49
1810  William Gray           MCLYD        86/92     2:43:43     4:17:09     5:44:51   13:10     5:46:29
1811  Doug Marconnet         M3034      127/130     2:41:58     4:13:44     5:44:23   13:09     5:46:46
1812  Cynthia Lund           FCLYD        24/26     2:34:32     4:13:39     5:44:33   13:09     5:46:46
1813  Pablo Torresarpi       MCLYD        87/92     2:37:05     4:22:05     5:44:57   13:10     5:46:47
1814  Anmol Madan            M3034      128/130     2:25:17     4:13:13     5:45:14   13:11     5:47:40
1815  Ashley Myers           F2529      117/122     2:26:30     4:11:13     5:45:49   13:12     5:47:44
1816  Jenny Olson            F1824        85/91     2:41:52     4:17:07     5:46:25   13:13     5:48:12
1817  Scott Thomas           MCLYD        88/92     2:06:21     3:32:58     5:47:17   13:15     5:48:13
1818  Katherine Liu          F5054        39/42     2:47:44     4:21:27     5:45:55   13:12     5:48:14
1819  Melvin Rudolph         M6064        23/23     2:42:47     4:22:20     5:46:15   13:13     5:48:29
1820  Holly Rudolph          F4044      111/116     2:43:04     4:22:22     5:46:15   13:13     5:48:29
1821  Mark Bliven            M4549      192/194     2:36:48     4:19:22     5:47:15   13:15     5:48:57
1822  Rex Jones              M4044      189/190     2:28:31     4:07:43     5:47:01   13:15     5:48:57
1823  Tracy Jones            F3539       99/105     2:28:31     4:07:44     5:47:01   13:15     5:48:57
1824  Shallie Griffin        MCLYD        89/92     2:33:01     4:12:46     5:47:42   13:16     5:49:09
1825  Antonio Griskey        M5559        62/62     2:30:43     4:14:18     5:48:33   13:18     5:49:20
1826  Pete Schultz           M7074          5/6     2:47:28     4:22:08     5:49:05   13:19     5:49:22
1827  Paula Scheiwe          F5559        17/19     2:34:47     4:15:36     5:47:12   13:15     5:49:22
1828  James Green            M4044      190/190     2:11:02     3:56:24     5:48:22   13:18     5:49:36
1829  Michael Jackert        MCLYD        90/92     2:34:51     4:20:47     5:48:07   13:17     5:50:11
1830  Jennifer Havas Joy     FCLYD        25/26     2:44:08     4:19:34     5:49:40   13:21     5:50:40
1831  Lorelei Abrams         F2529      118/122     2:37:20     4:19:38     5:49:07   13:19     5:51:00
1832  Deborah Murphy         F4044      112/116     2:45:39     4:24:01     5:49:18   13:20     5:51:22
1833  Rosalyn Chrenka        F5054        40/42     2:45:26     4:19:35     5:49:43   13:21     5:51:52
1834  Sarah Yannett          F4549        71/74     2:52:30     4:25:18     5:49:39   13:21     5:52:03
1835  Joan Filipowski        F5054        41/42     2:45:59     4:21:57     5:50:16   13:22     5:52:24
1836  Steve Kiskunas         MCLYD        91/92     2:13:58     4:06:53     5:51:22   13:25     5:52:32
1837  Beverly Lampe          F7074          1/1     2:35:15     4:14:42     5:50:43   13:23     5:52:38
1838  Norman Mauldin         MCLYD        92/92     2:29:49     4:10:41     5:50:25   13:22     5:52:50
1839  Kristi Niere           F1824        86/91     2:42:14     4:22:30     5:50:45   13:23     5:53:04
1840  Irma Niere             F4044      113/116     2:42:15     4:22:31     5:50:46   13:23     5:53:04
1841  Sylvia Deleon          F5054        42/42     2:37:10     4:20:17     5:51:30   13:25     5:53:15
1842  Al Kopplin             M4549      193/194     2:22:58     4:02:54     5:51:10   13:24     5:53:17
1843  Anil Patel             M3034      129/130     2:38:08     4:20:38     5:52:01   13:26     5:53:18
1844  Chris Hobson           F4549        72/74     2:47:43     4:24:10     5:51:16   13:24     5:53:32
1845  Jennifer O'neill       F3539      100/105     2:50:57     4:24:12     5:52:30   13:27     5:54:51
1846  Julie Zogg             F2529      119/122     2:52:11     4:28:24     5:52:39   13:28     5:55:00
1847  Kristi Schoepfer       F2529      120/122     2:36:17     4:20:29     5:52:41   13:28     5:55:01
1848  Craig Wilson           M2529      101/102     2:38:23     4:18:24     5:53:18   13:29     5:55:22
1849  Jane Rodgers           F4044      114/116     2:43:21     4:18:55     5:53:32   13:30     5:55:29
1850  Tami Stibb             F1824        87/91     2:37:29     4:30:37     5:53:30   13:29     5:55:30
1851  Elizabeth Cramer       F1824        88/91     2:43:53     4:26:29     5:55:26   13:34     5:57:32
1852  Skip Skyles            M2529      102/102     2:41:09     4:23:31     5:55:23   13:34     5:57:47
1853  Margret Barrette       F2529      121/122     2:52:45     4:34:37     5:57:41   13:39     5:59:03
1854  Dorothy Byers          F6064          9/9     2:49:01     4:26:13     5:56:40   13:37     5:59:06
1855  Amy Sitko              F3539      101/105     2:38:08     4:21:59     5:57:34   13:39     5:59:25
1856  Marilyn Claggett       F5559        18/19     2:50:05     4:33:18     5:58:07   13:40     5:59:32
1857  Christy Marchessault   F1824        89/91     2:36:28     4:22:26     5:57:51   13:39     5:59:51
1858  Victoria Sargent       F5559        19/19     2:50:35     4:26:49     5:58:18   13:40     6:00:37
1859  Jeff Golden            M4549      194/194     2:24:18     4:07:44     5:58:25   13:41     6:00:49
1860  Polly Mauer            F4044      115/116     2:49:17     4:26:30     5:59:34   13:43     6:01:44
1861  Jaime Keller           F2529      122/122     2:56:14     4:34:20     5:59:54   13:44     6:02:17
1862  Mark Mohr              M1824        75/75     2:52:12     4:28:27     6:00:49   13:46     6:03:10
1863  Laura Zogg             F1824        90/91     2:52:13     4:28:25     6:00:49   13:46     6:03:10
1864  Robert Baures          M6569        12/13     2:51:04     4:26:24     6:01:01   13:47     6:03:27
1865  R Lorentz              F3539      102/105     2:41:55     4:25:19     6:02:44   13:51     6:05:13
1866  Maryann Morse          F4549        73/74     2:33:13     4:19:26     6:04:29   13:55     6:05:54
1867  David Fleck            M6569        13/13     2:50:23     4:25:08     6:04:03   13:54     6:05:58
1868  Laurie Bystrek         F3034        73/73     2:49:03     4:34:53     6:05:04   13:56     6:07:28
1869  Meg Schiro             F4549        74/74     2:19:48     4:03:16     6:06:02   13:58     6:08:02
1870  Maggie Aliota          F1824        91/91     2:19:49     4:03:18     6:06:03   13:58     6:08:02
1871  Ann Mcnaughton         F4044      116/116     2:43:36     4:31:50     6:05:53   13:58     6:08:09
1872  Shelly Schumacher      F3539      103/105     2:42:15     4:36:07     6:06:57   14:00     6:09:15
1873  Nancy Byers            FCLYD        26/26     2:52:11     4:35:55     6:10:06   14:07     6:10:38
1874  Sudyong Toprasert      M7074          6/6     2:51:16     4:44:14     6:22:55   14:37     6:22:56
1875  Karen Guetthoff        F3539      104/105     2:55:59     4:44:54     6:20:34   14:31     6:23:02
1876  Stephen Monaco         M3034      130/130     2:54:05     4:47:12     6:23:48   14:39     6:25:33
1877  Kerry Paruleski        F3539      105/105     2:49:03     4:34:53     6:23:31   14:38     6:25:55
1878  Patrick Humphries      M3539      173/173     2:54:44     4:56:41     6:26:29   14:45     6:28:50
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